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1 UT202324001904242 Sagar 28-06-2010 SC RAJENDRA LAL SUDAMA DEVI CHAMOLI VILL-KHARSAIN,PO-
KHARSAIN,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246429

CHAMOLI GIC SIDOLI/ CHAMOLI / 
05020419902

IX UTTARAKHAND

2 UT202324001803603 Anjali 14-07-2008 SC Ramesh Ram Roopa Devi CHAMOLI Village and Post 
Beradhar,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246427

CHAMOLI GIC KOONIPARTHA/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020802405

X UTTARAKHAND

3 UT202324001813590 Shahil Kumar 02-01-2009 SC Puran Ram Geeta Devi CHAMOLI Village and Post 
Beradhar,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246427

CHAMOLI GIC KOONIPARTHA/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020802405

IX UTTARAKHAND

4 UT202324001802320 Akhilesh 15-06-2009 SC devi lal basnti devi CHAMOLI village mokh talla p o 
banswada,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246449

CHAMOLI JANTA INTER COLLEGE 
BANSBARA/ CHAMOLI / 

05020303102

X UTTARAKHAND

5 UT202324001933023 Bhawana 04-05-2010 SC prakash ram beena devi CHAMOLI 255,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246481

CHAMOLI GIC JOLAKOT/ CHAMOLI / 
05020806803

IX UTTARAKHAND

6 UT202324001838747 Sanjay Kumar 10-06-2008 SC Vinod Ram Parwati Devi CHAMOLI 65,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246444

CHAMOLI GHS NILADI/ CHAMOLI / 
05020700202

X UTTARAKHAND

7 UT202324001765372 Anuradha 28-11-2008 SC ANIL KUMAR DEEPA DEVI CHAMOLI 15,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246444

CHAMOLI GHS UMATTA/ CHAMOLI / 
05020400402

X UTTARAKHAND

8 UT202324001787267 Gaurav Kumar 15-12-2008 SC BHAWANI LAL BASANTI DEVI CHAMOLI VILL LWANI PO SUNG 
GHAT,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246435

CHAMOLI GIC GHAT/ CHAMOLI / 
05020306602

IX UTTARAKHAND

9 UT202324001892527 Suryavanshan Kumar 23-07-2010 SC VIKARAM LAL DEEPA DEVI CHAMOLI VILAGE MATHKOT 
NANDANAGR CHAMOLI 

,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246435

CHAMOLI GHS KUMJUG/ CHAMOLI / 
05020301202

IX UTTARAKHAND

10 UT202324001909116 Sahil Kumar 21-12-2007 SC devendra lal manju devi CHAMOLI KHAINURI,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246424

CHAMOLI G.I.C. CHINKA/ CHAMOLI / 
05020206903

IX UTTARAKHAND

11 UT202324001091857 Arpit 21-09-2008 SC Rajendra Lal Gopuli Devi ALMORA sult,District-ALMORA,PinCode-
263676

ALMORA G.H.S. BHYARI/ ALMORA / 
05090801903

X UTTARAKHAND

12 UT202324001803994 Jyoti 17-06-2009 SC Ramesh Ram Roopa Devi CHAMOLI Village and Post 
Beradhar,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246427

CHAMOLI GIC KOONIPARTHA/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020802405

IX UTTARAKHAND

13 UT202324001765886 Mohit Aagri 20-01-2010 SC Ranjit Ram Champa devi CHAMOLI Village Losari Post 
Jainbisht,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246427

CHAMOLI GHS JAINBISHT/ CHAMOLI 
/ 05020905202

IX UTTARAKHAND

14 UT202324001784559 Ayush Khanera 03-10-2009 SC MUKESH LAL SARITA DEVI CHAMOLI LASI,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246424

CHAMOLI JANTA HIGH 
SCHOOLHARMANI/ 

CHAMOLI / 05020205604

IX UTTARAKHAND

15 UT202324001820944 Mahak 01-05-2010 SC Devendra Kumar Roopa Devi CHAMOLI D/o Devendra Kumar Village 
Mokhtalla,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246435

CHAMOLI GGHS USTOLI GHAT/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020307602

IX UTTARAKHAND

16 UT202324001937386 Monika 22-12-2009 SC sandeep lal laxmi devi CHAMOLI village rains post 
chopta,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246453

CHAMOLI GIC RAINS CHOPTA/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020705902

IX UTTARAKHAND

17 UT202324001835185 Aman Bharti 18-09-2008 SC Nandu Ram Tara Devi CHAMOLI Dharapani,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246431

CHAMOLI GIC HARGARH/ CHAMOLI / 
05020609003

IX UTTARAKHAND

18 UT202324001957877 Akshay Kumar 16-07-2010 SC DINESH RAM PRIYANKA DEVI CHAMOLI VILL-NILADI, P.O- MEENG 
GADHERA ,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246444

CHAMOLI GHS NILADI/ CHAMOLI / 
05020700202

IX UTTARAKHAND

19 UT202324001744352 Urmila 12-08-2007 SC KUNDAN SINGH CHAMO DEVI DEHRADUN 45,District-DEHRADUN,PinCode-
248165

DEHRADUN GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL 
MEHUWALA KHALSA/ 

DEHRADUN / 05050300606

X UTTARAKHAND



20 UT202324001841250 Sumit 31-08-2009 SC uday ram ganga devi CHAMOLI gwaldam post gwaldam,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246441

CHAMOLI GIC GWALDAM/ CHAMOLI 
/ 05020808006

IX UTTARAKHAND

21 UT202324001955886 Amit Kumar 02-11-2009 SC SUKHDEV SAROJ DEVI CHAMOLI village malsi post kheto,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246440

CHAMOLI GIC MALSHI/ CHAMOLI / 
05020616302

X UTTARAKHAND

22 UT202324001829061 Bhawana 04-05-2010 SC SHANKAR RAM MUNNI DEVI CHAMOLI VILLAGE PURNA POST DEWAL 
TEHSIL THARALI CHAMOLI 
UTTARAKHAND,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246427

CHAMOLI GGHS DEWAL/ CHAMOLI / 
05020903502

IX UTTARAKHAND

23 UT202324001134314 Nisha Arya 18-04-2010 SC RAM KISHAN CHANDRA DEVI ALMORA BILLEKH,District-
ALMORA,PinCode-263663

ALMORA G.I.C. LODHIYAKHAN/ 
ALMORA / 05091102102

IX UTTARAKHAND

24 UT202324001865020 Gourav Kumar 02-01-2008 SC Shyam Sunder Beenu Devi CHAMOLI 2,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246428

CHAMOLI GHS PHARKANDE/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020606602

IX UTTARAKHAND

25 UT202324001916172 Abhishek Kumar 22-05-2010 SC HARISH LAL BHAG DEVI CHAMOLI 21,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246444

CHAMOLI GHS UMATTA/ CHAMOLI / 
05020400402

X UTTARAKHAND

26 UT202324001823365 Saurbh 25-12-2009 SC SURENDRA LAL PREMLATA DEVI CHAMOLI 05,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246440

CHAMOLI GHS PINDWALI/ CHAMOLI 
/ 05020619503

IX UTTARAKHAND

27 UT202324001826413 Champa 28-03-2009 SC Gopal Ram Chanda Devi CHAMOLI Village Purna Post 
Dewal,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246427

CHAMOLI GIC DEWAL/ CHAMOLI / 
05020903505

IX UTTARAKHAND

28 UT202324001841173 Rajesh Kumar 28-07-2009 SC VINOD RAM SUNITA DEVI CHAMOLI Village Purna Post 
Dewal,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246427

CHAMOLI GIC DEWAL/ CHAMOLI / 
05020903505

X UTTARAKHAND

29 UT202324001841415 Ankit 07-04-2010 SC UDAY RAM GANGA DEVI CHAMOLI gwaldam post gwaldam,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246441

CHAMOLI GIC GWALDAM/ CHAMOLI 
/ 05020808006

IX UTTARAKHAND

30 UT202324001853146 Aditi 15-03-2010 SC Vedpal lal Shashi Devi CHAMOLI 25,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246473

CHAMOLI GIC UDAMANDA/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020509204

IX UTTARAKHAND

31 UT202324001783896 Poonam 22-10-2009 SC DEEPAK SONI DEVI CHAMOLI VILL-CHINDAW,PO-
KHARSAIN,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246429

CHAMOLI GIC SIDOLI/ CHAMOLI / 
05020419902

IX UTTARAKHAND

32 UT202324001960237 Himanshu 02-04-2009 SC GOVIND LAL USHA DEVI CHAMOLI 2,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246449

CHAMOLI G.H.S. THIRPAK/ CHAMOLI 
/ 05020416602

X UTTARAKHAND

33 UT202324001827592 Ayush Arora 05-10-2009 SC Prakesh AQrora Pavitra Devi CHAMOLI Village Harmal Post 
Choting,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246427

CHAMOLI GIC DEWAL/ CHAMOLI / 
05020903505

X UTTARAKHAND

34 UT202324001906779 Poorva 24-10-2010 SC OMPAL PINKY DEVI CHAMOLI VILL AND POST 
PANDUKESHWAR 

JOSHIMATH,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246443

CHAMOLI GIC PANDUKESHWAR/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020103004

IX UTTARAKHAND

35 UT202324001907834 Neeraj Chandra 11-01-2010 SC KESHAV RAM KAMLA DEVI CHAMOLI 25,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246427

CHAMOLI GIC BORAGAD/ CHAMOLI / 
05020900803

IX UTTARAKHAND

36 UT202324001821763 Priyanshu 15-01-2010 SC Rajendra Lal Vimla Devi CHAMOLI vill and post gauna dist 
chamoli,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246424

CHAMOLI GIC GAUNA/ CHAMOLI / 
05020208402

IX UTTARAKHAND

37 UT202324001937390 Kumkum 11-07-2010 SC KAMLESH KUMAR JANKI DEVI CHAMOLI VILLAGE-DHARKOT LAGA SUIYA 
POST OFFICE- SUYA,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246427

CHAMOLI GGHS DEWAL/ CHAMOLI / 
05020903502

IX UTTARAKHAND

38 UT202324001964292 Yogesh Kotiyal 01-07-2009 SC KISHAN RAM KAMLA DEVI CHAMOLI 14,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246427

CHAMOLI GIC BORAGAD/ CHAMOLI / 
05020900803

X UTTARAKHAND



39 UT202324001915205 Simran 09-04-2010 SC GOPAL RAM SANGEETA DEVI PITHORAGARH VILLAGE - BELARA AGAR, PO - 
AGAR,District-

PITHORAGARH,PinCode-
262534

PITHORAGARH GIC RAI AAGAR/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070702603

IX UTTARAKHAND

40 UT202324001924156 Diya Raj 14-09-2009 SC MANOJ KUMAR POONAM DEVI CHAMOLI 12,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246474

CHAMOLI UPS PUDIYANI/ CHAMOLI / 
05020406303

X UTTARAKHAND

41 UT202324001854160 Ganesh Kumar 21-12-2008 SC Narendra Ram Mamta Devi CHAMOLI Village Palwara,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246427

CHAMOLI GHS RAIN/ CHAMOLI / 
05020901002

IX UTTARAKHAND

42 UT202324001785310 Muskan Tamta 16-06-2010 SC SATISH KUMAR KAVITA DEVI PITHORAGARH rori,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262501

PITHORAGARH GIC RORIPALI/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070107602

IX UTTARAKHAND

43 UT202324001962959 Bhumita 16-12-2009 SC RAMESH RAM JAYANTI DEVI CHAMOLI 12,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246427

CHAMOLI GIC BORAGAD/ CHAMOLI / 
05020900803

IX UTTARAKHAND

44 UT202324001683010 Abhishek Arya 31-03-2009 SC SANJAY PRASAD PUSHPA DEVI ALMORA VILLAGE BUGGISHALA, POST 
OFFICE SAUNASILING,District-

ALMORA,PinCode-263623

ALMORA G.I.C. BARAKUNA/ 
ALMORA / 05090513302

IX UTTARAKHAND

45 UT202324000996535 Anshika 09-01-2009 SC JAGMOHAN AMRITA DEVI GARHWAL NA,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
246172

GARHWAL JANTA INTER COLLEGE 
KAMALPUR/ GARHWAL / 

05060605302

IX UTTARAKHAND

46 UT202324001091043 Nisha Arya 24-09-2009 SC Jeewan Ram Kamla Devi ALMORA Malla Bintoal Almora,District-
ALMORA,PinCode-263601

ALMORA G.H.S. BALTA/ ALMORA / 
05090601602

IX UTTARAKHAND

47 UT202324001933855 Sameer Tamta 25-04-2009 SC SURESH TAMTA SAROJ DEVI PITHORAGARH 1,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262522

PITHORAGARH MAHAKALI GIC  
GANGOLIHAT/ 

PITHORAGARH / 
05070803004

IX UTTARAKHAND

48 UT202324001016893 Ritik Kumar 07-04-2009 SC Narendra Kumar Sumitra Devi GARHWAL 11,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
246167

GARHWAL JANTA INTER COLLEGE 
DAUNDHKHAL/ GARHWAL 

/ 05060607101

X UTTARAKHAND

49 UT202324000228282 Sakshi 20-07-2007 SC VINOD LAL RAMESHWARI 
DEVI

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

07,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
246166

GARHWAL GHSS BAGI BANGARH/ 
TEHRI GARHWAL / 

05040322902

IX UTTARAKHAND

50 UT202324000990824 Komal 20-01-2010 SC Shivcharan Reena Devi GARHWAL H.N.- 10 ,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246179

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
KHALYUNKHET/ GARHWAL 

/ 05061300801

IX UTTARAKHAND

51 UT202324000998926 Nidhi 21-10-2009 SC Rakesh Kumar Rakhi Devi GARHWAL 2,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
246169

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
KIMGADDI KIMOLI/ 

GARHWAL / 05060708702

X UTTARAKHAND

52 UT202324001766826 Sakshi 18-04-2010 SC SHYAM RAM JYOTI DEVI PITHORAGARH BHUVNESHWAR,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262522

PITHORAGARH GHSS 
PATALBHUWANESHWAR/ 

PITHORAGARH / 
05070701102

IX UTTARAKHAND

53 UT202324001776378 Neeraj Kumar 10-03-2011 SC prayag chandra punam devi PITHORAGARH thaklani, dhapna,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262532

PITHORAGARH GIC BANKOT/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070804904

IX UTTARAKHAND

54 UT202324001836776 Kavita 24-03-2010 SC Seeta ram Rewati devi PITHORAGARH 0,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262552

PITHORAGARH GGIC THAL/ PITHORAGARH 
/ 05070708806

IX UTTARAKHAND

55 UT202324001962219 Sneha 10-07-2009 SC vikarm lal deepa devi CHAMOLI village lankhi po lankhi ghat 
chamoli uk,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246435

CHAMOLI GIC BANJBAGAR/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020300103

X UTTARAKHAND



56 UT202324001922132 Sakshi 05-06-2010 SC DEEPAK KUMAR ANSHU DEVI PITHORAGARH Gaina,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262521

PITHORAGARH GIC GAURIHAT/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070213601

IX UTTARAKHAND

57 UT202324000795298 Menika 01-01-2005 SC narendra singh suman devi GARHWAL PADAMPUR 
KOTDWARA,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246149

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
SUKHRO/ GARHWAL / 

05060813302

X UTTARAKHAND

58 UT202324001784192 Ritu 01-03-2010 SC NARESH KUMAR BEENA DEVI CHAMOLI VILL-CHINDAW,PO-
KHARSAIN,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246429

CHAMOLI GIC SIDOLI/ CHAMOLI / 
05020419902

IX UTTARAKHAND

59 UT202324001923746 Sakshi 21-01-2011 SC JAGDISH LAL BASANTI DEVI CHAMOLI 37,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246474

CHAMOLI UPS PUDIYANI/ CHAMOLI / 
05020406303

IX UTTARAKHAND

60 UT202324000454992 Ankit Kumar 28-08-2009 SC DHANI RAM SUNITA DEVI GARHWAL 42, KHARIK ROAD,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246173

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
MAHADEVCHATTI/ 

GARHWAL / 05061509201

IX UTTARAKHAND

61 UT202324001701087 Anil Kumar 13-08-2009 SC jagdish ram bhagwati devi ALMORA 10,District-ALMORA,PinCode-
263637

ALMORA G.I.C. 
BHULKHARKWALGAON/ 
ALMORA / 05091012701

IX UTTARAKHAND

62 UT202324001925135 Priyanshu Raj 24-10-2009 SC BHAJAN LAL REKHA DEVI CHAMOLI HOUSE NO. 20A POST GAIROLI 
CHAMOI,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246474

CHAMOLI UPS PUDIYANI/ CHAMOLI / 
05020406303

X UTTARAKHAND

63 UT202324001936975 Sachin Kumar 09-03-2010 SC PRAKASH RAM BASANTI PITHORAGARH VILLAGE - BHANDARIGAON, PO 
- AGAR,District-

PITHORAGARH,PinCode-
262534

PITHORAGARH GIC RAI AAGAR/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070702603

IX UTTARAKHAND

64 UT202324000680128 Supriya 05-06-2010 SC MR LAKHPAT 
SINGH

MRS PRAMILA 
DEVI

GARHWAL Village Dang,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246276

GARHWAL GOVT. GIRLS  INTER 
COLLEGE  BIRONKHAL/ 

GARHWAL / 05061112802

IX UTTARAKHAND

65 UT202324001022925 Kamal Singh 21-01-2008 SC Balwant Singh Savita Devi GARHWAL Jhandichour Pachhimi,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246149

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
JHANDICHAUR/ GARHWAL 

/ 05060807004

X UTTARAKHAND

66 UT202324001028582 Krishna 02-09-2010 SC Shivlal Yashoda Devi GARHWAL REETHAKHAL ,satpuli 
Uttarakhand,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246172

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
REETHAKHAL/ GARHWAL / 

05060604802

IX UTTARAKHAND

67 UT202324001053229 Ayasha 17-08-2009 SC JASWANT SINGH RANJANA DEVI GARHWAL VILL- CHAMOLI GAON PO- 
BANGHAT PAURI GARHWAL 
,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-

246172

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
BADKHOLU/ GARHWAL / 

05060504002

IX UTTARAKHAND

68 UT202324000981909 Riya 12-01-2009 SC SHIV RAJ KUSUM DEVI GARHWAL DANG AITHANA SRINAGAR 
GARHWAL,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246174

GARHWAL GOVT. GIRLS INTER 
COLLEGE SRINAGAR/ 

GARHWAL / 05060202111

X UTTARAKHAND

69 UT202324001874536 Kumkum 24-05-2009 SC LALIT RAM GANGA DEVI PITHORAGARH LEPARTI,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262552

PITHORAGARH GGIC THAL/ PITHORAGARH 
/ 05070708806

X UTTARAKHAND

70 UT202223000402664 ANITA ARYA 01-04-2009 SC LALIT MOHAN UMA DEVI NAINITAL FALYANI ,District-
NAINITAL,PinCode-263135

NAINITAL J H S GARJOLI/ NAINITAL / 
05110804102

X UTTARAKHAND

71 UT202324001875964 Aditya Kumar 02-08-2009 SC HARISH RAM PUSHPA DEVI PITHORAGARH 25,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262542

PITHORAGARH G.G.H S DEVAL THAL/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070302404

IX UTTARAKHAND



72 UT202223005239439 RIYA 04-07-2009 SC MUKESH LAL HEMLATA DEVI GARHWAL VILL-POKHARI  POST- 
POKHARI,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246147

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
NAVAKHAL/ GARHWAL / 

05060204002

X UTTARAKHAND

73 UT202223008463092 AUSH 18-03-2008 SC ARJUN SINGH URMILA DEVI GARHWAL 6, VILL- SERIYAGAD, P.O-
SERIYAKHAL, POKHRA,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246169

GARHWAL PUBLIC INTER COLLEGE 
LIYAKHAL/ GARHWAL / 

05060705804

X UTTARAKHAND

74 UT202324001934398 Roshan Kumar 12-01-2009 SC prakash ram champa devi PITHORAGARH 18,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262533

PITHORAGARH GIC PANKHU/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070708902

IX UTTARAKHAND

75 UT202324001836569 Ankit Kumar 01-04-2010 SC ANAND RAM MAMTA DEVI PITHORAGARH JAJAR CHINGARI, 
PITHORAGARH,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262530

PITHORAGARH G I C SALLA CHINGARI/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070211302

IX UTTARAKHAND

76 UT202223007579185 RITIKA 08-04-2004 SC VEDPAL NEETA DEVI GARHWAL KHUNIBARH NIMBUCHAUR 
KOTDWARA PAURI GARHWAL 

UTTARAKHAND,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246149

GARHWAL GOVT. GIRLS INTER 
COLLEGE GHAMANDPUR/ 
GARHWAL / 05060810407

X UTTARAKHAND

77 UT202324001938018 Suraj Kohli 07-12-2008 SC Harish Ram Neeru Devi PITHORAGARH Kante Boragaon Basor Panthuri 
munakot pithoragarh 
Uttarakhand,District-

PITHORAGARH,PinCode-
262521

PITHORAGARH DAYANAND I C PITH./ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070104208

IX UTTARAKHAND

78 UT202324001951491 Sachin Kumar 22-04-2008 SC bishan ram tara devi PITHORAGARH 50,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262552

PITHORAGARH GIC PREMNAGAR/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070706502

X UTTARAKHAND

79 UT202324001114119 Km Sakshi 09-06-2009 SC NEN SINGH SHALINI DEVI GARHWAL 00,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
246149

GARHWAL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL 
JHANDICHAUR (WEST)/ 

GARHWAL / 05060807016

IX UTTARAKHAND

80 UT202324001778751 Rahul Kumar 09-05-2009 SC MANI RAM MATHURA DEVI PITHORAGARH 9,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262501

PITHORAGARH I C BEESA BAZER/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070209302

X UTTARAKHAND

81 UT202223004037644 KASHISH 12-03-2009 SC ROSHAN SINGH KABOTRI DEVI GARHWAL VILLAGE- MUDGAON, POST 
OFFICE- BHRIGUKHAL,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246121

GARHWAL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL 
HARSHU DEVIDHAR/ 

GARHWAL / 05060812601

X UTTARAKHAND

82 UT202324001156745 Rahul Singh 24-11-2009 SC Surendra Singh Babita Devi GARHWAL Jhandi Chaur Pachhimi,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246149

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
JHANDICHAUR/ GARHWAL 

/ 05060807004

IX UTTARAKHAND

83 UT202223009224752 SACHIN KUMAR 02-02-2008 SC Sandeep Kumar Babita devi GARHWAL 11,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
246149

GARHWAL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL 
GRASTANGANJ/ GARHWAL 

/ 05060800202

X UTTARAKHAND

84 UT202324000937093 Rashmi 14-06-2009 SC Chandan Lal Deveshwari Devi GARHWAL village simtoli,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246176

GARHWAL JANTA INTER COLLEGE 
POKHRIKHET/ GARHWAL / 

05060307001

IX UTTARAKHAND

85 UT202324001976777 Anjali 25-03-2009 SC BASANT KUMAR RAJU DEVI PITHORAGARH 1,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262522

PITHORAGARH G.H.SCHOOL TIMTA/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070803702

X UTTARAKHAND



86 UT202223004145676 MANMOHAN SINGH 19-06-2007 SC Chandra Singh Manju Devi GARHWAL vill- khaira  post- khaira sain, 
pauri garhwal,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246172

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE  
KHAIRASAIN/ GARHWAL / 

05061211501

X UTTARAKHAND

87 UT202324001977895 Araman Kohli 10-04-2010 SC MANOJ KUMAR GEETA DEVI PITHORAGARH 18,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262542

PITHORAGARH GIC DEVAL THAL/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070317102

IX UTTARAKHAND

88 UT202223003340954 HIMANSHU 12-01-2009 SC BHIM SINGH YASHODA DEVI GARHWAL KANDAI,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246127

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
BALLI/ GARHWAL / 

05060801404

X UTTARAKHAND

89 UT202223004597167 PRIYANKA 29-05-2008 SC Ravinder Singh Rekha Devi GARHWAL Vill Deval Goan Baludi Post 
Lwali Pauri Garhwal,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246001

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
UJYADI/ GARHWAL / 

05060102902

X UTTARAKHAND

90 UT202223007470994 SHALINI 29-02-2008 SC Sanjay lal Neelam devi GARHWAL 15,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
246179

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
KHALYUNKHET/ GARHWAL 

/ 05061300801

X UTTARAKHAND

91 UT202223002810780 SANJANA KATARIYA 19-12-2008 SC Rakesh Katariya Geeta devi DEHRADUN VILL AND PO JASSOWALA 
DEHRADUN 

UTTARAKHAND,District-
DEHRADUN,PinCode-248142

DEHRADUN GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
JASSONWALA/ DEHRADUN 

/ 05050305208

X UTTARAKHAND

92 UT202223004850591 SANIYA 19-04-2009 SC AJAY MANDRAWAL REENA DEVI GARHWAL VILL - CHRAKOT, PO - 
MUCHIYALI,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-249301

GARHWAL GOVT INTER COLLEGE 
KANDIWAT/ GARHWAL / 

05060401703

X UTTARAKHAND

93 UT202324001984413 Chandani 27-08-2010 SC KISHAN RAM KAMLA DEVI CHAMOLI 10,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246427

CHAMOLI GIC BORAGAD/ CHAMOLI / 
05020900803

IX UTTARAKHAND

94 UT202223005233222 SONIYA 10-05-2010 SC sumer chand kamla devi DEHRADUN rudrapur,District-
DEHRADUN,PinCode-248197

DEHRADUN GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 
RUDRAPUR/ DEHRADUN / 

05050304107

X UTTARAKHAND

95 UT202223008720423 PRIYANKA 01-01-2006 SC Birendra Singh Maheshwari Devi GARHWAL Vill- Gawana Malla,  P.O. 
Tilkholi Pauri Garhwal,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246172

GARHWAL PUBLIC INTER COLLEGE 
TILKHOLI/ GARHWAL / 

05060701601

X UTTARAKHAND

96 UT202324002004202 Tamnna 20-07-2009 SC Dinesh Lal Tara Devi CHAMOLI 02,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246444

CHAMOLI GIC SALIYANA/ CHAMOLI / 
05020400301

X UTTARAKHAND

97 UT202324002010096 Kumkum 09-10-2009 SC VINOD KUMAR DEEPA DEVI CHAMOLI VILL- PALWARA  POST OFFICE - 
RAIN, DEWAL, 

CHAMOLI,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246427

CHAMOLI GHS RAIN/ CHAMOLI / 
05020901002

IX UTTARAKHAND

98 UT202324001958134 GUNJAN RAJ 07-02-2008 SC YOGESH CHANDRA Sunita Devi CHAMOLI Village uttaraun p.o 
sonla,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246446

CHAMOLI GGHS NAIGWAD/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020203405

IX UTTARAKHAND

99 UT202223003612550 PRIYA 09-10-2008 SC Pitambar Dutt poonam devi GARHWAL Jhandi Chaur West,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246149

GARHWAL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL 
JHANDICHAUR (WEST)/ 

GARHWAL / 05060807016

X UTTARAKHAND

100 UT202223005235054 HIMANSHU 28-02-2009 SC sumer chand kamla devi DEHRADUN rudrapur,District-
DEHRADUN,PinCode-248197

DEHRADUN GOVT HIGH SCHOOL 
RUDRAPUR/ DEHRADUN / 

05050304107

X UTTARAKHAND

101 UT202324001206871 Anuj Singh 02-12-2009 SC Dharmendra Singh Kusum Devi GARHWAL Balli,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246127

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
BALLI/ GARHWAL / 

05060801404

IX UTTARAKHAND



102 UT202223009226394 TANUJA 22-01-2009 SC susheel kumar savita devi GARHWAL VILLAGE- LACHHI POST LACHHI 
PAURI GARHWAL 

UTTARAKHAND 246278,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246278

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
BAIJRON/ GARHWAL / 

05061100804

X UTTARAKHAND

103 UT202324002021447 Mansi 19-07-2010 SC Manoj lal Leela devi CHAMOLI Bunga,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246440

CHAMOLI GIC KANSUWA/ CHAMOLI / 
05020618302

IX UTTARAKHAND

104 UT202324001919045 Sujal Kumar 01-11-2009 SC SHYAM LAL GANGA DEVI UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

,District-UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR,PinCode-263148

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GOVT HS GOVINDPUR/ 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR / 

05120608302

IX UTTARAKHAND

105 UT202324001431999 Arun Kumar Gautam 20-03-2010 SC SHRI PRAKASH SUNITA DEVI UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

village gyanpur gaudi post 
office gidhour tehsil sitarganj 

distict udham singh nagar 
uttarakhand,District-UDHAM 

SINGH NAGAR,PinCode-262308

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

PUSHPA PRIYANKA S. 
VIDYA MANDI/ UDHAM 

SINGH NAGAR / 
05120601110

X UTTARAKHAND

106 UT202324001971572 Rinki 13-07-2009 SC MAHESH RAM DHANPA DEVI CHAMOLI 12,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246486

CHAMOLI GIC NAIL KHANSAR/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020622802

X UTTARAKHAND

107 UT202324001926573 Rashi 28-01-2008 SC HARIOM SINGH CHAYA DEVI UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

Mohalla- Gujratiyan, 
Jaspur,District-UDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR,PinCode-244712

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

PANDIT PURNANAND 
TIWARI I C/ UDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR / 05120307931

IX UTTARAKHAND

108 UT202324001993744 Manish Sarkar 03-08-2008 SC JAYDEV SARKAR SARASWATI 
SARKAR

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

WARD NO. 3 
DINESHPUR,District-UDHAM 

SINGH NAGAR,PinCode-263160

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

G.I.C. DINESHPUR/ 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR / 

05120107511

IX UTTARAKHAND

109 UT202324001947154 Palak Das 22-08-2009 SC Mantosh Das Namita Das UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

RATAN FARM NO 3 
RAJNAGAR,District-UDHAM 

SINGH NAGAR,PinCode-262405

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GOVT HS RAJNAGAR 
RATAN FARM 3/ UDHAM 

SINGH NAGAR / 
05120609702

IX UTTARAKHAND

110 UT202324001975271 Sanjana Bairagi 25-02-2009 SC ANAND BAIRAGI SHYAMALI 
BAIRAGI

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

SUNDARPUR POST 
DINESHPUR,District-UDHAM 

SINGH NAGAR,PinCode-263160

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

SUBHASH SMARAK INTER 
COLLEGE KEWALGANJ 

BARIRAI/ UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR / 05120106209

IX UTTARAKHAND

111 UT202324001999858 Ishan 28-03-2008 SC Lalit Mohan Nanda Devi CHAMOLI Village Purna Post 
Dewal,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246427

CHAMOLI GIC DEWAL/ CHAMOLI / 
05020903505

X UTTARAKHAND

112 UT202324002015612 Sahil Kumar 07-12-2008 SC Ramesh Lal Godambari Devi CHAMOLI 3,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246428

CHAMOLI GIC BHARADISAIN/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020600802

X UTTARAKHAND

113 UT202324001433251 Udit Gain 13-03-2008 SC Manoj Gain Suchitra Gain UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

Khanpur No 02, Khanpur, 
Rudrapur, Udham Singh 

Nagar,District-UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR,PinCode-263160

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

B.R.R INTER COLLEGE/ 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR / 

05120104307

IX UTTARAKHAND

114 UT202324001859720 Deepa Ray 07-02-2009 SC HARISH RAY GEETA RAY UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

VILLAGE AND POST 
CHARUBETA KHATIMA,District-

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR,PinCode-262308

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

JHS RAM SWAROOP 
BHAGAT THARU MUNDELI/ 

UDHAM SINGH NAGAR / 
05120403903

X UTTARAKHAND

115 UT202324001869421 Preeti 10-08-2009 SC PHOOL SINGH SANTOSH DEVI UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

DABHORA TANDA 
MUSTAHKAM,District-UDHAM 
SINGH NAGAR,PinCode-244713

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

G.G.H.S.DABHOURA 
MUSTKAM/ UDHAM 

SINGH NAGAR / 
05120501703

IX UTTARAKHAND



116 UT202324001977274 Diksha 05-02-2010 SC GIRISH CHANDRA SUNITA DEVI CHAMOLI lasi,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246424

CHAMOLI JANTA HIGH 
SCHOOLHARMANI/ 

CHAMOLI / 05020205604

IX UTTARAKHAND

117 UT202324001968920 Tanuja Sarkar 21-06-2011 SC SANJAY SARKAR BASANTI SARKAR UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

panchananpur ,District-
UDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR,PinCode-263160

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

G.G.H.S. HARIDAS PUR/ 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR / 

05120104304

IX UTTARAKHAND

118 UT202324001580245 Sveta 01-01-2008 SC MUNNA LAL PARWATI DEVI UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

vill tiliyapur post shaktifarm 
distt udham singh 

nagar,District-UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR,PinCode-263151

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GOVT INTER COLLEGE 
GURU GRAM/ UDHAM 

SINGH NAGAR / 
05120603002

X UTTARAKHAND

119 UT202324001969413 Anshu Sheel 23-07-2008 SC AMRIT SHEEL SUBHADRA 
SHEEL

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

Dineshpur,District-UDHAM 
SINGH NAGAR,PinCode-263160

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

G.G.I.C. DINESHPUR/ 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR / 

05120107510

X UTTARAKHAND

120 UT202324001989535 Ankush 03-05-2010 SC MAHENDRA PAL KUSHUM UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

156,District-UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR,PinCode-263148

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GOVT HS GOVINDPUR/ 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR / 

05120608302

IX UTTARAKHAND

121 UT202324001980402 Rahul 08-09-2008 SC NARENDRA KAMLA DEVI CHAMOLI 07,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246435

CHAMOLI G.H.S. THIRPAK/ CHAMOLI 
/ 05020416602

X UTTARAKHAND

122 UT202324001156125 Prince 10-08-2008 SC Ompal Sanyogita HARDWAR sikandarpur bhainswal,District-
HARDWAR,PinCode-247661

HARDWAR G.I.C. SIKANDERPUR 
BHAINSWAL/ HARDWAR / 

05130205903

IX UTTARAKHAND

123 UT202324001992083 Hemant Kumar 22-07-2010 SC Shambhu Lal Vijiya Devi CHAMOLI 01,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246488

CHAMOLI GOVT INTER COLLEGE 
NAINISAIN/ CHAMOLI / 

05020410603

IX UTTARAKHAND

124 UT202324001933913 Abhiraj Kumar 29-08-2009 SC NIRMAL KUMAR MANJU DEVI UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

vill kalyanpur sisona 
sitarganj,District-UDHAM 

SINGH NAGAR,PinCode-262405

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GOLDEN PUBLIC HIGH 
SCHOOL SISONA/ UDHAM 

SINGH NAGAR / 
05120602105

X UTTARAKHAND

125 UT202324001977694 Alka 01-01-2009 SC BHANU PRATAP SASHI DEVI UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

07,District-UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR,PinCode-263148

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GOVT. HS PANTPURA/ 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR / 

05120205302

IX UTTARAKHAND

126 UT202324001978312 Gaurav Mistri 02-03-2008 SC divas mistri sheela mistri UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

mahendra nagar rudpur,District-
UDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR,PinCode-262405

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GOVT INTER COLLEGE 
RUDPUR/ UDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR / 05120603306

IX UTTARAKHAND

127 UT202324001602795 Shanti Dhali 02-05-2007 SC VISHNU DHALI SANJU DHALI UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

TEGOR NAGAR SHAKTIFARM 
SITARGANJ UDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR,District-UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR,PinCode-263151

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GGIC SAKTIFARM/ UDHAM 
SINGH NAGAR / 

05120610305

IX UTTARAKHAND

128 UT202324001982241 Bandana 06-05-2008 SC GAJI RAM SHAKHA DEVI CHAMOLI 03,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246428

CHAMOLI GIC BHARADISAIN/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020600802

X UTTARAKHAND

129 UT202223000892387 PANKAJ KUMAR 25-08-2007 SC Mahendra Kumar Basanti Devi PITHORAGARH Jakhani, Po- Bin,,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262501

PITHORAGARH DAYA SAGAR INTER 
COLLAGE BHATKOT/ 

PITHORAGARH / 
05070114003

X UTTARAKHAND

130 UT202223001255177 AMAN KUMAR 25-04-2009 SC Satendra Kumar Geeta Devi GARHWAL Jhandichaur West 
Kotdwara,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246149

GARHWAL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL 
JHANDICHAUR (WEST)/ 

GARHWAL / 05060807016

X UTTARAKHAND



131 UT202223009117837 ANURAG 21-03-2009 SC RAMLAL NIRMALA DEVI GARHWAL VILLAGE - BALMANA POST- 
JAMLAKHAL,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246194

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
JAMLAKHAL/ GARHWAL / 

05060401401

X UTTARAKHAND

132 UT202324001987939 Archana 14-07-2010 SC RAMESH LAL RAJANI DEVI CHAMOLI gadoli gairsain,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246428

CHAMOLI GGIC GAIRSAIN/ CHAMOLI 
/ 05020601408

IX UTTARAKHAND

133 UT202223001692208 VIVEK SINGH 04-05-2009 SC Umed Singh Vinita Devi GARHWAL 20 ,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
249301

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
SABDARKHAL/ GARHWAL / 

05060406902

X UTTARAKHAND

134 UT202324001611738 Manju 11-11-2009 SC DEVENDRA KUMAR KIRAN DEVI UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

225,District-UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR,PinCode-262308

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GIC SRIPUR BICHUA/ 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR / 

05120404804

IX UTTARAKHAND

135 UT202324001265154 Prince 14-04-2008 SC RAMESH CHANDR BABY RANI HARDWAR BAHADRABAD 
HARIDWAR,District-

HARDWAR,PinCode-249402

HARDWAR A.I.C.B./ HARDWAR / 
05130103905

X UTTARAKHAND

136 UT202223004305005 MAHENDRA KUMAR 23-10-2008 SC puran ram bachuli devi NAINITAL village kaphura ,District-
NAINITAL,PinCode-263138

NAINITAL GIC MAUNA/ NAINITAL / 
05110216601

X UTTARAKHAND

137 UT202324001081561 Diya 19-09-2008 SC Purshottam Singh Renu Devi GARHWAL Jhandichaur Purwi,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246149

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
JHANDICHAUR/ GARHWAL 

/ 05060807004

X UTTARAKHAND

138 UT202223005241460 SAMEER SINGH 29-03-2009 SC Rakesh kumar Seema devi GARHWAL 2,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
246172

GARHWAL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL 
PUNDERGAON/ GARHWAL 

/ 05061207402

X UTTARAKHAND

139 UT202324001974643 Dipika 11-04-2010 SC JAGDISH LAL RUKMANI DEVI CHAMOLI VILLAGE-FARKHET, PO-GHAT, 
NANDANAGAR,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246435

CHAMOLI GGHS USTOLI GHAT/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020307602

IX UTTARAKHAND

140 UT202324001978972 Sonam 12-09-2007 SC surendra lal ghenuri devi CHAMOLI village mathkot nandanagr 
chamoli ,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246435

CHAMOLI GHS KUMJUG/ CHAMOLI / 
05020301202

X UTTARAKHAND

141 UT202223009640204 GANESH 17-01-2010 SC VINOD LAL BEERA DEVI GARHWAL MATHIGANU,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246123

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
CHOPRA/ GARHWAL / 

05061409501

X UTTARAKHAND

142 UT202324001986304 Sunena 15-12-2009 SC VIPIN LAL LALITA DEVI CHAMOLI VILLAGE-BANGTHAL, POST-
RADUWA, TEHSIL-
POKHARI,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246473

CHAMOLI GHS BHIKONA/ CHAMOLI / 
05020508502

IX UTTARAKHAND

143 UT202223000062065 AMAN 24-06-2008 SC mukesh poonam GARHWAL SIBOONAGAR 
KOTDWARA,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246149

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
SUKHRO/ GARHWAL / 

05060813302

X UTTARAKHAND

144 UT202324002004489 Dhigambar Kumar 08-06-2009 SC RAGHUBIR LAL BEENA DEVI CHAMOLI sidoli,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246429

CHAMOLI GIC SIDOLI/ CHAMOLI / 
05020419902

X UTTARAKHAND

145 UT202324002016872 Mahendra Ram 14-06-2010 SC VIKRAM RAM DEEPA DEVI CHAMOLI RATGAON THARALI 
CHAMOLI,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246481

CHAMOLI GIC RATGANW/ CHAMOLI 
/ 05020800503

IX UTTARAKHAND

146 UT202324001953055 Jaya 09-07-2010 SC DILIP KUMAR JANKI DEVI UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

VILL-KAILASHPURI THARU 
TISOR PO-SITARGANJ TEH-

SITARGANJ U S NAGAR,District-
UDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR,PinCode-262405

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GIC JHANKAT/ UDHAM 
SINGH NAGAR / 

05120409902

IX UTTARAKHAND



147 UT202324001875615 Saloni 11-04-2009 SC Ravindra Singh Soni Devi GARHWAL Mahar Gaon Talla, P.O Tilkholi 
Pauri Garhwal 

Uttarakhand,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246172

GARHWAL PUBLIC INTER COLLEGE 
TILKHOLI/ GARHWAL / 

05060701601

IX UTTARAKHAND

148 UT202324001632390 Rajkumar 06-07-2009 SC HARPAL SINGH NEETU DEVI UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

162,District-UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR,PinCode-263148

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GOVT HS GOVINDPUR/ 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR / 

05120608302

IX UTTARAKHAND

149 UT202324001767975 Priya Vishwas 15-01-2010 SC PREMANAND 
VISHWAS

LAKSHMI 
VISHWAS

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

shaktifarm no 3,District-
UDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR,PinCode-263151

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GGIC SAKTIFARM/ UDHAM 
SINGH NAGAR / 

05120610305

IX UTTARAKHAND

150 UT202324001964611 Manjeet Kumar 14-07-2009 SC KAMLI RAM REKHA DEVI CHAMOLI Vill Bainoli PO meeng 
gadhera,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246444

CHAMOLI GMS MEENG/ CHAMOLI / 
05020710602

IX UTTARAKHAND

151 UT202324002019519 Amrita Sheel 16-02-2007 SC JUGAL SHEEL ARPANA SHEEL UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

Govind Nagar 
Shaktifarm,District-UDHAM 

SINGH NAGAR,PinCode-262405

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GOVT INTER COLLEGE 
RUDPUR/ UDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR / 05120603306

X UTTARAKHAND

152 UT202324001737538 Pinki 07-03-2009 SC VIJAY SUNITA DEVI UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

182,District-UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR,PinCode-263148

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GOVT HS GOVINDPUR/ 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR / 

05120608302

IX UTTARAKHAND

153 UT202324001621001 Ansh Mandal 08-08-2008 SC HARIMOHAN 
MANDAL

PURNIMA 
MANDAL

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

Arvindnagar,District-UDHAM 
SINGH NAGAR,PinCode-262405

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

SRI RAM KISHAN VIDYA 
MANDIR 1/ UDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR / 05120603606

X UTTARAKHAND

154 UT202324001711227 Radheshyam 
Vishwas

01-01-2010 SC VIVEK KUMAR 
VISHWAS

SANGEETA 
VISHWAS

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

VILL - ANANDKHEDA NO 1 , 
DINESHPUR , UDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR , 
UTTARAKHAND,District-

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR,PinCode-263160

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

B.R.R INTER COLLEGE/ 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR / 

05120104307

IX UTTARAKHAND

155 UT202324001981402 Arushi 26-02-2010 SC BEERPAL GEETA UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

75,District-UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR,PinCode-262401

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GOVT INTER COLLEGE 
BERIYA DAULAT/ UDHAM 

SINGH NAGAR / 
05120704202

IX UTTARAKHAND

156 UT202324001775714 Himani 01-01-2009 SC OMKAR SAVITRI DEVI UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

168,District-UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR,PinCode-263148

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GOVT HS GOVINDPUR/ 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR / 

05120608302

X UTTARAKHAND

157 UT202324001314940 Komal Arya 06-11-2009 SC ANIL KUMAR ARYA MANJU DEVI NAINITAL VILL & POST MEHRAGAON 
DISTT NAINITAL 

UTTARAKHAND,District-
NAINITAL,PinCode-263132

NAINITAL GOVT HS MEHRA GAUN/ 
NAINITAL / 05110312802

IX UTTARAKHAND

158 UT202324001788380 Mushkan 06-04-2009 SC MANOJ KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

shaktifarm,District-UDHAM 
SINGH NAGAR,PinCode-263151

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GOVT INTER COLLEGE 
GURU GRAM/ UDHAM 

SINGH NAGAR / 
05120603002

X UTTARAKHAND

159 UT202223001640578 MOHIT KUMAR 16-05-2010 SC DINESH KUMAR JWALPA DEVI GARHWAL 15,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
246148

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
KOT/ GARHWAL / 

05060400601

X UTTARAKHAND

160 UT202324002014067 Anuj Kumar 01-07-2008 SC vinod lal ramdei devi CHAMOLI village-masoli,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246473

CHAMOLI GIC GODALI/ CHAMOLI / 
05020513803

X UTTARAKHAND

161 UT202223000748929 KRITIKA 12-02-2009 SC HARISH CHANDRA SUNITA DEVI NAINITAL SHIVNATHPUR NEW 
BASTI,District-

NAINITAL,PinCode-244715

NAINITAL GHS SHIVNATHPUR NAI 
BASTI/ NAINITAL / 

05110106902

X UTTARAKHAND



162 UT202324001719984 Payal 05-01-2010 SC MAAN SINGH SAVITRI DEVI UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

VILLAGE DHRAMPUR POST 
DHRAMPUR,District-UDHAM 

SINGH NAGAR,PinCode-244712

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GOVT G. H.S.DHRAMPUR/ 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR / 

05120304803

IX UTTARAKHAND

163 UT202324001792297 Mansi 06-07-2008 SC JAGPAL SINGH SHASHILATA UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

431,District-UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR,PinCode-244713

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GOVT.GIRLS H.S. 
GARHINEGI/ UDHAM 

SINGH NAGAR / 
05120307407

X UTTARAKHAND

164 UT202324001259075 Suraksha 18-12-2007 SC rohatash yashoda HARDWAR raisi,District-
HARDWAR,PinCode-247671

HARDWAR G.H.S. MAHARAJPUR 
KALAN/ HARDWAR / 

05130507702

X UTTARAKHAND

165 UT202324001672445 Priya 27-01-2009 SC BAL KRISHNA HEMA DEVI BAGESHWAR VILLAGE & PO 
SIMSYARI,District-

BAGESHWAR,PinCode-263628

BAGESHWAR GIC BHATTKHOLA/ 
BAGESHWAR / 
05080121901

IX UTTARAKHAND

166 UT202324001890077 Saurabh Kumar 18-03-2008 SC GOODBIR SINGH RUPA DEVI GARHWAL 05,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
246169

GARHWAL PUBLIC INTER COLLEGE 
LIYAKHAL/ GARHWAL / 

05060705804

IX UTTARAKHAND

167 UT202223004190514 PRIYANSHU KUMAR 14-10-2009 SC ASHOK KUMAR ASHA DEVI CHAMPAWAT NARSINGHDANDA,District-
CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262523

CHAMPAWAT GHS NARSING DANDA/ 
CHAMPAWAT / 
05100311502

X UTTARAKHAND

168 UT202223004413173 RENU 19-04-2008 SC PREM RAM BHAWANA DEVI CHAMPAWAT VILL MANTANDE POST 
RITHAKHAL,District-

CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262580

CHAMPAWAT GIC RITHAKHAL/ 
CHAMPAWAT / 
05100412002

X UTTARAKHAND

169 UT202324001894055 Geeta 30-09-2009 SC Dharmendra singh Godambari devi GARHWAL dugadda,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246127

GARHWAL GOVT. GIRLS INTER 
COLLEGE DUGADDA/ 

GARHWAL / 05060814104

IX UTTARAKHAND

170 UT202223009771979 GAUTAM KUMAR 04-02-2008 SC ARJUN RAM HANSI DEV ALMORA 40,District-ALMORA,PinCode-
263622

ALMORA ATAL UTKRISHT G.I.C. 
DANYA/ ALMORA / 

05090502407

X UTTARAKHAND

171 UT202223001808281 PARAS BHARTI 12-01-2009 SC CHHOTE LALA RANI DEVI CHAMPAWAT PURNAGIRI VIHAR 
NAYAKGOTH TANAKPUR 

,District-CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-
262309

CHAMPAWAT GIC TANAKPUR/ 
CHAMPAWAT / 
05100309402

X UTTARAKHAND

172 UT202324001779044 Ramandeep Kaur 22-12-2008 SC GURMEJ SINGH PALVINDAR 
KAUR

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

CHANAKPUR PO BARHENI 
TEHSIL BAZPUR DISTT UDHAM 
SINGH NAGAR,District-UDHAM 
SINGH NAGAR,PinCode-262401

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GOVT .I.C BARHAINI./ 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR / 

05120701212

X UTTARAKHAND

173 UT202223000951628 POOJA ARYA 13-09-2007 SC Chandan Kumar 
Aryaj

Meena Devi NAINITAL Ward no 6 Joonstate 
Bhimtal,District-

NAINITAL,PinCode-263136

NAINITAL SARASWATI PANDEY GGIC 
BHIMTAL/ NAINITAL / 

05110307706

X UTTARAKHAND

174 UT202324001792317 Suhani 01-01-2010 SC SUDAN HALDAR SEEMA HALDAR UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

VILL- ANANDKHEDA NO.1 
DINESHPUR, UDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR , UTTARAKHAND 
,District-UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR,PinCode-263160

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

B.R.R INTER COLLEGE/ 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR / 

05120104307

IX UTTARAKHAND



175 UT202324001878298 Soniya 15-12-2009 SC Deepak chandra Seeta devi GARHWAL 12,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
246155

GARHWAL GOVT. ADARSH INTER 
COLLEGE SIDHPUR 

DAUNTHIYAL/ GARHWAL / 
05061203702

IX UTTARAKHAND

176 UT202223004270920 AAYUSH KUMAR 07-02-2009 SC harpal ram neema devi NAINITAL VILLAGE KAPHURA POST 
MAUNA,District-

NAINITAL,PinCode-263138

NAINITAL GIC MAUNA/ NAINITAL / 
05110216601

X UTTARAKHAND

177 UT202223002805615 AMIT 
VISHWAKARMA

04-05-2009 SC rajendra ram vimla devi CHAMPAWAT 01,District-
CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262523

CHAMPAWAT JANTA MADHMIK H S 
MUDIYANI/ CHAMPAWAT 

/ 05100303605

X UTTARAKHAND

178 UT202324002004569 Neeraj 11-01-2009 SC Rajendra Ram Deepa Devi CHAMOLI Village and Post 
Beradhar,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246427

CHAMOLI GIC KOONIPARTHA/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020802405

X UTTARAKHAND

179 UT202324001788479 Nisha Arya 04-04-2010 SC BASANT LAL VIMLA DEVI ALMORA 77,District-ALMORA,PinCode-
263621

ALMORA G.H.S.S. LODH/ ALMORA / 
05091004701

IX UTTARAKHAND

180 UT202324000727829 Himanshu 04-01-2007 SC Parveen Kumar Memo HARDWAR sikandarpur bhainwal,District-
HARDWAR,PinCode-247661

HARDWAR G.I.C. SIKANDERPUR 
BHAINSWAL/ HARDWAR / 

05130205903

IX UTTARAKHAND

181 UT202324001777577 Mahi Haldar 05-10-2009 SC RAJU HALDAR MEENA HALDAR UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

Govind Nagar 
Shaktifarm,District-UDHAM 

SINGH NAGAR,PinCode-262405

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

LILAVATI PUBLIC SCHOOL/ 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR / 

05120603205

IX UTTARAKHAND

182 UT202324001898652 Prachi 27-05-2008 SC Manoj Singh Rekha Devi GARHWAL NATHUPUR SANEH KOTDWAR 
PAURI GARHWAL,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246149

GARHWAL GOVT. GIRLS INTER 
COLLEGE LALPANI/ 

GARHWAL / 05060800402

IX UTTARAKHAND

183 UT202223001678357 SANGEETA 27-04-2009 SC BASANT RAM TARA DEVI CHAMPAWAT 06,District-
CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262524

CHAMPAWAT GIC JANAKIDHAR/ 
CHAMPAWAT / 
05100204602

X UTTARAKHAND

184 UT202324001790802 Prashant Dhali 23-08-2009 SC KARTIK DHALI DEEPALI DHALI UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

govind nagar 
shaktifarm,District-UDHAM 

SINGH NAGAR,PinCode-262405

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

LILAVATI PUBLIC SCHOOL/ 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR / 

05120603205

IX UTTARAKHAND

185 UT202324001876289 Payal 01-04-2010 SC birendra singh nirdesh devi GARHWAL village sattichaur 
kotdwara,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246149

GARHWAL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL 
SATICHAUD/ GARHWAL / 

05060810416

IX UTTARAKHAND

186 UT202223003972667 SAURABH KUMAR 18-08-2008 SC BHAWAN RAM MANJU DEVI CHAMPAWAT 22,District-
CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262525

CHAMPAWAT GIC MOU/ CHAMPAWAT / 
05100102402

X UTTARAKHAND

187 UT202324001865187 Dipanshu Arya 28-03-2008 SC BISHAN RAM NEEMA DEVI ALMORA 5,District-ALMORA,PinCode-
263643

ALMORA G.I.C. BASAR/ ALMORA / 
05090611404

X UTTARAKHAND

188 UT202223005107960 ANKIT ARYA 04-04-2009 SC NAND RAM MAMTA DEVI NAINITAL TIWARI NAGAR 1 
BINDUKHATTA LALKUAN 

NAINITAL,District-
NAINITAL,PinCode-262402

NAINITAL HARISH PAWAR MEMO. 
PUB  SCHOOL LALKUAN/ 
NAINITAL / 05110405706

X UTTARAKHAND

189 UT202324001899783 Rashmi 25-05-2010 SC Ravindra Kumar Laxmi Devi GARHWAL jhandi chaur west po jhandi 
chaur kotdwara pauri garhwal 

uttarakhand,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246149

GARHWAL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL 
JHANDICHAUR (WEST)/ 

GARHWAL / 05060807016

IX UTTARAKHAND



190 UT202324001371365 Shalini 25-02-2008 SC praveen choti HARDWAR 048,District-
HARDWAR,PinCode-247661

HARDWAR G H S CHAULI 
SHAHBUDDINPUR/ 

HARDWAR / 05130203110

IX UTTARAKHAND

191 UT202324002022212 Kamini 15-01-2010 SC Manoj kumar Pooja devi CHAMOLI Patto,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246440

CHAMOLI GIC KANSUWA/ CHAMOLI / 
05020618302

IX UTTARAKHAND

192 UT202324001223754 Pooja 20-02-2007 SC PREM KUMAR BABLI HARDWAR HONO,District-
HARDWAR,PinCode-247665

HARDWAR G.H.S. LAKHNAUTA/ 
HARDWAR / 05130705402

X UTTARAKHAND

193 UT202324001356783 Sarita 04-07-2010 SC RAJENDRA LAL SAROJNI DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

POKHRI POST KHALARGAON 
,District-TEHRI 

GARHWAL,PinCode-249165

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC GALIYAKHET 
(BHADURA)/ TEHRI 

GARHWAL / 05040802301

X UTTARAKHAND

194 UT202324001779389 Ajay Kumar 02-02-2010 SC Rajendra prasad Leela devi ALMORA 12,District-ALMORA,PinCode-
263652

ALMORA G.I.C. DWARSON/ ALMORA 
/ 05090410004

IX UTTARAKHAND

195 UT202324001793053 Priyanshu Dhali 23-09-2008 SC Kanhai Dhali Vishukha Dhali UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

31,District-UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR,PinCode-263160

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

B.R.R INTER COLLEGE/ 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR / 

05120104307

IX UTTARAKHAND

196 UT202223001107479 LAKKI KUMAR 25-03-2008 SC SUNIL KUMAR ROOPA DEVI NAINITAL null,District-NAINITAL,PinCode-
null

NAINITAL GHS SHIVNATHPUR NAI 
BASTI/ NAINITAL / 

05110106902

X UTTARAKHAND

197 UT202324001288976 Tannu 11-01-2008 SC Mangeram Mamta HARDWAR ADD.- CHAULI SHAHBUDDIN 
PUR,HARIDWAR,UTTARAKHAN

D,247661.,District-
HARDWAR,PinCode-247661

HARDWAR G H S CHAULI 
SHAHBUDDINPUR/ 

HARDWAR / 05130203110

IX UTTARAKHAND

198 UT202324001320205 Aaryan 03-05-2008 SC RAJKUMAR PRAMILA HARDWAR VILL - BASWAKHERI. POST 
MANGLOUR ,District-

HARDWAR,PinCode-247656

HARDWAR G.H.S. BASWAKHERHI/ 
HARDWAR / 05130701003

X UTTARAKHAND

199 UT202324001375719 Ankush Singh 25-05-2009 SC Prem Singh Arti Devi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

Man Gaon, Pokhari,District-
TEHRI GARHWAL,PinCode-

249146

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC POKHARI/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040717402

IX UTTARAKHAND

200 UT202324000173299 Muskan 20-08-2009 SC Roshan Lal Guddi Devi UTTARKASHI khalsi,District-
UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249196

UTTARKASHI HIGH SCHOOL KHALSI/ 
UTTARKASHI / 
05010208407

IX UTTARAKHAND

201 UT202324001418943 Ayush 19-05-2007 SC SUPAL DAS BINDU DEVI UTTARKASHI VILLAGE GARAT POST 
GADOLI,District-

UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249152

UTTARKASHI HIGH SCHOOL GADATH/ 
UTTARKASHI / 
05010202503

IX UTTARAKHAND

202 UT202324001425161 Nitika 04-01-2009 SC PREM LAL CHANDRAKALA UTTARKASHI 00,District-
UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249141

UTTARKASHI GIC GADOLI/ UTTARKASHI 
/ 05010500104

IX UTTARAKHAND

203 UT202324001486638 Krishna 12-07-2008 SC ROSHAN LAL SARITA DEVI UTTARKASHI VILL- FEDI POST - KALYANI 
,District-UTTARKASHI,PinCode-

249152

UTTARKASHI S.V.M. CHINYALI SAUR/ 
UTTARKASHI / 
05010205214

IX UTTARAKHAND

204 UT202324001035361 Reshma 10-05-2007 SC Harsh lal Vimla devi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

15,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249131

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC GALUDDHAR/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040805902

X UTTARAKHAND

205 UT202324001459820 Radha 08-05-2006 SC Prakash Lal Kamala Devi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249165

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GHS ROUNAD RAMOLI/ 
TEHRI GARHWAL / 

05040805404

X UTTARAKHAND

206 UT202324001791056 Chandani Arya 01-02-2009 SC mahesh chandra vimla devi ALMORA koula dwarahat almora,District-
ALMORA,PinCode-263653

ALMORA G.G.I.C.DWRAHAT/ 
ALMORA / 05090402703

X UTTARAKHAND



207 UT202324001983643 Vicky Arya 02-06-2007 SC bhagwat ram neema devi ALMORA vill dewara post narayan deval 
,District-ALMORA,PinCode-

263624

ALMORA G.I.C. BARECHHINA/ 
ALMORA / 05090104505

X UTTARAKHAND

208 UT202324001376686 Ankita 03-05-2007 SC Prem Singh Arti Devi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

Man Gaon, Pokhari,District-
TEHRI GARHWAL,PinCode-

249146

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC POKHARI/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040717402

IX UTTARAKHAND

209 UT202324001778464 Yougesh Kumar 14-01-2010 SC Bishan Ram Kamla Devi ALMORA 12,District-ALMORA,PinCode-
263652

ALMORA G.I.C. DWARSON/ ALMORA 
/ 05090410004

IX UTTARAKHAND

210 UT202324001370054 Dimpal 09-05-2010 SC RAJESH PRATIMA UTTARKASHI VILL MATH POST OFFICE 
MOLTARI UTTARKASHI,District-
UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249185

UTTARKASHI GIC MOLTADI/ 
UTTARKASHI / 
05010604706

IX UTTARAKHAND

211 UT202324001657528 Ashika 21-12-2008 SC MANMOHAN 
KUMAR

SUCHITA UTTARKASHI VILLAGE CHARA POST PUROLA 
TEHSIL PUROLA 

UTTARKASHI,District-
UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249185

UTTARKASHI GGIC PUROLA/ 
UTTARKASHI / 
05010603706

IX UTTARAKHAND

212 UT202324001405876 Sushmita 03-04-2009 SC indra lal anita devi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

no ,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249155

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

IC SNJ ASHRAM GHUTTU/ 
TEHRI GARHWAL / 

05040108701

X UTTARAKHAND

213 UT202324001446602 Priya 20-02-2010 SC Prakash Rajni Devi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

Village-Umari, Post-
Hinsriyakhal,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249126

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC HINSRIYAKHAL/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040310002

IX UTTARAKHAND

214 UT202324001532561 Manish 12-08-2008 SC SUDAMA DAS SURJA DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

10,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249192

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC PAW KEE DEVI/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040714202

IX UTTARAKHAND

215 UT202324001409627 Kumari Surbhi 27-07-2010 SC NAVEEN LAL MANJU DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GALIYAKHET POST 
KHALARGAON ,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249165

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC GALIYAKHET 
(BHADURA)/ TEHRI 

GARHWAL / 05040802301

IX UTTARAKHAND

216 UT202324001934535 Sumit Kumar 22-08-2009 SC VIJAYPAL SUNITA DEVI GARHWAL village- patotiya p.o- 
patotiya,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246277

GARHWAL GOVT. MODEL INTER 
COLLEGE  PATOTIYA/ 

GARHWAL / 05061304602

X UTTARAKHAND

217 UT202324001910269 Khushi 16-08-2008 SC BIRENDRA KUMAR LAXMI DEVI GARHWAL DANG AITHANA SRINAGAR 
GARHWAL,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246174

GARHWAL GOVT. GIRLS INTER 
COLLEGE SRINAGAR/ 

GARHWAL / 05060202111

X UTTARAKHAND

218 UT202324001380603 Rakesh 22-04-2008 SC CHAMAN LAL RAMO DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

VILL BHUTGAON PO MAROR 
,District-TEHRI 

GARHWAL,PinCode-249186

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC NAINBAG/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040505402

IX UTTARAKHAND

219 UT202324001387164 Neelam 04-03-2009 SC PRAVESH LAL ANJLI DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

gram post khalargaon ,District-
TEHRI GARHWAL,PinCode-

249165

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC GALIYAKHET 
(BHADURA)/ TEHRI 

GARHWAL / 05040802301

X UTTARAKHAND

220 UT202324001581443 Kuldeep 20-03-2009 SC DHRUV DAS LAXMI DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

21,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249192

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC GHERADHAR/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040715702

X UTTARAKHAND

221 UT202324001600803 Vivek Kumar 15-03-2010 SC GOPAL CHANDRA UJLA DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

22,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249192

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC GHERADHAR/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040715702

X UTTARAKHAND



222 UT202324001892762 Shubhanshu Kumar 30-01-2008 SC Pramod kumar SEETA DEVI GARHWAL 23,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
246193

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
LANSDOWN/ GARHWAL / 

05061201804

X UTTARAKHAND

223 UT202324001662864 Amita 07-03-2010 SC BUDHI LAL RAJNI DEVI UTTARKASHI 0,District-UTTARKASHI,PinCode-
249151

UTTARKASHI GIC GIRLS DUNDA 
DEVIDHAR/ UTTARKASHI / 

05010302203

IX UTTARAKHAND

224 UT202324001679750 Komal 13-07-2008 SC Shishpal Bharti Bindra Devi UTTARKASHI Binyali,District-
UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249141

UTTARKASHI GGIC BARKOT/ 
UTTARKASHI / 
05010518410

IX UTTARAKHAND

225 UT202324001632718 Sumit 15-06-2007 SC MUKESH SHIALA DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

VILL AND POST 
KANDARSYUN,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249125

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GHS KATHAITI BASAR/ 
TEHRI GARHWAL / 

05040104006

X UTTARAKHAND

226 UT202324001605492 Renu Arya 14-09-2008 SC DIWAN RAM VIMLA DEVI CHAMPAWAT VILL TIMLAGUNTH POST 
TIMLA,District-

CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262580

CHAMPAWAT GHS TIMLAGOONGH/ 
CHAMPAWAT / 
05100412701

X UTTARAKHAND

227 UT202324001620108 Sanjana 02-09-2007 SC BHUWAN RAM KAMLA DEVI CHAMPAWAT 62,District-
CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262524

CHAMPAWAT GIC CHOUMAIL/ 
CHAMPAWAT / 
05100102203

IX UTTARAKHAND

228 UT202324001722704 Abhishek Kumar 25-07-2009 SC VINOD KUMAR NEEMA DEVI CHAMPAWAT BORAGOTH NAYAKKHERA 
TANAKPUR 

(CHAMPAWAT),District-
CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262309

CHAMPAWAT L. C. R. VVM  I C 
TANAKPUR/ CHAMPAWAT 

/ 05100309607

IX UTTARAKHAND

229 UT202324001196699 Shalini 25-07-2007 SC manoj kumar poonam devi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

22,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249199

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GHS KANDIKHAL/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040203702

X UTTARAKHAND

230 UT202324001903976 Saloni 01-06-2010 SC Jitendra kumar Anjali devi GARHWAL vill katholi ,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246167

GARHWAL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL 
PATISAIN/ GARHWAL / 

05060601301

IX UTTARAKHAND

231 UT202223009261316 RAJKUMAR ARYA 14-02-2010 SC JEET RAM SARLI DEVI CHAMPAWAT 22,District-
CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262580

CHAMPAWAT GHS KAFDA/ CHAMPAWAT 
/ 05100412901

X UTTARAKHAND

232 UT202324001283056 Neha Arya 10-02-2009 SC MOHAN CHANDRA GANGA DEVI NAINITAL ,District-NAINITAL,PinCode-
263157

NAINITAL GIC KHANSYU/ NAINITAL / 
05110606402

IX UTTARAKHAND

233 UT202324001936631 Shivani 26-09-2010 SC Harish Chand Shakuntala Devi GARHWAL Jhandichaur Purwi,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246149

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
JHANDICHAUR/ GARHWAL 

/ 05060807004

IX UTTARAKHAND

234 UT202324001720878 Sangeeta 18-06-2008 SC MANOJ RAM BHUNISHWARI 
DEVI

CHAMPAWAT POST MADHUWA ,District-
CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262524

CHAMPAWAT GHS DUNGRABORA/ 
CHAMPAWAT / 
05100201902

X UTTARAKHAND

235 UT202324001778685 Meena 01-06-2008 SC Raghuwar Ram Radhi Devi CHAMPAWAT 15,District-
CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262523

CHAMPAWAT GHS RIYANSI/ 
CHAMPAWAT / 
05100306002

X UTTARAKHAND

236 UT202324001780219 Pankaj Kumar 21-02-2010 SC Jagdish Ram Motima Devi CHAMPAWAT 21,District-
CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262580

CHAMPAWAT GHS KAFDA/ CHAMPAWAT 
/ 05100412901

IX UTTARAKHAND

237 UT202324000363962 Khushi 12-06-2009 SC DEVDARSON SMT PINKKI DEVI RUDRAPRAYAG 10,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246421

RUDRAPRAYAG GIC CHANDRAPURI/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030108002

X UTTARAKHAND



238 UT202324001152529 Rajshekhar 01-05-2010 SC Ramesh lal Asha devi RUDRAPRAYAG à¥¬à¥¬,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246439

RUDRAPRAYAG GHS KALIMATH/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030308402

IX UTTARAKHAND

239 UT202324001683744 Ragni 04-04-2010 SC praveen kumar geeta devi UTTARKASHI village netri post purola 
uttarkashi,District-

UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249185

UTTARKASHI GGIC PUROLA/ 
UTTARKASHI / 
05010603706

IX UTTARAKHAND

240 UT202324001719398 Neha Arya 16-12-2008 SC Devendra kumar Tara devi BAGESHWAR 55,District-
BAGESHWAR,PinCode-263632

BAGESHWAR GIC BADIAKOT/ 
BAGESHWAR / 
05080212803

IX UTTARAKHAND

241 UT202324001760504 Mohit Kumar 21-03-2010 SC GIRISH RAM MANJU DEVI CHAMPAWAT village baidaod post 
izda,District-

CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262524

CHAMPAWAT P D D U INTER COLLAGE 
INDRAPURI/ CHAMPAWAT 

/ 05100106503

IX UTTARAKHAND

242 UT202324002324559 Vivek Kumar 12-01-2009 SC dharmendra kumar renu devi GARHWAL PALSAIN,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246166

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
DOMATKHAL/ GARHWAL / 

05060101002

IX UTTARAKHAND

243 UT202324000606299 Mohit Kumar Tamta 08-07-2009 SC Prem ram Devaki devi PITHORAGARH 21,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262541

PITHORAGARH G.H.S. NWALI/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070312902

X UTTARAKHAND

244 UT202324001053900 Priyanshu Kumar 22-05-2010 SC VINOD KUMAR MANJU DEVI ALMORA VILLAGE MATKANYA POST 
OFFICE ANDOLI DISTT- 

ALMORA,District-
ALMORA,PinCode-263623

ALMORA G.I.C. ANDOLI/ ALMORA / 
05090507002

IX UTTARAKHAND

245 UT202324001412139 Gaurav 01-01-2011 SC TEJPAL SHAH PARVATI DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

55,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249131

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC OKHALAKHAL/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040800303

IX UTTARAKHAND

246 UT202324001450629 Himanshu Kumar 29-04-2009 SC Prakash ram Geeta devi CHAMPAWAT Village main pokhari ,District-
CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262523

CHAMPAWAT GHS DOBABHAGU/ 
CHAMPAWAT / 
05100110101

IX UTTARAKHAND

247 UT202324001577293 Sarika 03-08-2009 SC RAKESH LAL BHOOMA DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

siluri gadara,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249125

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

JH LASYALGAON/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040116502

IX UTTARAKHAND

248 UT202223004457905 BHAWANA ARYA 04-05-2005 SC Madan Lal Asha Devi ALMORA Sirsa,District-NAINITAL,PinCode-
263135

NAINITAL G.I.C. RAINGAL/ ALMORA / 
05090600402

X UTTARAKHAND

249 UT202324001369699 Aneesh 10-09-2009 SC VINOD SHAH RUPANI DEVI UTTARKASHI CHHAMROTTA,District-
UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249171

UTTARKASHI GIC PONTI/ UTTARKASHI / 
05010509305

IX UTTARAKHAND

250 UT202324001390279 Sonam 20-04-2009 SC ROJI LAL SANITA DEVI DEHRADUN NURANU, NAITWAR, 
UTTARKASHI, 

UTTARAKHAND,District-
UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249185

UTTARKASHI RAM PYARI GIRLS INTER 
COLLEGE/ DEHRADUN / 

05050528706

IX UTTARAKHAND

251 UT202324001561032 Amit 16-09-2009 SC DEEPAK KUMAR BIKRA DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

village and post chamiyala 
kemar,District-TEHRI 

GARHWAL,PinCode-249125

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

HJJHS CHAMIYALA/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040105803

IX UTTARAKHAND

252 UT202324001619089 Anshul Rounta 13-09-2010 SC ram lal rajkumari UTTARKASHI village post paunti barkot 
uttarkashi,District-

UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249141

UTTARKASHI GIC PONTI/ UTTARKASHI / 
05010509305

IX UTTARAKHAND



253 UT202324001923421 Prince 18-04-2009 SC Jagjeevan Ram Meena Devi GARHWAL Gram Jahri Talli, Post 
Bhrigukhal,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246121

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
BHIRGUKHAL/ GARHWAL / 

05060904402

IX UTTARAKHAND

254 UT202324002324105 Sarthak Kumar 26-01-2010 SC Bharti kumar Pooja devi GARHWAL 10,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
246146

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
KANSKHET/ GARHWAL / 

05060501403

IX UTTARAKHAND

255 UT202324001575730 Uday Singh 07-01-2010 SC UMMED SINGH SUNITA DEVI GARHWAL goom post paukhal kotdwar 
pauri garhwal,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246144

GARHWAL SGRR INTER COLLEGE 
DIULA PAUKHAL/ 

GARHWAL / 05060809002

IX UTTARAKHAND

256 UT202324001575215 Anjali 17-09-2009 SC ROOPCHAND 
SINGH

RAJNI DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

20,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249192

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC GHERADHAR/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040715702

X UTTARAKHAND

257 UT202324001765854 Soniya 25-03-2010 SC KRISHNA RAM ANITA DEVI CHAMPAWAT post madhuwa ,District-
CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262524

CHAMPAWAT GIC DASLEKH/ 
CHAMPAWAT / 
05100201801

IX UTTARAKHAND

258 UT202324001922246 Shubham Lucky 13-09-2008 SC Madan Lal Urmila Devi GARHWAL 22,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
245601

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
KYARK/ GARHWAL / 

05060109101

X UTTARAKHAND

259 UT202324001580002 Pooja 05-03-2009 SC SURESH RAM SARITA DEVI CHAMPAWAT CHAMPAWAT,District-
CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262523

CHAMPAWAT GIC DIYURI/ CHAMPAWAT 
/ 05100313002

X UTTARAKHAND

260 UT202324001944620 Arjun 26-09-2009 SC VIJAYPAL ANITA DEVI GARHWAL 16,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
246161

GARHWAL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL 
APOLASERA/ GARHWAL / 

05061307902

IX UTTARAKHAND

261 UT202324001963032 Yatharth Kumar 26-03-2010 SC HARISH SINGH SUNITA DEVI GARHWAL VILL CHAUPRA POST 
PABAU,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246164

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
PABAU/ GARHWAL / 

05060302501

IX UTTARAKHAND

262 UT202324001635550 Khushi Tmata 09-07-2009 SC VIKASH TAMTA ANITA DEVI CHAMPAWAT WARD NO 06, 
TANAKPUR,District-

CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262309

CHAMPAWAT GGIC TANAKPUR/ 
CHAMPAWAT / 
05100309403

IX UTTARAKHAND

263 UT202324001930966 Anuj Kumar 13-01-2010 SC Manoj Kumar Rakhi Devi GARHWAL Village Badyun, Post 
Bhrigukhal,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246121

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
BHIRGUKHAL/ GARHWAL / 

05060904402

IX UTTARAKHAND

264 UT202324000999585 Adrsh Shah 03-07-2011 SC mukund lal vinita devi RUDRAPRAYAG 15,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246475

RUDRAPRAYAG GIC MAYKOTI/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030125904

IX UTTARAKHAND

265 UT202324001770075 Babita 09-02-2010 SC DALEEP RAM HEERA DEVI CHAMPAWAT post madhuwa ,District-
CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262524

CHAMPAWAT GIC DASLEKH/ 
CHAMPAWAT / 
05100201801

IX UTTARAKHAND

266 UT202324001783445 Payal 04-04-2010 SC Mahesh Ram Pushpa Devi CHAMPAWAT 18,District-
CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262525

CHAMPAWAT GIC CHOUMAIL/ 
CHAMPAWAT / 
05100102203

IX UTTARAKHAND

267 UT202324001961607 Sujal 19-02-2010 SC RAJE SINGH MEENA GARHWAL Village gahar pauri garhwal 
uttarakhand ,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246176

GARHWAL INTER COLLEGE 
DANGIDHAR/ GARHWAL / 

05060507201

IX UTTARAKHAND

268 UT202324001579864 Komal 15-11-2009 SC Uttam Lal Indradei Devi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

VILL- TOLI, PO- BHIGUN,District-
TEHRI GARHWAL,PinCode-

249155

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC KOT BISHAN/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040102402

IX UTTARAKHAND



269 UT202324001930855 Jaya 24-11-2006 SC Jaikesh Chandra Soni devi GARHWAL THAPLA KATULSYU SRINAGAR 
GARHWAL,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246174

GARHWAL GOVT. GIRLS INTER 
COLLEGE SRINAGAR/ 

GARHWAL / 05060202111

X UTTARAKHAND

270 UT202324001982733 Kiran 26-12-2009 SC Kailash Ram Seeta Devi PITHORAGARH 0,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262534

PITHORAGARH GHSS CHAMACHAUR/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070702302

IX UTTARAKHAND

271 UT202324001309192 Himanshu 22-06-2010 SC Vikram Lal Madhuri Devi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

36,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249131

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC OKHALAKHAL/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040800303

IX UTTARAKHAND

272 UT202324001312835 Anuradha 05-03-2009 SC HARISH LAL SUNDRA DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

pokhri post khalargaon,District-
TEHRI GARHWAL,PinCode-

249165

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC GALIYAKHET 
(BHADURA)/ TEHRI 

GARHWAL / 05040802301

X UTTARAKHAND

273 UT202324001460874 Saurbh Kumar 20-10-2009 SC Prakash Chandra Urmila Devi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

11,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249146

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GHS BHADNEE/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040715203

IX UTTARAKHAND

274 UT202324001911261 Aishwarya Pal 22-12-2007 SC Juganupal Asha devi GARHWAL vill patisain ,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246167

GARHWAL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL 
PATISAIN/ GARHWAL / 

05060601301

X UTTARAKHAND

275 UT202324001929579 Ananya 01-06-2010 SC SAROJ KUMAR SUMAN DEVI GARHWAL 02,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
246001

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
KYARK/ GARHWAL / 

05060109101

IX UTTARAKHAND

276 UT202324000985308 Sachin Kumar 01-01-2009 SC UMESH RAM ANANDI DEVI PITHORAGARH Vill / Ward Bana Po TripuraDevi 
Teh Berinag,District-

PITHORAGARH,PinCode-
262531

PITHORAGARH H.S.TRIPURADEVI/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070712219

X UTTARAKHAND

277 UT202324002319815 Kapil Kumar 17-11-2009 SC BHUPENDRA RAM NANDA DEVI PITHORAGARH VILLAGE- TITARI P.O.- 
BAGARIHAT,District-

PITHORAGARH,PinCode-
262543

PITHORAGARH ATAL UTKRISHT BAPU GIC 
NARAYAN NAGAR/ 

PITHORAGARH / 
05070311801

IX UTTARAKHAND

278 UT202324001932261 Kamini 08-08-2010 SC Chandra Prakash Beena Devi GARHWAL Village Utrasu,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-249301

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
MUCHIYALI/ GARHWAL / 

05060405902

IX UTTARAKHAND

279 UT202324000953988 SNEHA 05-01-2010 SC ROSHAN LAL SUNITA DEVI UTTARKASHI mathli,District-
UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249152

UTTARKASHI GIC JIBYA/ UTTARKASHI / 
05010200702

IX UTTARAKHAND

280 UT202324001182793 Swati 20-10-2009 SC Pappu lal Guddi Devi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

VILL BAINJWARI PO JAKHI 
DAGAR,District-TEHRI 

GARHWAL,PinCode-249161

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC BAINJWADI/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040610706

IX UTTARAKHAND

281 UT202324001942799 Shivani 07-11-2010 SC KANTA PRASAD ASHA DEVI GARHWAL 5,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
246161

GARHWAL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL 
APOLASERA/ GARHWAL / 

05061307902

IX UTTARAKHAND

282 UT202324002003480 Simran 20-02-2010 SC Kailash Ram Rekha Devi PITHORAGARH Pali,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262522

PITHORAGARH GHSS POKHARI/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070802706

IX UTTARAKHAND

283 UT202324001236795 Simran 09-12-2006 SC BHADOO LAL MAMTA DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

1,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249125

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC NOUL BASAR/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040101902

X UTTARAKHAND

284 UT202324001554200 Shalu 10-07-2008 SC rakesh chand vrindra UTTARKASHI 1,District-UTTARKASHI,PinCode-
249141

UTTARKASHI GIC GADOLI/ UTTARKASHI 
/ 05010500104

X UTTARAKHAND



285 UT202324001572061 Aman Kumar 22-01-2009 SC SOHAN DAS SUSHAMA DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

15,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249192

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC GHERADHAR/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040715702

X UTTARAKHAND

286 UT202324001624279 Sujjal 10-12-2009 SC Chetan Lal Randai UTTARKASHI 11,District-
UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249185

UTTARKASHI SHIVALIK PUBLIC SCHOOL 
PUROLA/ UTTARKASHI / 

05010603715

IX UTTARAKHAND

287 UT202324002319709 Riddhi 28-06-2010 SC ROSHAN LAL ALOCHNA DEVI GARHWAL 08 Punori po Kanshkhet,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246146

GARHWAL GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
GHANDIYAL/ GARHWAL / 

05060501303

X UTTARAKHAND

288 UT202324001939009 Tanisha 14-01-2009 SC Shashi lal Mashwari Devi GARHWAL 18,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
246166

GARHWAL INTER COLLEGE 
PARSUNDAKHAL/ 

GARHWAL / 05060101101

X UTTARAKHAND

289 UT202324001009362 Himanshu 01-04-2009 SC Sohan Lal Anita Devi RUDRAPRAYAG 20,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246439

RUDRAPRAYAG UPS DEVAR/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030309902

X UTTARAKHAND

290 UT202324001051178 Mansi Arya 13-12-2009 SC pratap ram jeevanti devi ALMORA 25,District-ALMORA,PinCode-
263601

ALMORA G.I.C. KHUNT/ ALMORA / 
05090612304

IX UTTARAKHAND

291 UT202324001324016 Pooja Arya 15-05-2009 SC SANJEEV KUMAR SUMAN NAINITAL Nai Basti, Gularghatti, 
Ramnagar,District-

NAINITAL,PinCode-244715

NAINITAL G.P.P.A.G.I.C RAM NAGAR/ 
NAINITAL / 05110111206

IX UTTARAKHAND

292 UT202324001620403 Priyanshi 08-02-2010 SC Ravindra Kumar Kishori Devi GARHWAL vill-khandgaon, po-paithani 
pauri garhwal,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246123

GARHWAL MESMORE INTER COLLEGE 
PAURI/ GARHWAL / 

05060110011

IX UTTARAKHAND

293 UT202324001591357 Sakshi 21-05-2009 SC Jagdish Singh Kalpana Devi GARHWAL village nala post dhumakot 
district garhwal,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246277

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
DHUMAKOT/ GARHWAL / 

05061307002

IX UTTARAKHAND

294 UT202324001252541 Prins 07-07-2011 SC pradeep kusuma devi RUDRAPRAYAG taila,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246475

RUDRAPRAYAG GIC TAILA/ RUDRAPRAYAG 
/ 05030206404

IX UTTARAKHAND

295 UT202324001736435 Rekha 10-12-2008 SC UMED RAM MANJU DEVI CHAMPAWAT barudi,District-
CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262525

CHAMPAWAT GHS SHEEL BARUDI/ 
CHAMPAWAT / 
05100102602

X UTTARAKHAND

296 UT202324001778446 Ankita 19-03-2008 SC Jagdish Ram Manju Devi CHAMPAWAT 26,District-
CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262523

CHAMPAWAT GHS RIYANSI/ 
CHAMPAWAT / 
05100306002

X UTTARAKHAND

297 UT202324001860289 Khushee 03-05-2009 SC Pani Ram Rekha Devi BAGESHWAR 8,District-
BAGESHWAR,PinCode-263631

BAGESHWAR G.G.I.C. KANDA/ 
BAGESHWAR / 
05080107901

X UTTARAKHAND

298 UT202324001284892 Vikash Lal 24-11-2008 SC RAJU LAL VISHAN DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

25,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249131

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC GALUDDHAR/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040805902

X UTTARAKHAND

299 UT202324001610706 Anjali Kumari 24-03-2006 SC Suresh lal Mamta devi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

38,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249165

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC GALIYAKHET 
(BHADURA)/ TEHRI 

GARHWAL / 05040802301

IX UTTARAKHAND

300 UT202324001385830 Priyanka 20-04-2009 SC BUDDHI LAL VRINDA DEVI UTTARKASHI VILLAGE GARAT POST 
GADOLI,District-

UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249152

UTTARKASHI HIGH SCHOOL GADATH/ 
UTTARKASHI / 
05010202503

IX UTTARAKHAND



301 UT202324001140656 Avaneesh Kumar 18-10-2009 SC Dinesh chandra kamaleshwari 
Devi

RUDRAPRAYAG DEWALI BHANIGRAM 
UKHIMATH 

RUDRAPRAYAG,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246439

RUDRAPRAYAG GIC LAMGAUNDI/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030305602

IX UTTARAKHAND

302 UT202324000996138 Arushi 12-08-2010 SC HARISH KUMAR RACHNA DEVI UTTARKASHI 01,District-
UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249171

UTTARKASHI HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 
MURADI/ UTTARKASHI / 

05010510403

IX UTTARAKHAND

303 UT202324001154032 Kiran 16-05-2010 SC PYARE LAL SARITA DEVI UTTARKASHI VILLAGE- MALLI, PO- 
BADHANGAON, TEHSIL- 
CHINYALISAUR,District-

UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249196

UTTARKASHI HIGH SCHOOL 
BADHANGAON/ 
UTTARKASHI / 
05010207703

IX UTTARAKHAND

304 UT202324001136098 Priyanka 29-10-2008 SC HARSH LAL LALITA DEVI RUDRAPRAYAG 11,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246171

RUDRAPRAYAG GIC TAINTHI/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030112502

X UTTARAKHAND

305 UT202324001888081 Kajal Tamta 20-02-2009 SC Pradeep Kumar Ganga Devi BAGESHWAR dewaldhar,District-
BAGESHWAR,PinCode-263630

BAGESHWAR G.I.C. DEVALDHAR/ 
BAGESHWAR / 
05080119904

X UTTARAKHAND

306 UT202324001768920 Ku Anju 03-06-2008 SC DANI RAM BASANTI DEVI BAGESHWAR 12 San Anarsa,District-
BAGESHWAR,PinCode-263642

BAGESHWAR UPS ANARSA/ 
BAGESHWAR / 
05080102002

X UTTARAKHAND

307 UT202324001974685 Dalip Kumar 13-07-2009 SC Roshan lal Asha devi GARHWAL VILLAGE GADRI,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246169

GARHWAL JANTA INTER COLLEGE 
KOLAKHAL/ GARHWAL / 

05060701701

X UTTARAKHAND

308 UT202324001188365 Srishti 27-07-2009 SC SHIV KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI UTTARKASHI 01,District-
UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249196

UTTARKASHI HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 
MURADI/ UTTARKASHI / 

05010510403

X UTTARAKHAND

309 UT202324001654252 amit kumar 01-01-2006 SC sunil kumar manju devi GARHWAL village and post 
sattichaur,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246149

GARHWAL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL 
SATICHAUD/ GARHWAL / 

05060810416

IX UTTARAKHAND

310 UT202324001730823 Ashish Kumar 08-02-2010 SC Dheeraj Mohan Sarswati Devi GARHWAL Ufalda Srinagar Pauri 
Garhwal,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246174

GARHWAL GOVT. HIGHS SCHOOL 
UFALDA/ GARHWAL / 

05060106702

IX UTTARAKHAND

311 UT202324001725275 Jeevan Lal 27-03-2009 SC Prakash chandra Prema Devi BAGESHWAR 11 San Anarsa,District-
BAGESHWAR,PinCode-263642

BAGESHWAR UPS ANARSA/ 
BAGESHWAR / 
05080102002

X UTTARAKHAND

312 UT202324001388637 Khushi 10-01-2009 SC MOHAN PRAKASH RASHMI DEVI RUDRAPRAYAG 1,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246171

RUDRAPRAYAG GIC NAGRASU/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030116803

IX UTTARAKHAND

313 UT202324001980942 Mohit 17-07-2010 SC chandrapal singh SANGEETA DEVI GARHWAL VILLAGE MALKOT, P.O. 
BAUNDER,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246162

GARHWAL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL 
MALKOT/ GARHWAL / 

05060703601

IX UTTARAKHAND

314 UT202324001191516 Naina 07-04-2008 SC Kishori lal Sarita devi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

vill manjyari tehri 
garhwal,District-TEHRI 

GARHWAL,PinCode-249155

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC GHANDIYALDHAR/ 
TEHRI GARHWAL / 

05040125402

X UTTARAKHAND

315 UT202324001182263 Vardan 06-03-2009 SC Bachan Das Nirmala Devi UTTARKASHI Ward No- 11 Near Primary 
School Gyansu,District-

UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249193

UTTARKASHI GIC UTTARKASHI/ 
UTTARKASHI / 
05010109226

IX UTTARAKHAND

316 UT202324001744469 Sahil Kumar 30-10-2009 SC Virendra Singh Maju Devi GARHWAL Village- Tilkholi Sald P.O. 
Tilkholi Pauri Garhwal,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246172

GARHWAL PUBLIC INTER COLLEGE 
TILKHOLI/ GARHWAL / 

05060701601

IX UTTARAKHAND



317 UT202324001650792 Yogesh 25-04-2008 SC KAMAL KISHOR SANTOSHI DEVI GARHWAL NEAR RESAM FARM ,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246149

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
KOTDWAR/ GARHWAL / 

05060814803

X UTTARAKHAND

318 UT202324001187244 Adity Raj 20-03-2008 SC MADAN LAL AMRITA DEVI UTTARKASHI village bhatiya,District-
UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249171

UTTARKASHI GIC NAUGAON/ 
UTTARKASHI / 
05010509704

X UTTARAKHAND

319 UT202324001965063 Kumari Arti 21-02-2010 SC jitendra singh sangeeta devi GARHWAL Satpuli,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246163

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
SAAKINKHET/ GARHWAL / 

05060504103

IX UTTARAKHAND

320 UT202324001309704 Megha 28-01-2010 SC mukesh lal dharmeswari 
devi

RUDRAPRAYAG bora,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246442

RUDRAPRAYAG GIC MAYKOTI/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030125904

IX UTTARAKHAND

321 UT202324001953557 Divyanshu 12-11-2009 SC DIGAMBAR 
PRASAD

REKHA DEVI GARHWAL 66,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
246174

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
DIKHOLYUN/ GARHWAL / 

05060200802

X UTTARAKHAND

322 UT202324001314743 Rashmi 10-03-2009 SC GUDDU LAL DRAVI DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

pokhri post khalargaon ,District-
TEHRI GARHWAL,PinCode-

249165

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC GALIYAKHET 
(BHADURA)/ TEHRI 

GARHWAL / 05040802301

X UTTARAKHAND

323 UT202324001870467 Kavita 27-08-2008 SC VINOD KUMAR JAI DEVI HARDWAR VILL CHAULI 
SHAHBUDDINPUR,District-

HARDWAR,PinCode-247661

HARDWAR G H S CHAULI 
SHAHBUDDINPUR/ 

HARDWAR / 05130203110

X UTTARAKHAND

324 UT202324001274937 Monika 09-12-2009 SC MAHANAND LAXMI DEVI RUDRAPRAYAG 02,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246439

RUDRAPRAYAG GIC LAMGAUNDI/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030305602

IX UTTARAKHAND

325 UT202324001419262 Ambika 02-09-2010 SC Rajesh Lal Vijya Devi RUDRAPRAYAG Vill Bhaunsal,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246421

RUDRAPRAYAG GGIC AGUSTYAMUNI/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030100111

IX UTTARAKHAND

326 UT202324001996124 Shobha 07-06-2009 SC joga ram rupa devi PITHORAGARH 14,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262533

PITHORAGARH GIC PANKHU/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070708902

IX UTTARAKHAND

327 UT202324001960767 Anjali 03-09-2009 SC sharat lal geeta devi GARHWAL VILL ODALI P.O DUNGRIKHAL 
PAURI GARHWAL 

UTTARAKHAND ,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246123

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
SANKARSAIN/ GARHWAL / 

05060304902

IX UTTARAKHAND

328 UT202324001820772 Chandani 10-02-2009 SC Laxman Ram Ganga Devi BAGESHWAR 39 San Anarsa,District-
BAGESHWAR,PinCode-263642

BAGESHWAR UPS ANARSA/ 
BAGESHWAR / 
05080102002

X UTTARAKHAND

329 UT202324001315622 Sahil Kumar 12-11-2007 SC CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR

SARVESHWARI 
DEVI

RUDRAPRAYAG 30,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246439

RUDRAPRAYAG GIC LAMGAUNDI/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030305602

X UTTARAKHAND

330 UT202324001333458 Durgesh 25-03-2009 SC MEGH DAS SAROJANI DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

syansu,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249132

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC CHAM/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040904905

IX UTTARAKHAND

331 UT202324001965586 Jaswant Singh 08-10-2009 SC SUNIL SINGH BABITA DEVI GARHWAL 1,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
246149

GARHWAL GOVT. GIRL HIGH SCHOOL 
SHIVRAJPUR/ GARHWAL / 

05060810602

X UTTARAKHAND

332 UT202324002019991 Divyanshu Kumar 18-02-2010 SC HARISH RAM BIMLA DEVI PITHORAGARH 0,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262555

PITHORAGARH GIC RORIPALI/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070107602

IX UTTARAKHAND



333 UT202324001780256 Khusboo 04-02-2010 SC Anoop kumar Puja devi GARHWAL 20,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
246146

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
KANSKHET/ GARHWAL / 

05060501403

IX UTTARAKHAND

334 UT202223009270933 PAYAL 02-09-2008 SC Mahendra Prasad saroj NAINITAL 11,District-NAINITAL,PinCode-
263138

NAINITAL GMIC PEORA/ NAINITAL / 
05110211801

X UTTARAKHAND

335 UT202223007390094 NISHA BHARTI 19-05-2008 SC SUNIL BHARTI GUDDI DEVI PITHORAGARH VILL JEOLI ,District-
NAINITAL,PinCode-263127

NAINITAL GGIC THAL/ PITHORAGARH 
/ 05070708806

X UTTARAKHAND

336 UT202324001065563 Priyanshu Arya 02-03-2010 SC ramesh ram rekha devi ALMORA 45,District-ALMORA,PinCode-
263638

ALMORA G.I.C. DARMIYAN/ 
ALMORA / 05091005803

IX UTTARAKHAND

337 UT202324001977627 Km. Pooja 06-04-2010 SC Mnoj Kumar Vidhata Devi GARHWAL 55,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
249301

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
SABDARKHAL/ GARHWAL / 

05060406902

IX UTTARAKHAND

338 UT202324001959460 Divya 05-04-2009 SC DEEPAK KUMAR REKHA DEVI RUDRAPRAYAG Bajyun,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246442

RUDRAPRAYAG GHS KHARPATIYA/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030108901

IX UTTARAKHAND

339 UT202324001976088 Vanshika 20-06-2009 SC Radheshyam RAVITA HARDWAR VILLAGE IKKAR KALAN POST 
AMBUWALA,District-

HARDWAR,PinCode-249404

HARDWAR G.H.S. BHAGTANPUR 
ABIDPUR/ HARDWAR / 

05130103408

IX UTTARAKHAND

340 UT202223006925817 SAMEER DAS 20-04-2009 SC NAVEEN DAS JAYMALA UTTARKASHI POUNTI,District-
UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249141

UTTARKASHI GIC PONTI/ UTTARKASHI / 
05010509305

X UTTARAKHAND

341 UT202324001273886 Anshul 22-11-2008 SC raju lal jassodha devi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

VILLAGE RAUNIYA 
PATHIYANA,District-TEHRI 

GARHWAL,PinCode-249131

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC GALUDDHAR/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040805902

IX UTTARAKHAND

342 UT202324001617088 Ritika 13-08-2009 SC Jaspal singh Asha Devi GARHWAL Jhandichaur Pachhimi,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246149

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
JHANDICHAUR/ GARHWAL 

/ 05060807004

IX UTTARAKHAND

343 UT202223003799586 PRINCI 05-04-2009 SC VINEL KUMAR KAVITA UTTARKASHI KHANSI,District-
UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249171

UTTARKASHI GIC MOLTADI/ 
UTTARKASHI / 
05010604706

X UTTARAKHAND

344 UT202223004392446 MANISH KUMAR 01-01-2007 SC JAGDISH RAM BIMLA ALMORA THANAMATHENA 
LAMGARA,District-

ALMORA,PinCode-263625

ALMORA G.H.S. CHHATOLA BALMA/ 
ALMORA / 05090703902

X UTTARAKHAND

345 UT202223000868208 POOJA 16-09-2010 SC PREM LAL DEEPA DEVI CHAMOLI 45,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246488

CHAMOLI GOVT INTER COLLEGE 
NAINISAIN/ CHAMOLI / 

05020410603

X UTTARAKHAND

346 UT202324001334941 Pawan Kumar 30-06-2009 SC MAHENDRA RAM DEEPA DEVI ALMORA MALLI MIRAI DWARAHAT 
ALMORA,District-

ALMORA,PinCode-263645

ALMORA G.I.C. DWARAHAT/ 
ALMORA / 05090400701

IX UTTARAKHAND

347 UT202324001413792 Kajal 01-01-2009 SC Vedprakash Pushpa Devi RUDRAPRAYAG 1,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246171

RUDRAPRAYAG GIC TAINTHI/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030112502

X UTTARAKHAND

348 UT202324001983002 Priyanka 27-04-2009 SC Hanumant Kumar Pushapa Devi GARHWAL 25,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
246001

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
KYARK/ GARHWAL / 

05060109101

X UTTARAKHAND

349 UT202324002324401 Kapisha Tamta 13-08-2009 SC pushkar ram seeta devi PITHORAGARH 23,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262531

PITHORAGARH GIC PURANA THAL/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070707504

IX UTTARAKHAND

350 UT202324001772614 Payal 31-07-2010 SC MANOJ KUMAR ANITA DEVI GARHWAL village Uregi PO Uregi,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246165

GARHWAL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL 
UREGI/ GARHWAL / 

05060105302

IX UTTARAKHAND



351 UT202324001998908 Vishakha 15-02-2009 SC SAT KUMAR BINDRESH HARDWAR BHARAT PUR  SALAHPUR 
JHABRERA,District-

HARDWAR,PinCode-247665

HARDWAR G.I.C  LATHARDEVA HOON/ 
HARDWAR / 05130700902

X UTTARAKHAND

352 UT202324001993691 Shoryavardhan 13-03-2008 SC KULDEEP KUMAR SARASWATI DEVI GARHWAL GRAM PALSAIN,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246166

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
DOMATKHAL/ GARHWAL / 

05060101002

X UTTARAKHAND

353 UT202223003844590 MUSKAN 02-08-2006 SC BRIJMOHAN MAMTA UTTARKASHI POUNTI,District-
UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249141

UTTARKASHI GIC PONTI/ UTTARKASHI / 
05010509305

X UTTARAKHAND

354 UT202223001445492 NEHA 14-03-2008 SC VINOD LAL MAHESHWARI 
DEVI

CHAMOLI vill- eda badhani 
karanprayag,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246444

CHAMOLI G.G.I.C. KARANPRAYAG/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020400803

X UTTARAKHAND

355 UT202324002004790 Ayush Prasad 08-01-2009 SC Manoj prasad Madhulata devi RUDRAPRAYAG Dangi,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246421

RUDRAPRAYAG GIC PATHALIDHAR/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030118804

X UTTARAKHAND

356 UT202324000964512 Harshit Chainwal 09-10-2009 SC VINOD KUMAR MAYA DEVI UTTARKASHI lisa dipo chinyalisaur,District-
UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249196

UTTARKASHI S.V.M. CHINYALI SAUR/ 
UTTARKASHI / 
05010205214

IX UTTARAKHAND

357 UT202324001775585 Roopa 14-07-2008 SC Jagdish Chandra Neema Devi BAGESHWAR 30 San Anarsa,District-
BAGESHWAR,PinCode-263642

BAGESHWAR UPS ANARSA/ 
BAGESHWAR / 
05080102002

X UTTARAKHAND

358 UT202223001096755 CHANDRAMOHAN 01-01-2006 SC DARSHAN LAL SHASHI DEVI CHAMOLI NARYUNKA KALOGI 
UTTARKASHI,District-

UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249171

UTTARKASHI GIC KANSUWA/ CHAMOLI / 
05020618302

X UTTARAKHAND

359 UT202324001964570 Anjali 11-06-2008 SC dhrampal singh sushma devi GARHWAL 3,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
246121

GARHWAL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL 
SEELA/ GARHWAL / 

05060906502

X UTTARAKHAND

360 UT202324001981274 Monika 10-03-2009 SC Manoj kumar Seema devi GARHWAL Paseena,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246164

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
BIDOLI/ GARHWAL / 

05060305802

X UTTARAKHAND

361 UT202324002001049 Radhika 20-03-2012 SC NARENDRA LAL CHANDRAKALA 
DEVI

RUDRAPRAYAG PO BARSOORI,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246171

RUDRAPRAYAG GHS KAMOLDI/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030105002

IX UTTARAKHAND

362 UT202223007322755 SANJANA 01-04-2009 SC MANOJ DAS BABITA UTTARKASHI P[OUNTI,District-
UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249141

UTTARKASHI GIC PONTI/ UTTARKASHI / 
05010509305

X UTTARAKHAND

363 UT202223001473365 SUSHMA 01-01-2009 SC NAND LAL JASHODA DEVI CHAMOLI LANGTAI,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246440

CHAMOLI JUPS PUNRA/ CHAMOLI / 
05020617202

X UTTARAKHAND

364 UT202223001687112 BRIJMOHAN 07-09-2008 SC Jagdish Lal Sarita Devi CHAMOLI S/O Jagdish Lal , Village- Gadoli, 
Post Gairsain chamoli, 
Uttarakhand,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246428

CHAMOLI GIC GAIRSAIN/ CHAMOLI / 
05020601402

X UTTARAKHAND

365 UT202324001986584 Amit Pradyot 16-07-2009 SC JAGMOHAN SINGH LAXMI DEVI GARHWAL 08 ,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
246166

GARHWAL ATAL UTKRIST GOVT. 
INTER COLLEGE  KANDARA 

PAURI/ GARHWAL / 
05060104302

X UTTARAKHAND

366 UT202324001423815 Sahil Kumar 25-10-2009 SC suraj lal anjana devi RUDRAPRAYAG 20,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246439

RUDRAPRAYAG GIC LWARA/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030304802

IX UTTARAKHAND



367 UT202223001676025 SWETA 24-09-2009 SC Mr Pradeep Kumar Mrs Godambari CHAMOLI 11,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246444

CHAMOLI GMS MEENG/ CHAMOLI / 
05020710602

X UTTARAKHAND

368 UT202223001468580 PRIYANKA 01-01-2007 SC KUNDAN LAL MUNNI DEVI CHAMOLI LANGTAI,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246440

CHAMOLI JUPS PUNRA/ CHAMOLI / 
05020617202

X UTTARAKHAND

369 UT202223001704953 SANJANA 07-09-2008 SC DINESH LAL PRITI DEVI CHAMOLI 1,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246449

CHAMOLI GIC MOKH/ CHAMOLI / 
05020305301

X UTTARAKHAND

370 UT202324002010001 Bhawana 01-01-2006 SC BHOPAL LAL SANGEETA DEVI RUDRAPRAYAG 20,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246475

RUDRAPRAYAG GIC TAILA/ RUDRAPRAYAG 
/ 05030206404

IX UTTARAKHAND

371 UT202223001651815 KIRAN 19-09-2008 SC SATISH KUMAR PARWATI DEVI CHAMOLI KANSUWA,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246440

CHAMOLI GIC KANSUWA/ CHAMOLI / 
05020618302

X UTTARAKHAND

372 UT202324001794188 Aarti 06-04-2010 SC Sohan Lal Kavita Devi GARHWAL D/O Sohan Lal Vill. 
Kimoli,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246113

GARHWAL KSDS GOVT. INTER 
COLLEGE KALJIKHAL/ 

GARHWAL / 05060500904

IX UTTARAKHAND

373 UT202223007304304 KUMARI HIMANI 18-08-2009 SC DINESH KUMAR KAMLA DEVI BAGESHWAR 10,District-
BAGESHWAR,PinCode-263640

BAGESHWAR GIC SYANKOT/ 
BAGESHWAR / 
05080207603

X UTTARAKHAND

374 UT202324001975243 Jyotsana 31-03-2010 SC RAJEEV POONAM GARHWAL VILL SIMKHET POST 
PABAU,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246164

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
PABAU/ GARHWAL / 

05060302501

IX UTTARAKHAND

375 UT202324001823909 Jatin Das 02-08-2010 SC NAVEEN DAS JAYMALA DEVI UTTARKASHI PAUNTI,District-
UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249141

UTTARKASHI GIC PONTI/ UTTARKASHI / 
05010509305

IX UTTARAKHAND

376 UT202324001427933 Nitin 01-01-2008 SC RAMKUMAR ANITA HARDWAR VILL MOHAMMADPUR URF 
JHIWARHEDI 

HARIDWAR,District-
HARDWAR,PinCode-247663

HARDWAR G.H.S. PEETPUR/ 
HARDWAR / 05130105005

IX UTTARAKHAND

377 UT202223000210059 RUCHITA 10-04-2009 SC SUBHASH 
CHANDRA

AMRA DEVI UTTARKASHI 158,District-
UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249171

UTTARKASHI GHSS GANGNANI/ 
UTTARKASHI / 
05010507908

X UTTARAKHAND

378 UT202223001575450 SONU 11-11-2008 SC KHEEM RAM KUNTI DEVI CHAMOLI VILLAGE- SIMLIYA, POST- 
KUNIGAD,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246431

CHAMOLI GHS KOTHA/ CHAMOLI / 
05020614304

X UTTARAKHAND

379 UT202324001821978 Shivani 08-12-2008 SC MANOJ BHARTI SUNITA DEVI UTTARKASHI VILLAGE-PANIGAON, P.O-
KANTARI, PUROLA, 

UTTARKASHI UK,District-
UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249185

UTTARKASHI GGIC PUROLA/ 
UTTARKASHI / 
05010603706

X UTTARAKHAND

380 UT202324001898973 Priyanka Arya 22-08-2009 SC Ram Chandra Pooja Devi NAINITAL H.N.126, POST 
DEVDWAR,District-

NAINITAL,PinCode-263158

NAINITAL J H S DEVDAAR/ NAINITAL 
/ 05110207801

IX UTTARAKHAND

381 UT202324001962296 Priya 06-05-2009 SC SUBHASH 
CHANDRA

PINKY DEVI GARHWAL 10,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
246175

GARHWAL GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
GHANDIYAL/ GARHWAL / 

05060501303

X UTTARAKHAND

382 UT202324000909038 Anamika 10-01-2009 SC RAMESH TAMTA RAJNI DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

vill sauru p o sauru,District-
TEHRI GARHWAL,PinCode-

249126

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GHS BARSOLI/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040318704

X UTTARAKHAND

383 UT202324001380505 Sunil 31-03-2009 SC SHAMBHU RAM DEEPA DEVI ALMORA VIIL-TARAM POST-BHAUNKHAL 
SALT ALMORA ,District-

ALMORA,PinCode-263646

ALMORA G.I.C. BHAUNKHAL/ 
ALMORA / 05090813002

X UTTARAKHAND



384 UT202324001748885 Sourabh 16-02-2008 SC Roshan Lal Mamta Devi UTTARKASHI Kharwan,District-
UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249193

UTTARKASHI GIC  MAATLI/ UTTARKASHI 
/ 05010300703

IX UTTARAKHAND

385 UT202324001999122 Krishna Shah 20-04-2010 SC SUBHASH SHAH SANGEETA DEVI GARHWAL VILL-SIMKHET POST 
PABAU,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246164

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
PABAU/ GARHWAL / 

05060302501

IX UTTARAKHAND

386 UT202324001999444 Khushbu 16-08-2009 SC Banvari Lal Sunita Devi GARHWAL Village Kotalmanda,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246128

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
KIRTIKHAL/ GARHWAL / 

05061511201

X UTTARAKHAND

387 UT202324002008065 Laksh Singh 20-02-2010 SC KULDEEP SINGH SUMAN DEVI GARHWAL VILL-SIMKHET POST 
PABAU,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246164

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
PABAU/ GARHWAL / 

05060302501

IX UTTARAKHAND

388 UT202324002000136 Anuraj 01-01-2011 SC Sahdev Lal sondei devi RUDRAPRAYAG LAUNGA,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246475

RUDRAPRAYAG GHS LOUNGA SAKLANA/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030202102

IX UTTARAKHAND

389 UT202223000476097 RITIKA 18-03-2009 SC Bijendra Lal Lakshmi Devi UTTARKASHI 23,District-
UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249141

UTTARKASHI GHSS GANGNANI/ 
UTTARKASHI / 
05010507908

X UTTARAKHAND

390 UT202324001728720 Anjali 12-05-2009 SC RAKESH LAL ANITA UTTARKASHI PAUNTI,District-
UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249141

UTTARKASHI GIC PONTI/ UTTARKASHI / 
05010509305

IX UTTARAKHAND

391 UT202324000638648 Shantanu Patwal 29-05-2008 SC SANJAY PATWAL MEENA PATWAL TEHRI 
GARHWAL

VILL- SAUR , THANGDHAR, P O - 
KANATAL,District-TEHRI 

GARHWAL,PinCode-249145

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC THANGDHAR/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040222702

IX UTTARAKHAND

392 UT202324002011783 Tanu 02-04-2010 SC kishan chandra guddi devi GARHWAL kot,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
246148

GARHWAL GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
KOTSADA/ GARHWAL / 

05060404601

IX UTTARAKHAND

393 UT202223000274734 MONIKA 28-08-2009 SC DIGPAL CHANDRA MEENA DEVI CHAMOLI 13,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246427

CHAMOLI GGHS DEWAL/ CHAMOLI / 
05020903502

X UTTARAKHAND

394 UT202324002016367 Saniya Devi 01-09-2009 SC SHYAM SINGH BABLI HARDWAR VILLAGE LAM GRUNT,District-
HARDWAR,PinCode-247661

HARDWAR G.H.S.  LAM GRANT/ 
HARDWAR / 05130201002

IX UTTARAKHAND

395 UT202223001608878 RANJEETA 08-06-2009 SC Ramesh Lal Sunila UTTARKASHI 63,District-
UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249141

UTTARKASHI GHSS GANGNANI/ 
UTTARKASHI / 
05010507908

X UTTARAKHAND

396 UT202223001645683 GANESH KUMAR 26-04-2008 SC Pramod Kumar Pushpa Devi UTTARKASHI vill- Hitanu Dunda 
Uttarkashi,District-

UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249151

UTTARKASHI HIGH SCHOOL BHAKADA/ 
UTTARKASHI / 
05010305503

X UTTARAKHAND

397 UT202223001724290 SAKSHI 05-04-2008 SC KRIPA LAL RAMKALI UTTARKASHI VILLAGE BHATIYA POST 
BHATIYA,District-

UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249171

UTTARKASHI HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 
MURADI/ UTTARKASHI / 

05010510403

X UTTARAKHAND

398 UT202324002013908 Sapana 29-11-2009 SC jeetpal lal sita devi RUDRAPRAYAG kunda,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246442

RUDRAPRAYAG GIC CHOPTA/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030109305

IX UTTARAKHAND

399 UT202223001337881 ROOPA 28-04-2009 SC Surendra Lal Sarita Devi CHAMOLI 52,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246449

CHAMOLI GIC BAIRASKUND/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020302303

X UTTARAKHAND

400 UT202324001066469 Sagar Kumar 18-01-2010 SC BHAGWANT RAM 
ARYA

PARWATI DEVI ALMORA 21,District-ALMORA,PinCode-
263637

ALMORA G.I.C. 
MANSARINALACHAURA/ 
ALMORA / 05091012601

IX UTTARAKHAND



401 UT202324001071427 Nikhil Chandra 18-07-2010 SC Inder Kumar Bhawna Devi ALMORA Dhankhalgaon, Bagwalipokhar, 
Dwarahat, Almora,District-
ALMORA,PinCode-263645

ALMORA G.I.C. BAGWALIPOKHAR/ 
ALMORA / 05090406202

IX UTTARAKHAND

402 UT202324000907673 Kumari Khushi 30-09-2010 SC NARESH DAS SHANTI DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

vill nauli p o sauru,District-
TEHRI GARHWAL,PinCode-

249126

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GHS BARSOLI/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040318704

IX UTTARAKHAND

403 UT202324000920795 Aajad 10-01-2010 SC RAMESH LAL SUSHMA DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

VILL CHOPDALI PO 
KATKHET,District-TEHRI 

GARHWAL,PinCode-249151

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC KYARI/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040902402

IX UTTARAKHAND

404 UT202324001725543 Km Minakshi 28-05-2009 SC balwant singh surji devi GARHWAL village & post amsaur,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246149

GARHWAL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL 
AMSAUR/ GARHWAL / 

05060804902

IX UTTARAKHAND

405 UT202324002017804 Monika Devi 01-03-2009 SC SOHANBEER MAYA DEVI HARDWAR lam grant,District-
HARDWAR,PinCode-247661

HARDWAR G.H.S.  LAM GRANT/ 
HARDWAR / 05130201002

X UTTARAKHAND

406 UT202223000198570 NEHA 01-03-2008 SC ANIL KUMAR SUMANLTA UTTARKASHI ,District-UTTARKASHI,PinCode-
249141

UTTARKASHI GIC MOLTADI/ 
UTTARKASHI / 
05010604706

X UTTARAKHAND

407 UT202223004620207 SUDHANSHU TAMTA 05-11-2007 SC Suresh Chandra Radhika Devi BAGESHWAR 00,District-
BAGESHWAR,PinCode-263628

BAGESHWAR GIC BHATTKHOLA/ 
BAGESHWAR / 
05080121901

X UTTARAKHAND

408 UT202223000901163 RITIKA 10-05-2009 SC SANDEEP NEEMA VEVI ALMORA VILLGE MATKANYA POST 
ANDOLI DIST ALMORA,District-

ALMORA,PinCode-263623

ALMORA G.I.C. ANDOLI/ ALMORA / 
05090507002

X UTTARAKHAND

409 UT202324001849788 Ranjana 15-03-2008 SC Manoj das Babita devi UTTARKASHI village post paunti barkot 
uttarkashi,District-

UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249141

UTTARKASHI GIC PONTI/ UTTARKASHI / 
05010509305

IX UTTARAKHAND

410 UT202324001154195 Prabhjot Singh 20-08-2007 SC GURCHARAN 
SINGH

RAJVINDER 
KAUR

NAINITAL 000,District-ALMORA,PinCode-
263676

ALMORA G I C MALDHANCHAUR/ 
NAINITAL / 05110107703

X UTTARAKHAND

411 UT202324002008197 Tushar Swroop 18-10-2009 SC Mahindra Swroop Dikkeshwari devi GARHWAL 00,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
246176

GARHWAL INTER COLLEGE JAKHETI/ 
GARHWAL / 05060506502

IX UTTARAKHAND

412 UT202324001847485 Kashish 01-11-2009 SC sachin kumar poonam devi GARHWAL dugadda,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246127

GARHWAL GOVT. GIRLS INTER 
COLLEGE DUGADDA/ 

GARHWAL / 05060814104

IX UTTARAKHAND

413 UT202223004359330 BHASKAR CHANDRA 17-12-2009 SC DEEP CHANDRA MUNNI DEVI BAGESHWAR 21,District-
BAGESHWAR,PinCode-263635

BAGESHWAR G.H.S. JAKHERA/ 
BAGESHWAR / 
05080307101

X UTTARAKHAND

414 UT202324002021687 Pushpendra 01-11-2008 SC jitendra singh guddi devi RUDRAPRAYAG sumari,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246475

RUDRAPRAYAG JANTA J H SHISHON 
(LATABABA)/ 

RUDRAPRAYAG / 
05030206405

IX UTTARAKHAND

415 UT202324000437982 Lucky 11-04-2009 SC SOHAN LAL GANESHI DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

02,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249122

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GHSS BAGI BANGARH/ 
TEHRI GARHWAL / 

05040322902

IX UTTARAKHAND

416 UT202324001289721 Priyanka 02-08-2009 SC Asha Lal Satta Devi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

VILL- SEM, PATTI- BASAR, PO- 
KAFOLGAON,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249155

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

HJJHS CHAMIYALA/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040105803

IX UTTARAKHAND

417 UT202223001496616 PRIYA 16-04-2008 SC DEVENDRA KUMAR ROOPA DEVI CHAMOLI 00,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246435

CHAMOLI GGHS USTOLI GHAT/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020307602

X UTTARAKHAND



418 UT202324002012788 Anjali 04-04-2010 SC Suman Lal Geeta Devi GARHWAL D/O Suman Lal Vill. 
Gumain,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246159

GARHWAL GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
LWALI/ GARHWAL / 

05060103302

IX UTTARAKHAND

419 UT202324001937445 Deepak 28-02-2009 SC GIRISH CHANDRA REKHA DEVI NAINITAL VILL LEDHRA,District-
NAINITAL,PinCode-263134

NAINITAL GOVT I C BETALGHAT/ 
NAINITAL / 05110805205

IX UTTARAKHAND

420 UT202324001839026 Ankit Kumar 04-10-2009 SC Vishambhar Sunita Devi GARHWAL Village - Kartiya,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246179

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
KARTIYA/ GARHWAL / 

05061003402

IX UTTARAKHAND

421 UT202324001911487 Deepika Arya 18-06-2009 SC KISHORI LAL SONI ARYA NAINITAL SURYAJALA DOGRA 
NAINITAL,District-

NAINITAL,PinCode-263126

NAINITAL G H S DOGARA/ NAINITAL / 
05110300301

IX UTTARAKHAND

422 UT202324001280194 Anjali 01-01-2007 SC BACHANU SHYAMLI DEVI UTTARKASHI village manjiyali post office 
kotiyalgaon,District-

UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249171

UTTARKASHI GIC NAUGAON/ 
UTTARKASHI / 
05010509704

X UTTARAKHAND

423 UT202324001071037 Saraswati 09-02-2008 SC Kishan Chander Hema Devi ALMORA 145,District-ALMORA,PinCode-
263646

ALMORA G.H.S. 
PANUWADHYOKHAN/ 

ALMORA / 05090811303

X UTTARAKHAND

424 UT202223003018453 PAWAN KUMAR 18-08-2008 SC GUMANI RAM CHAMPA DEVI PITHORAGARH 1,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262553

PITHORAGARH G.I.C.  TEJAM/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070602802

X UTTARAKHAND

425 UT202324001699192 Saurabh 20-10-2006 SC BABLU MAMTA DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

VILL- TIKHON, P O- 
KAMAND,District-TEHRI 

GARHWAL,PinCode-249131

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC THANGDHAR/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040222702

IX UTTARAKHAND

426 UT202324001944096 Akul 24-06-2008 SC sundar lal deepa devi NAINITAL SHIVNATHPUR NEW BASTI 
MALDHAN CHOUR POST- 
CHANDRA NAGAR TEH-

RAMNAGAR,District-
NAINITAL,PinCode-244713

NAINITAL GHS SHIVNATHPUR NAI 
BASTI/ NAINITAL / 

05110106902

X UTTARAKHAND

427 UT202324001958818 Kunal Kumar 24-02-2010 SC JASPAL RAM KAVITA DEVI NAINITAL patrani post dhela 
ramnagar,District-

NAINITAL,PinCode-244715

NAINITAL GHS PATRANI/ NAINITAL / 
05110101803

IX UTTARAKHAND

428 UT202324001700186 Saloni 01-02-2009 SC DINESH LAL MAKANI DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

VILL- TIKHON, P O- 
KAMAND,District-TEHRI 

GARHWAL,PinCode-249131

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC THANGDHAR/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040222702

X UTTARAKHAND

429 UT202223004832548 SHOBHI 16-03-2008 SC NIRVESH KUMAR ANITA DEVI UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

D/O nirvesh kumar,District-
UDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR,PinCode-244712

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GOVT.GIRLS. H.S.S. 
KASAMPUR/ UDHAM 

SINGH NAGAR / 
05120300202

X UTTARAKHAND

430 UT202324001285315 Ambika Raj 14-09-2009 SC RAMSHARAN SUNITA DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

38,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249161

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC KILKILESHWAR (G)/ 
TEHRI GARHWAL / 

05040617502

IX UTTARAKHAND

431 UT202324002008892 Priyanshu 29-06-2010 SC Durga Lal Pooja Devi GARHWAL 39,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
246194

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
KHOLACHAURI/ GARHWAL 

/ 05060400204

IX UTTARAKHAND

432 UT202223005013980 KUMKUM ARYA 09-04-2009 SC CHANDAN RAM HIMMATI DEVI BAGESHWAR 27,District-
BAGESHWAR,PinCode-263632

BAGESHWAR GIC BADIAKOT/ 
BAGESHWAR / 
05080212803

X UTTARAKHAND

433 UT202324002023884 Payal 05-11-2009 SC ASHOK KUMAR POONAM DEVI GARHWAL 7,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
246113

GARHWAL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL 
BEDGAON/ GARHWAL / 

05060501701

X UTTARAKHAND



434 UT202324001813841 Garima Arya 11-07-2009 SC NAND KISHOR JYOTI DEVI NAINITAL Amtoli ,District-
NAINITAL,PinCode-263139

NAINITAL KENDARIYA VIDHYALAYA/ 
NAINITAL / 05110404262

IX UTTARAKHAND

435 UT202324001304883 Hitendra 08-09-2008 SC Maniram Lalita Devi UTTARKASHI Khalsi,District-
UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249196

UTTARKASHI HIGH SCHOOL KHALSI/ 
UTTARKASHI / 
05010208407

IX UTTARAKHAND

436 UT202324001846692 Saloni 19-12-2008 SC Suresh Lal Jamuna Devi GARHWAL 4,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
246146

GARHWAL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL 
NANDAKHAL/ GARHWAL / 

05060501101

X UTTARAKHAND

437 UT202324001709557 Anurag Karakoti 10-09-2007 SC JAGDISH KUMAR SANGITA DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

VILLAGE MANGASU,District-
TEHRI GARHWAL,PinCode-

249161

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GHSS MAHARGOUN/ 
TEHRI GARHWAL / 

05040616104

X UTTARAKHAND

438 UT202324001740381 Neeraj Kumar 28-04-2010 SC Anil kumar khatri Seeta devi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

Village Jagethi Post 
Tingri,District-TEHRI 

GARHWAL,PinCode-249199

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC KHANDKARI/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040204602

IX UTTARAKHAND

439 UT202324001763260 Aradhana 08-03-2008 SC RAKESH DAS LAXMI DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

SILETI HINDOLAKHAL,District-
TEHRI GARHWAL,PinCode-

249122

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

JANTA JAI BHARAT IC 
JAMNIKHAL/ TEHRI 

GARHWAL / 05040300202

X UTTARAKHAND

440 UT202223003954489 NEHA 23-03-2009 SC GHANSHYAM KHILA DEVI PITHORAGARH VILL- KAFALIGAIR, DHUNGETI, 
PO-DIDIHAT,District-

PITHORAGARH,PinCode-
262551

PITHORAGARH GGIC DIDIHAT/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070402605

X UTTARAKHAND

441 UT202324001676901 Prince 01-08-2010 SC CHANDRAVEER URMILA TEHRI 
GARHWAL

Vill PIPLETH POST JAJAL BLOCK 
NARENDRA NAGAR,District-
TEHRI GARHWAL,PinCode-

249175

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GHS CHOUNPA/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040706801

IX UTTARAKHAND

442 UT202223005160592 APARNA RAY 22-02-2007 SC shivpad ray shreemati ray UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

bhakti nagar rudpur,District-
UDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR,PinCode-262405

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GOVT INTER COLLEGE 
RUDPUR/ UDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR / 05120603306

X UTTARAKHAND

443 UT202324001951253 Kunal Arya 21-06-2008 SC Jagdish chandra Laxmi devi NAINITAL 108,District-NAINITAL,PinCode-
263132

NAINITAL GOVT HS MEHRA GAUN/ 
NAINITAL / 05110312802

X UTTARAKHAND

444 UT202324001917786 Rakshit Kumar 29-09-2009 SC SURESH KUMAR PINKI DEVI NAINITAL CHAUFULA CHAURAHA 
HARIPUR GANGU HARIPUR 

NAYAK HALDWANI NAINITAL 
,District-NAINITAL,PinCode-

263139

NAINITAL GIC NAIRANNAGAR/ 
NAINITAL / 05110420101

IX UTTARAKHAND

445 UT202324001849495 Manshi 13-09-2008 SC GANESH LAL HEMLATA DEVI GARHWAL 52,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
246165

GARHWAL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL 
KADAIKHAL/ GARHWAL / 

05060100102

X UTTARAKHAND

446 UT202324001726838 Archna 27-10-2005 SC Khiyali Ram Chumma Devi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

Jaykot,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249146

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC GAJA/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040221602

X UTTARAKHAND

447 UT202324001744648 Km Saloni 01-07-2009 SC Sohan Das Shanti Devi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

palethi,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249122

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC PALETHI SAHEED 
BALDEV SINGH/ TEHRI 

GARHWAL / 05040317303

X UTTARAKHAND

448 UT202324001069252 Harshit Kumar 07-02-2009 SC GIRISH RAM LEELA DEVI ALMORA vill. nayal post naulakot,District-
ALMORA,PinCode-263621

ALMORA G.I.C. BINTA/ ALMORA / 
05090405402

IX UTTARAKHAND



449 UT202324001725057 Himanshi 15-09-2010 SC Dinanath Vijma Devi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

Falsari,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249146

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC GAJA/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040221602

IX UTTARAKHAND

450 UT202324001784397 Rabina 14-08-2010 SC Rajendra Pal Tamta Vijay Lakshmi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

VILL- DHANSANI, PO- 
KAFOLGAON,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249155

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC NOUL BASAR/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040101902

IX UTTARAKHAND

451 UT202324002309070 Rishabh Kumar 19-07-2010 SC ANOOP KUMAR RESHMA DEVI GARHWAL VILL - KHOLA, PO - 
SRINAGAR,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246174

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
SRINAGAR/ GARHWAL / 

05060202110

IX UTTARAKHAND

452 UT202324001787411 Ayush Virpal 19-05-2010 SC sunil kumar babita UTTARKASHI village post paunti barkot 
uttarkashi,District-

UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249141

UTTARKASHI GIC PONTI/ UTTARKASHI / 
05010509305

IX UTTARAKHAND

453 UT202324001899246 Saniya 14-01-2008 SC GOKAL LAL PREM LATA UTTARKASHI 02,District-
UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249141

UTTARKASHI S.VIDYA MANDIR BARKOT/ 
UTTARKASHI / 
05010518408

X UTTARAKHAND

454 UT202324001790663 Priyanshu Kumar 22-02-2008 SC DEEVAN RAM MANJU DEVI NAINITAL Rukut Compound, 
Mallital,District-

NAINITAL,PinCode-263002

NAINITAL BHARTIYA SAHID SANIK 
VIDYALAYAYA/ NAINITAL / 

05110300267

IX UTTARAKHAND

455 UT202223003499683 HEERA 16-11-2008 SC SEETA RAM REWATI DEVI PITHORAGARH 14,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262552

PITHORAGARH GGIC THAL/ PITHORAGARH 
/ 05070708806

X UTTARAKHAND

456 UT202324001821265 Devang Aarya 10-11-2009 SC Madan Mohan Vimla Devi NAINITAL Maldhanchaur 2 Ramnagar 
nainital,District-

NAINITAL,PinCode-244713

NAINITAL G I C MALDHANCHAUR/ 
NAINITAL / 05110107703

IX UTTARAKHAND

457 UT202324001748214 Anmol 09-02-2010 SC RAKESH SINGH SUNITA DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

village- chopra, post- patniya 
devi,District-TEHRI 

GARHWAL,PinCode-249123

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

THDC INTER COLLEGE 
B.PURAM/ TEHRI 

GARHWAL / 05040224103

IX UTTARAKHAND

458 UT202324002111468 Sachin Kumar 14-12-2009 SC kulveer singh bhageshwari devi GARHWAL VILL DHIMMKI 
RIKHNIKHAL,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246179

GARHWAL JANTA HIGH SCHOOL 
KHIMAKHET/ GARHWAL / 

05061004304

IX UTTARAKHAND

459 UT202324002308728 Divyanshu 01-01-2009 SC MAHAVEER SINGH SUSHILA DEVI GARHWAL 15 Ghandiyal po 
Naithana,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246175

GARHWAL GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
GHANDIYAL/ GARHWAL / 

05060501303

X UTTARAKHAND

460 UT202324001649475 Aayush Raj 25-04-2010 SC Harshpal Babli Devi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

Danara,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249192

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC CHAMRADA DEVI 
(BHARPOOR)/ TEHRI 

GARHWAL / 05040321602

IX UTTARAKHAND

461 UT202324001728090 Seeta 10-01-2009 SC mukesh tamta meena devi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

Village Bangoli Post 
Tungoli,District-TEHRI 

GARHWAL,PinCode-249199

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC KHANDKARI/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040204602

X UTTARAKHAND

462 UT202324002013879 Radhika 03-07-2009 SC Manmohan Singh Bhagwanti Devi GARHWAL D/O Manmohan Singh Vill. 
Gumain,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246159

GARHWAL GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
LWALI/ GARHWAL / 

05060103302

IX UTTARAKHAND

463 UT202324001926141 Gopal Ram 02-08-2009 SC DAYAL RAM SARULI DEVI NAINITAL ,District-NAINITAL,PinCode-
263157

NAINITAL G I C GARGARI MALLI/ 
NAINITAL / 05110608902

IX UTTARAKHAND

464 UT202324001898562 Shalini 02-08-2010 SC Sudesh Panchola Manju UTTARKASHI garh,District-
UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249193

UTTARKASHI GGIC CHINYALISAUR/ 
UTTARKASHI / 
05010205212

IX UTTARAKHAND



465 UT202324001647087 Sukhdev Kumar 20-07-2008 SC Suresh Lal Krishna Devi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

VILL- SITAKOT, PO- SAUNP, 
PATTI- GONGARH,District-
TEHRI GARHWAL,PinCode-

249181

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC CHAMIYALA/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040105802

IX UTTARAKHAND

466 UT202324001763893 Saurabh 02-09-2009 SC RAKESH DAS LAXMI DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

SILETI HINDOLAKHAL,District-
TEHRI GARHWAL,PinCode-

249122

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

JANTA JAI BHARAT IC 
JAMNIKHAL/ TEHRI 

GARHWAL / 05040300202

IX UTTARAKHAND

467 UT202223006171535 JYOTI VARMAN 09-04-2009 SC VIKAS VARMAN LAKSHMI 
VARMAN

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

SHRIRAMPUR,District-UDHAM 
SINGH NAGAR,PinCode-263160

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

J.H.S. JAGDISH PUR/ 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR / 

05120104606

X UTTARAKHAND

468 UT202324001454191 Prince Kumar 02-04-2009 SC PRADEEP KUMAR RADHA HARDWAR 50,District-HARDWAR,PinCode-
247663

HARDWAR G.H.S. PEETPUR/ 
HARDWAR / 05130105005

X UTTARAKHAND

469 UT202324001859701 Shivani 05-05-2010 SC RAJKUMAR HEMA DEVI NAINITAL shvinathpur,District-
NAINITAL,PinCode-244715

NAINITAL GHS SHIVNATHPUR NAI 
BASTI/ NAINITAL / 

05110106902

IX UTTARAKHAND

470 UT202324001855752 Sarita 18-02-2008 SC KUNDAN RAM KUNTI DEVI NAINITAL Patrani No 2 Post-
Dhela,,District-

NAINITAL,PinCode-244715

NAINITAL GHS PATRANI/ NAINITAL / 
05110101803

X UTTARAKHAND

471 UT202324002018552 Kashish 10-04-2009 SC Arjun Singh Bindi devi GARHWAL 70,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
246175

GARHWAL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL 
DHADUKHAL/ GARHWAL / 

05060505001

X UTTARAKHAND

472 UT202324001884497 Tanuja 06-06-2009 SC NAND KISHOR REKHA DEVI NAINITAL MANKANTHPUR,District-
NAINITAL,PinCode-263140

NAINITAL GIC PAWALGARH/ 
NAINITAL / 05110103702

IX UTTARAKHAND

473 UT202324001955325 Mahima Arya 01-01-2011 SC GIRISH CHANDRA HEERA DEVI NAINITAL PATRANI,District-
NAINITAL,PinCode-263126

NAINITAL G H S PATRANI/ NAINITAL / 
05110600602

IX UTTARAKHAND

474 UT202324001851863 Simran 29-03-2010 SC Bharat Lal Suchita Devi GARHWAL Block-Kot,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246148

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
MASANGAON/ GARHWAL 

/ 05060404502

IX UTTARAKHAND

475 UT202324002020907 Khushbu 06-04-2009 SC Girish Kumar Samapati Devi GARHWAL 0,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
246146

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
BASANTPUR/ GARHWAL / 

05060408502

X UTTARAKHAND

476 UT202324002310740 Sumit 07-06-2010 SC Krishna Kumar Rekha Devi GARHWAL village Uregi PO Uregi,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246165

GARHWAL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL 
UREGI/ GARHWAL / 

05060105302

IX UTTARAKHAND

477 UT202324001952778 Bani 14-01-2010 SC kuwan ram bhawana devi CHAMOLI baghar kapkote,District-
BAGESHWAR,PinCode-263632

BAGESHWAR GHS TORTI/ CHAMOLI / 
05020907402

IX UTTARAKHAND

478 UT202324001005253 Arjun 09-11-2009 SC SOBAN KUNTI DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

VILLAGE UNANA POST 
BHAINSKOT BLOCK 

DEVPRAYAG DIST. TEHRI 
GARHWAL,District-TEHRI 

GARHWAL,PinCode-249122

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GHSS KANPOLAKHAL/ 
TEHRI GARHWAL / 

05040311503

IX UTTARAKHAND

479 UT202324001856102 Prem Prakash 24-01-2010 SC KUNDAN LAL KUNTI DEVI NAINITAL Patrani Dhela ,District-
NAINITAL,PinCode-244715

NAINITAL GHS PATRANI/ NAINITAL / 
05110101803

IX UTTARAKHAND

480 UT202324001872857 Bhuwan Chandra 01-01-2011 SC BACHI RAM HARULI DEVI NAINITAL PATRANI,District-
NAINITAL,PinCode-263126

NAINITAL G H S PATRANI/ NAINITAL / 
05110600602

IX UTTARAKHAND

481 UT202324001767638 Samixa 12-03-2009 SC ROOP LAL BIKHA DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

124,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249181

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC BANCHURI/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040112802

X UTTARAKHAND



482 UT202324002303950 Muskan 01-01-2009 SC SATISH CHANDRA KUSUM DEVI GARHWAL VILL DHIMMKI 
RIKHANIKHAL,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246179

GARHWAL JANTA HIGH SCHOOL 
KHIMAKHET/ GARHWAL / 

05061004304

X UTTARAKHAND

483 UT202324001104846 Reshma 11-07-2009 SC Mohan Ram Kamla devi PITHORAGARH 86,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262522

PITHORAGARH GIC CHOORPAL/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070820002

X UTTARAKHAND

484 UT202324001981738 Manshi 11-12-2008 SC manoj kumar monika devi BAGESHWAR vill- chhatiya, po- dangoli ,tehsil-
garur dist- bageswar,District-

BAGESHWAR,PinCode-263635

BAGESHWAR GIC WAJULA/ BAGESHWAR 
/ 05080306503

IX UTTARAKHAND

485 UT202324001862603 Rahul Kumar 17-11-2009 SC RamChandra Neema Devi GARHWAL Jhandichaur Uttri,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246149

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
JHANDICHAUR/ GARHWAL 

/ 05060807004

IX UTTARAKHAND

486 UT202324001974197 Sahil Kumar 06-07-2010 SC deepak kumar asha devi BAGESHWAR bhatgar,lob,bageshwar,District-
BAGESHWAR,PinCode-263628

BAGESHWAR GIC BHATTKHOLA/ 
BAGESHWAR / 
05080121901

IX UTTARAKHAND

487 UT202324001021301 Chetan Kumar 10-04-2009 SC Mohan Ram Leela Devi ALMORA 11,District-ALMORA,PinCode-
263646

ALMORA G.H.S. 
PANUWADHYOKHAN/ 

ALMORA / 05090811303

X UTTARAKHAND

488 UT202324001149807 Maynk Agari 29-09-2009 SC FAKEER RAM MUNNI DEVI PITHORAGARH Vill / Ward Bana Po TripuraDevi 
Teh Berinag,District-

PITHORAGARH,PinCode-
262531

PITHORAGARH GIC RAI AAGAR/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070702603

IX UTTARAKHAND

489 UT202324001838321 Simran 31-12-2008 SC Ajeet Kumar Suman Devi GARHWAL pipli, dhumakot, pauri 
garhwal,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246277

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
DHUMAKOT/ GARHWAL / 

05061307002

X UTTARAKHAND

490 UT202324001958350 Rahul Diwakar 04-10-2008 SC MUKESH DIWAKAR KAMLESH NAINITAL AMBEDKAR NAGAR WARD 1 
BAREILLY ROAD,District-

NAINITAL,PinCode-263139

NAINITAL H N INTER COLLEGE/ 
NAINITAL / 05110404283

IX UTTARAKHAND

491 UT202324000926656 Atul 20-10-2010 SC ROSHAN LAL BABLI DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

20,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249181

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC BADKOT/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040408903

IX UTTARAKHAND

492 UT202324000945472 Harish 16-05-2010 SC MOHAN LAL DILMA DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

VILL-ANDHIYARI MAI CHAPRA 
PO-KATKHET TEHRI 

GARHWAL,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249151

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC KYARI/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040902402

IX UTTARAKHAND

493 UT202223004346234 TANMAY BISWAS 30-08-2008 SC Bhola Biswas Chaya Biswas UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

Motipur ward no 2 
dineshpur,District-UDHAM 

SINGH NAGAR,PinCode-263160

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

G.I.C. DINESHPUR/ 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR / 

05120107511

X UTTARAKHAND

494 UT202223004292622 KAJAL KOHLI 10-07-2009 SC NARAYAN RAM GANGA DEVI PITHORAGARH BORA KHET NAGAR 
PANCHAYAT BERINAG,District-

PITHORAGARH,PinCode-
262531

PITHORAGARH GGIC BERINAG/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070705402

X UTTARAKHAND

495 UT202324001018441 Deepak Lal 01-01-2006 SC DINESH LAL KUSHA DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

18,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249131

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC GALUDDHAR/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040805902

X UTTARAKHAND

496 UT202324001848478 Vibha Arya 22-02-2010 SC SURESH CHANDRA 
ARYA

URMILA DEVI NAINITAL MEHRAGAON 
BHOWALI,District-

NAINITAL,PinCode-263132

NAINITAL GOVT HS MEHRA GAUN/ 
NAINITAL / 05110312802

IX UTTARAKHAND



497 UT202324002313382 Devesh 21-04-2010 SC Jagdish lal Maheshwari devi GARHWAL 50,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
246130

GARHWAL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL 
BADETH/ GARHWAL / 

05061400905

IX UTTARAKHAND

498 UT202324001809555 Himanshu Prasad 11-03-2009 SC KALISH RAM BABITA DEVI CHAMPAWAT 15,District-
CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262523

CHAMPAWAT GHS NARSING DANDA/ 
CHAMPAWAT / 
05100311502

IX UTTARAKHAND

499 UT202324001794868 Rohit Lal 26-12-2009 SC Dinesh lal Khajani devi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

00,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249196

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GHS KORDEE/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040801703

IX UTTARAKHAND

500 UT202324002111634 Simran 25-04-2010 SC moti lal vandana devi GARHWAL kotsara,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246148

GARHWAL GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
KOTSADA/ GARHWAL / 

05060404601

IX UTTARAKHAND

501 UT202324002307875 Simran 10-04-2009 SC Sanjeet Kumar Preeti Devi GARHWAL Simran D/O Sanjeet Kumar Vill 
Gagwara,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246159

GARHWAL GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
LWALI/ GARHWAL / 

05060103302

IX UTTARAKHAND

502 UT202324002310462 Khushi 16-11-2008 SC AMAR SINGH RANJANA DEVI GARHWAL VILL- DURGAKOT SRINAGAR 
PAURI GARHWAL ,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246001

GARHWAL JANTA INTER COLLEGE 
DHAMKESHWAR/ 

GARHWAL / 05060207801

X UTTARAKHAND

503 UT202324001132013 Deepak Kumar 10-12-2010 SC Narendra Ram Ganga Devi PITHORAGARH 18,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262551

PITHORAGARH G.H.S.HARKATIYA/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070408802

IX UTTARAKHAND

504 UT202324000996756 Sanjay Kumar 29-04-2010 SC Suresh kumar Santoshi devi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

Chah Gadoliya,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249181

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC KANAILDHAR/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040400202

IX UTTARAKHAND

505 UT202324001159152 Aman Kumar 09-03-2010 SC ASHOK KUMAR REKHA DEVI PITHORAGARH 00,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262521

PITHORAGARH G I C DUNGARAKOT/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070200406

IX UTTARAKHAND

506 UT202324001982730 Aman Tamta 03-01-2009 SC deep chandra sunita devi BAGESHWAR uderkhani,kathpudiyachhina,ba
geshwar,District-

BAGESHWAR,PinCode-263628

BAGESHWAR GIC BHATTKHOLA/ 
BAGESHWAR / 
05080121901

IX UTTARAKHAND

507 UT202324001892553 Rohit Kumar 15-03-2009 SC Dalip Ram Janki Devi CHAMPAWAT 15,District-
CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262528

CHAMPAWAT GIC CHOUDA MEHTA/ 
CHAMPAWAT / 
05100407001

IX UTTARAKHAND

508 UT202324001968950 Arjun Kumar 10-08-2007 SC dinesh ram kamala devi CHAMPAWAT ward No 6 Tanakpur, 
Champawat,District-

CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262309

CHAMPAWAT DAYANAND INTER 
COLLEGE TANAKPUR/ 

CHAMPAWAT / 
05100309506

X UTTARAKHAND

509 UT202223004754169 NEHA 31-03-2009 SC MANOJ RAM DIKSHA DEVI PITHORAGARH BANGAPANI LUMATI 
CHHORIBAGARH,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262544

PITHORAGARH G.I.C. MAWANI DAWANI/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070605802

X UTTARAKHAND

510 UT202324001943722 Sachin Tamta 02-02-2009 SC NANDAN RAM KAVITA DEVI CHAMPAWAT 43,District-
CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262528

CHAMPAWAT GIC CHOUDAKOT/ 
CHAMPAWAT / 
05100402502

X UTTARAKHAND

511 UT202324002006505 Sanjana 21-04-2009 SC VIJAN LAL SUMAN DEVI UTTARKASHI 104,District-
UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249135

UTTARKASHI HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 
BHATWARI/ UTTARKASHI / 

05010102004

X UTTARAKHAND



512 UT202324001969315 Anil Kumar 15-10-2008 SC dinsh Kumar kamala devi CHAMPAWAT Ward No 6 tanakpur 
champawat,District-

CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262309

CHAMPAWAT DAYANAND INTER 
COLLEGE TANAKPUR/ 

CHAMPAWAT / 
05100309506

X UTTARAKHAND

513 UT202324001847747 Karishma 05-04-2010 SC Bhawan Ram Pushpa Devi CHAMPAWAT 10,District-
CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262523

CHAMPAWAT GHS RIYANSI/ 
CHAMPAWAT / 
05100306002

IX UTTARAKHAND

514 UT202324000949537 Sahil Shah 22-07-2009 SC shiv lal pratima devi CHAMOLI Dhogarikandai tangsa 
chamoli,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246401

CHAMOLI GIC TANGSA/ CHAMOLI / 
05020204403

X UTTARAKHAND

515 UT202324001340481 Priya 08-03-2009 SC INDRA KUMAR NEEMA DEVI PITHORAGARH 00,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262532

PITHORAGARH G I C  BHINGARI/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070811202

IX UTTARAKHAND

516 UT202324002005745 Arabh 03-02-2010 SC MANOJ SUMITRA DEVI UTTARKASHI Village & Post Raithal,District-
UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249135

UTTARKASHI HIGH SCHOOL RETHAL/ 
UTTARKASHI / 
05010101303

IX UTTARAKHAND

517 UT202223009325510 BHAWANA 26-09-2010 SC BHUPAL LAL JANKI DEVI PITHORAGARH VILL-AJERA HYUPI PO-AJERA 
TEH-DIDIHAT ,District-

PITHORAGARH,PinCode-
262543

PITHORAGARH G.H.S.S. HACHEELA/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070407602

X UTTARAKHAND

518 UT202324001020997 Sanjana 16-04-2009 SC LALITA LAL REVATI DEVI CHAMOLI VILLAGE DUBTOLI POST 
MALETHI,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246487

CHAMOLI GIC NANDASAIN/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020620504

IX UTTARAKHAND

519 UT202324000946310 Alka 29-12-2009 SC Harish lal Deveshwari devi CHAMOLI 51,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246472

CHAMOLI JANTA HIGH SCHOOL SYUN 
BEMRU/ CHAMOLI / 

05020209903

IX UTTARAKHAND

520 UT202324000975663 Ayushman Agnihotri 06-07-2010 SC HARISH LAL SATESHWARI 
DEVI

CHAMOLI vill and post kheti,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246440

CHAMOLI JANTA INTER COLLEGE 
KHETI/ CHAMOLI / 

05020615705

IX UTTARAKHAND

521 UT202223002856232 SALONI 22-11-2009 SC Santosh Lal Kavita Devi CHAMOLI Pokhari,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246473

CHAMOLI GMIC NAGNATH POKHARI/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020505806

X UTTARAKHAND

522 UT202324001311053 Jasmi 19-10-2009 SC Harish Lal Radhika devi UTTARKASHI DHANARI,District-
UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249151

UTTARKASHI HIGH SCHOOL EED 
DHANARI/ UTTARKASHI / 

05010304103

IX UTTARAKHAND

523 UT202324002004109 Ku. Gayatri 26-10-2009 SC MANOJ KUMAR MANJU DEVI BAGESHWAR 256,District-
BAGESHWAR,PinCode-263635

BAGESHWAR GIC SALANI/ BAGESHWAR 
/ 05080307002

IX UTTARAKHAND

524 UT202223002013500 SHUBHAM BHARTI 01-08-2009 SC DEEPAK BHARTI GANGA DEVI CHAMOLI ALKOT ,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246481

CHAMOLI GIC GOPESHWAR/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020203304

X UTTARAKHAND

525 UT202324001858812 Satish Ram 31-03-2010 SC Ganesh Ram Bishni Devi CHAMPAWAT 23,District-
CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262523

CHAMPAWAT GHS RIYANSI/ 
CHAMPAWAT / 
05100306002

IX UTTARAKHAND

526 UT202324001937541 Yogesh Kumar 26-12-2008 SC UMESH RAM MEENA DEVI CHAMPAWAT RAUSAL ,District-
CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262524

CHAMPAWAT VEVEKANAND VM INTER 
LOHAGHAT/ CHAMPAWAT 

/ 05100209105

X UTTARAKHAND

527 UT202324001987908 Aryan 01-04-2009 SC ROSHAN LAL KUSHUM UTTARKASHI VILL. PAUNTI P.O. PAUNTI TEH. 
BARKOT,District-

UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249141

UTTARKASHI GIC PONTI/ UTTARKASHI / 
05010509305

IX UTTARAKHAND



528 UT202324001546532 Vanshika 10-08-2003 SC SONU KUMAR PINKI HARDWAR VILL DHEERMAZRA POST 
HALLUMAZRA,District-

HARDWAR,PinCode-247661

HARDWAR G.H.S.S. DHEERMAJRA/ 
HARDWAR / 05130205107

X UTTARAKHAND

529 UT202324001369085 Chanchala 10-06-2009 SC NARESH RAM ANITA DEVI PITHORAGARH 1,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

252629

PITHORAGARH GIC  DUBOULA/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070816304

X UTTARAKHAND

530 UT202324002303979 Nirmal Kumar 20-06-2010 SC Bhavan ram MANJU DEVI CHAMPAWAT 25,District-
CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262525

CHAMPAWAT GIC MOU/ CHAMPAWAT / 
05100102402

IX UTTARAKHAND

531 UT202324001169757 Shailesh Kumar 25-03-2010 SC JAGDISH PRASAD SEETA DEVI PITHORAGARH 00,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262532

PITHORAGARH G I C   PILKHI/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070800102

IX UTTARAKHAND

532 UT202324001195592 Sakshi 27-12-2010 SC ROHIT KUMAR HEMA DEVI PITHORAGARH 1,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262532

PITHORAGARH GIC  GANAI/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070807204

IX UTTARAKHAND

533 UT202324001682859 SHIVANI 10-05-2008 SC Jaipal RANI HARDWAR VILLAGE lathardeva hoon POST 
JHABRERA DIST HARIDWAR 

PINCOD 247665(U.K),District-
HARDWAR,PinCode-247665

HARDWAR G.I.C  LATHARDEVA HOON/ 
HARDWAR / 05130700902

X UTTARAKHAND

534 UT202324001703599 Kashish 10-07-2009 SC SURESH LAL LAXMI DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

SILETI HINDOLAKHAL,District-
TEHRI GARHWAL,PinCode-

249122

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

JANTA JAI BHARAT IC 
JAMNIKHAL/ TEHRI 

GARHWAL / 05040300202

IX UTTARAKHAND

535 UT202324000965442 Anuj Kumar 10-04-2009 SC virendra kumar jayshree devi CHAMOLI bairon bairaskund po 
matai,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246449

CHAMOLI GIC BAIRASKUND/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020302303

X UTTARAKHAND

536 UT202324001281920 Km. Rashmi 31-01-2009 SC laxman ram kamla devi PITHORAGARH 0,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262552

PITHORAGARH GGIC THAL/ PITHORAGARH 
/ 05070708806

IX UTTARAKHAND

537 UT202324001847479 Kumari Suman 18-10-2008 SC Rajendra Ram Munni Devi CHAMPAWAT 12,District-
CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262525

CHAMPAWAT GIC CHOUMAIL/ 
CHAMPAWAT / 
05100102203

X UTTARAKHAND

538 UT202324001011136 Priyanka 05-09-2008 SC Chandi Mistri Sangeeta Devi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

Vill-Nauli, Post-Soudu,District-
TEHRI GARHWAL,PinCode-

249126

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC HINSRIYAKHAL/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040310002

X UTTARAKHAND

539 UT202324000906003 Aditya Agnihotri 29-01-2009 SC RAJESH LAL SEEMA DEVI CHAMOLI papdiyana gopeshwar 
chamoli,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246401

CHAMOLI GIC GOPESHWAR/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020203304

IX UTTARAKHAND

540 UT202324001337281 Riya 02-07-2006 SC Pappu Lal Vinita Devi PITHORAGARH Matiyal,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262529

PITHORAGARH GHS BHALYA/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070105702

IX UTTARAKHAND

541 UT202324001041321 Deeksha 08-07-2009 SC roshan lal vinita devi CHAMOLI palethi,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246424

CHAMOLI GIC MAITHANA/ CHAMOLI 
/ 05020210902

X UTTARAKHAND

542 UT202324001011853 Satyam Chandra 22-05-2010 SC subhash chandra poonam devi CHAMOLI Vill- Matai,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246449

CHAMOLI GIC BAIRASKUND/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020302303

IX UTTARAKHAND

543 UT202223002496096 HAYAT RAM 13-01-2009 SC pram ram basanti devi CHAMOLI 25,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246427

CHAMOLI GIC WAN/ CHAMOLI / 
05020903805

X UTTARAKHAND

544 UT202223003031147 MAMTA 25-03-2009 SC Dinesh lal Vijma devi CHAMOLI 23,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
24643

CHAMOLI UPS DURMI/ CHAMOLI / 
05020208202

X UTTARAKHAND

545 UT202324002317424 Asha 06-08-2009 SC satish kumar Rekha devi GARHWAL Vill-saniyu, po- 
champeshwar,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246164

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
CHAMPESHWAR/ 

GARHWAL / 05060308802

IX UTTARAKHAND



546 UT202223002968463 SANGEETA 08-11-2009 SC SHANKAR LAL DEVI DEVI CHAMOLI KUNJAPANI ANDRAPA,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246428

CHAMOLI GHS ANDRAPA/ CHAMOLI 
/ 05020604802

X UTTARAKHAND

547 UT202223003428007 MANOJ KUMAR 10-12-2008 SC RAMESH RAM KAMLA DEVI CHAMOLI CHOTING,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246427

CHAMOLI GHS CHOTING/ CHAMOLI / 
05020904202

X UTTARAKHAND

548 UT202324001976675 Ganesh Chandra 12-01-2010 SC Bhuvan Chandra pushpa devi NAINITAL 06,District-NAINITAL,PinCode-
263134

NAINITAL GIC TALLI SETHI/ NAINITAL 
/ 05110806902

IX UTTARAKHAND

549 UT202324001412615 Chandra Prakash 26-09-2008 SC PREM RAM REVATI DEVI ALMORA 09,District-ALMORA,PinCode-
263661

ALMORA G.H.S. SUNDARKHAL/ 
ALMORA / 05090900702

X UTTARAKHAND

550 UT202223006727943 DEEPA 04-09-2009 SC RAMESH LAL PUSHPA DEVI CHAMOLI MAJYARI MALLI,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246440

CHAMOLI GHS VIJAYSAIN/ CHAMOLI 
/ 05020621202

X UTTARAKHAND

551 UT202223001785892 ANUJA 20-10-2008 SC GIREESH LAL BASANTI DEVI CHAMOLI 01,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246449

CHAMOLI GIC MOKH/ CHAMOLI / 
05020305301

X UTTARAKHAND

552 UT202223003071531 REEMA 14-12-2008 SC MAHENDRA LAL SANGEETA DEVI CHAMOLI VILLAGE LASI POST LASIYARI 
,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-

246424

CHAMOLI JANTA HIGH 
SCHOOLHARMANI/ 

CHAMOLI / 05020205604

X UTTARAKHAND

553 UT202324001735445 Kartik Kumar 12-12-2008 SC JAGBEER SINGH MINAKSHI HARDWAR VILL STREET RAJPUR 
MUSTAFABAD URF 

GADHARONA,District-
HARDWAR,PinCode-247664

HARDWAR G.H.S. GADHARAUNA/ 
HARDWAR / 05130712402

X UTTARAKHAND

554 UT202223001785264 RAJNI 20-10-2008 SC MAHIPAL LAL USHA DEVI CHAMOLI 01,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246449

CHAMOLI GIC MOKH/ CHAMOLI / 
05020305301

X UTTARAKHAND

555 UT202223002917047 KRISHNA KUMAR 22-09-2009 SC HARISH LAL REKHA DEVI CHAMOLI VILLAGE GOLIM POST 
LASIYARI,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246424

CHAMOLI JANTA HIGH 
SCHOOLHARMANI/ 

CHAMOLI / 05020205604

X UTTARAKHAND

556 UT202223004035618 VARSHA 08-08-2009 SC AMBIKA RAM Janki Devi CHAMOLI 56,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246244

CHAMOLI GHS NILADI/ CHAMOLI / 
05020700202

X UTTARAKHAND

557 UT202324002000611 Rijul Raj 14-08-2009 SC NEELAM DAS AMITA UTTARKASHI VILL. PAUNTI P.O. PAUNTI TEH. 
BARKOT,District-

UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249141

UTTARKASHI GIC PONTI/ UTTARKASHI / 
05010509305

IX UTTARAKHAND

558 UT202324002001801 Manoj 12-03-2010 SC GUNDRIYA LAL FUSLI DEVI UTTARKASHI bhankoli naugaon uttarkashi 
,District-UTTARKASHI,PinCode-

249171

UTTARKASHI HIGH SCHOOL BHANKOLI/ 
UTTARKASHI / 
05010511604

IX UTTARAKHAND

559 UT202324001880176 Sawan Lal 15-11-2005 SC kundan lal anarkali TEHRI 
GARHWAL

0,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249125

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC KOT BISHAN/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040102402

X UTTARAKHAND

560 UT202223003074004 RIYA 15-07-2009 SC GIRISH LAL SAVITRI DEVI CHAMOLI VILLAGE LASI POST LASIYARI 
,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-

246424

CHAMOLI JANTA HIGH 
SCHOOLHARMANI/ 

CHAMOLI / 05020205604

X UTTARAKHAND

561 UT202324001890707 Raghav Khatri 12-11-2008 SC RAJPAL KHATRI PARTIMA DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

16,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249199

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC RANICHOURI/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040219702

IX UTTARAKHAND

562 UT202324001899865 Sanu 20-03-2009 SC mohan lal anita devi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

house no2,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249199

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GHS KANDIKHAL/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040203702

X UTTARAKHAND

563 UT202223005101207 SUMAN 05-07-2007 SC DEVI LAL GEETANJALI DEVI CHAMOLI 00,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246435

CHAMOLI GGHS USTOLI GHAT/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020307602

X UTTARAKHAND

564 UT202223007082468 REKHA 11-04-2009 SC RAMPAL RAM NANDI DEVI CHAMOLI BORAGAR,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246427

CHAMOLI GIC BORAGAD/ CHAMOLI / 
05020900803

X UTTARAKHAND

565 UT202324001670230 Vipul Kumar 25-07-2009 SC Vijaypal Sanjo HARDWAR VILLAGE GADOWALI, 
BAHADARPUR JATT, 

HARIDWAR UK,District-
HARDWAR,PinCode-249404

HARDWAR SRI DEV PUBLIC HIGH 
SCHOOL PATHRI/ 

HARDWAR / 05130117601

IX UTTARAKHAND



566 UT202324001860220 Himanshu Kumar 17-04-2009 SC SUNIL KUMAR ROSHNI DEVI GARHWAL KANDAE MALLI,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246001

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
DOMATKHAL/ GARHWAL / 

05060101002

IX UTTARAKHAND

567 UT202324000936403 Preeti Mandal 08-07-2008 SC Nikhil Mandal Lata Mandal UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

baikunthpur shaktifarm 
sitarganj,District-UDHAM 

SINGH NAGAR,PinCode-262405

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GOVT INTER COLLEGE 
RUDPUR/ UDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR / 05120603306

IX UTTARAKHAND

568 UT202324001210853 Diya 07-03-2010 SC VIJAY KUMAR KAVITA DEVI PITHORAGARH VILLAGE-TAMOLI GWIR, POST-
BERINAG,District-

PITHORAGARH,PinCode-
262531

PITHORAGARH GGIC BERINAG/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070705402

IX UTTARAKHAND

569 UT202223003659356 AYSHA 18-12-2008 SC JAY LAL ANJALI DEVI CHAMOLI GOPESHWAR,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246401

CHAMOLI GGHS NAIGWAD/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020203405

X UTTARAKHAND

570 UT202223002378434 ANMOL 02-12-2007 SC Gurdeep Rinki UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

14,District-UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR,PinCode-262401

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GOV. HS RATANPURA/ 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR / 

05120705202

X UTTARAKHAND

571 UT202324001983697 Neeraj Kumar 08-08-2008 SC ramesh ram mohani devi NAINITAL 0,District-NAINITAL,PinCode-
263157

NAINITAL G I C GARGARI MALLI/ 
NAINITAL / 05110608902

IX UTTARAKHAND

572 UT202324001675063 Saloni 25-04-2010 SC LOKESH RAJ DULARI HARDWAR bhalaswa gaj, 
bhagwanpur,District-

HARDWAR,PinCode-247668

HARDWAR CH. RANJEET SINGH MEMO 
HIGH SCHOOL  SUHEHRA/ 
HARDWAR / 05130810419

IX UTTARAKHAND

573 UT202324002011820 Aayush Arya 22-07-2010 SC DIWAN RAM INDRA DEVI NAINITAL RAUSIL ,District-
NAINITAL,PinCode-263126

NAINITAL GOVT I COLLEGE ROSHIL/ 
NAINITAL / 05110309501

IX UTTARAKHAND

574 UT202223007079004 SIMRAN 17-09-2008 SC GUDDU LAL REKHA DEVI CHAMOLI 1,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246474

CHAMOLI G.IC. SIMALI/ CHAMOLI / 
05020414603

X UTTARAKHAND

575 UT202223007468745 ANITA 02-10-2008 SC Mr Sanju Lal Mrs Geeta CHAMOLI Village -bainoli PO. Meeng 
Gadhera,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246444

CHAMOLI GMS MEENG/ CHAMOLI / 
05020710602

X UTTARAKHAND

576 UT202324001907260 Asmit 05-03-2009 SC SUNDAR DAS MUNNI DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

KEMRA TEHRI 
GARHWAL,District-TEHRI 

GARHWAL,PinCode-249155

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC BALGANGA KEMRA/ 
TEHRI GARHWAL / 

05040129201

X UTTARAKHAND

577 UT202223002505646 TULSI 17-06-2008 SC MANGAL BADAI JANKI BADAI UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

0 BAIKUNTHPUR SITARGANJ 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR,District-

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR,PinCode-262405

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GOVT INTER COLLEGE 
RUDPUR/ UDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR / 05120603306

X UTTARAKHAND

578 UT202324001952887 Lakshmi Batwan 09-10-2010 SC lakhi lakhho devi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

Post-Sigunisera Tehsil-
Nainbagh,District-TEHRI 

GARHWAL,PinCode-249186

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC NAINBAG/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040505402

IX UTTARAKHAND

579 UT202324001053889 Aman Kumar 02-01-2009 SC suresh ram darshani devi CHAMOLI Village - Rei post- 
gairbaram,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246481

CHAMOLI JANTA H.S. GAIRWARAM/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020702303

IX UTTARAKHAND

580 UT202324001880596 Saurabh 19-11-2009 SC kamal lal MANJU DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

5,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249192

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC JAJAL/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040701003

IX UTTARAKHAND

581 UT202223001361284 MANOJ KUMAR 20-03-2009 SC GIRISH RAM DEEPA DEVI ALMORA RANAU P.O. DHYULI,District-
ALMORA,PinCode-263625

ALMORA G.H.S. DHYULIRAUTELA/ 
ALMORA / 05090709201

X UTTARAKHAND

582 UT202223007573943 KUMARI ANTRA 29-10-2009 SC BRIJ MOHAN KAMLA DEVI CHAMOLI MUSON,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246428

CHAMOLI GGIC GAIRSAIN/ CHAMOLI 
/ 05020601408

X UTTARAKHAND

583 UT202324001877238 Aman Lal 02-04-2009 SC VIJAY PAL RAKESHI DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

11,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249131

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC GALUDDHAR/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040805902

X UTTARAKHAND



584 UT202324001944171 Prem Lal 12-04-2009 SC ROSHAN LAL MANJU DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

VILL - CHANGORA, POST 
BHANDELDI,District-TEHRI 

GARHWAL,PinCode-249125

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC NAGESHWARSOUR/ 
TEHRI GARHWAL / 

05040130201

X UTTARAKHAND

585 UT202324001892651 Sneha 24-03-2009 SC ROSHAN LAL GEETA DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

05 ,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249146

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC KESHARDHAR 
NAICHOLI/ TEHRI 

GARHWAL / 05040202902

X UTTARAKHAND

586 UT202324001983649 Swati 10-02-2010 SC CHIRANJI LAL RUKMANI DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

house 10,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249121

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC ANJANISAIN/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040407104

IX UTTARAKHAND

587 UT202324001583616 Gaurab Kumar 26-01-2009 SC JAGDISH RAM BIMLA DEVI PITHORAGARH vill- dhungabhul po- 
chandak,District-

PITHORAGARH,PinCode-
262501

PITHORAGARH GIC GORANG CHOUR/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070122302

IX UTTARAKHAND

588 UT202223006917110 RAKESH RAM 02-07-2009 SC LEELA RAM GANGI DEVI CHAMOLI BORAGAR,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246427

CHAMOLI GIC BORAGAD/ CHAMOLI / 
05020900803

X UTTARAKHAND

589 UT202324001304672 Karuna Aray 09-10-2009 SC PRAKASH KUMAR ANJU ARYA ALMORA 1,District-ALMORA,PinCode-
263645

ALMORA I.C. KHIRKHET/ ALMORA / 
05091102906

IX UTTARAKHAND

590 UT202324001586088 Simran 26-07-2009 SC JAGDISH PRASAD SHEELA DEVI PITHORAGARH VILL GWIR PO BERINAG,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262531

PITHORAGARH GGIC BERINAG/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070705402

IX UTTARAKHAND

591 UT202324001254076 Pawan Kumar 23-03-2008 SC anand ram munni devi ALMORA vill - khastiladi,District-
ALMORA,PinCode-263624

ALMORA G.I.C. BARECHHINA/ 
ALMORA / 05090104505

X UTTARAKHAND

592 UT202324001963471 Tanu 23-10-2009 SC NAGENDRA 
KUMAR

SONAM DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

INDROLA ,GHONTI,TEHRI 
GARHWAL UTTARAKHND-

249181,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249181

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC BANCHURI/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040112802

IX UTTARAKHAND

593 UT202223008443782 ARJUN RAM 25-10-2008 SC VIKRAM RAM DEEPA DEVI CHAMOLI RATGAON,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246481

CHAMOLI GIC RATGANW/ CHAMOLI 
/ 05020800503

X UTTARAKHAND

594 UT202324001967135 Vikas 13-02-2010 SC dhani ram ganga devi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

vill anthwal gaon ghansali 
,District-TEHRI 

GARHWAL,PinCode-249155

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GHS  ANTHWALGAON/ 
TEHRI GARHWAL / 

05040119002

IX UTTARAKHAND

595 UT202324001983384 Soniya 24-03-2007 SC MANOJ SAROJANI DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

01,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249192

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC GHERADHAR/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040715702

X UTTARAKHAND

596 UT202223001345194 TAJBAR KUMAR 10-10-2009 SC RANBEER LAL MUNNI DEVI RUDRAPRAYAG VILL- TOONA,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246171

RUDRAPRAYAG GHS TOONA/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030123903

X UTTARAKHAND

597 UT202223006950044 KAVITA 15-05-2008 SC DINESH LAL VIJMA DEVI CHAMOLI 23,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246424

CHAMOLI UPS DURMI/ CHAMOLI / 
05020208202

X UTTARAKHAND

598 UT202223007077579 BHOOPENDRA 
KOTIYAL

12-05-2009 SC PURAN RAM DHARMA DEVI CHAMOLI BORAGAR,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246427

CHAMOLI GIC BORAGAD/ CHAMOLI / 
05020900803

X UTTARAKHAND

599 UT202324002308768 Ajay Kumar 25-05-2008 SC KESHAV RAM MAYA DEVI CHAMPAWAT VILL - DHAUN ,District-
CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262523

CHAMPAWAT GIC CHALTHI/ 
CHAMPAWAT / 
05100313401

IX UTTARAKHAND

600 UT202324001861094 Subham 15-03-2009 SC SUGAM DAS AMITA DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

VILL-BAYAR GAON,District-
TEHRI GARHWAL,PinCode-

249196

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC NAGRAJADHAR/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040917802

X UTTARAKHAND

601 UT202324001956003 Ayush 18-02-2010 SC soban lal laksmi devi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

DUROGI HINDOLAKHAL,District-
TEHRI GARHWAL,PinCode-

249122

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC DUROGEE/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040315603

IX UTTARAKHAND



602 UT202324000649012 Nirmala Arya 02-03-2009 SC naveen chandra 
arya

Beena arya NAINITAL ward No. 03 Naul bijrauli 
nainital,District-

NAINITAL,PinCode-263136

NAINITAL GIC KHANSYU/ NAINITAL / 
05110606402

IX UTTARAKHAND

603 UT202223008737390 SUHANI 21-05-2008 SC RAVINDRA KUMAR VINITA DEVI CHAMOLI 0,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246446

CHAMOLI GIC LANGASU/ CHAMOLI / 
05020410202

X UTTARAKHAND

604 UT202223004278093 KAJAL 15-05-2009 SC shoka lal asha devi RUDRAPRAYAG bajyun,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246442

RUDRAPRAYAG GHS KHARPATIYA/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030108901

X UTTARAKHAND

605 UT202223006636550 SAHIT 31-03-2009 SC Kishori Lal Rajni Devi RUDRAPRAYAG 13,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246429

RUDRAPRAYAG J.H.S.S. DWARIDHAR/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030115701

X UTTARAKHAND

606 UT202223009259880 BHARTI 27-04-2009 SC SurendraLal Maheswari Devi ALMORA 20,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246431

CHAMOLI SWAMI V.N. H.S. 
SIMALKHET/ ALMORA / 

05090306202

X UTTARAKHAND

607 UT202324001071872 Grecy 07-05-2010 SC brij lal SUMAN DEVI CHAMOLI 12,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246428

CHAMOLI GIC MARODA/ CHAMOLI / 
05020600302

IX UTTARAKHAND

608 UT202324001155388 Aakash 08-10-2008 SC Bharat Lal Seema Devi CHAMOLI Village and Post Pandu,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246443

CHAMOLI GIC PANDUKESHWAR/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020103004

X UTTARAKHAND

609 UT202223008955236 SIMRAN 08-06-2009 SC RANJEET KOHALI MANJU DEVI CHAMOLI 202,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246426

CHAMOLI G.I.C. CHINKA/ CHAMOLI / 
05020206903

X UTTARAKHAND

610 UT202324001091935 Diya 21-01-2009 SC DANVEER LAL SHAKUNTLA 
DEVI

CHAMOLI 22,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246487

CHAMOLI G.I.C. NAINI/ CHAMOLI / 
05020412402

X UTTARAKHAND

611 UT202223007163564 AMAN SAGAR 23-07-2010 SC PRATAP SINGH KUSUM UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

,District-UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR,PinCode-263148

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GOVT HS GOVINDPUR/ 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR / 

05120608302

X UTTARAKHAND

612 UT202223002865740 SAGAR 09-10-2009 SC SUNEEL LAL SARLA DEVI RUDRAPRAYAG DEWALI BHANIGRAM ,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246439

RUDRAPRAYAG GIC LWARA/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030304802

X UTTARAKHAND

613 UT202324001075284 Manisha 04-05-2009 SC mahesh chandra manju devi NAINITAL 0,District-NAINITAL,PinCode-
263157

NAINITAL GIC KHANSYU/ NAINITAL / 
05110606402

IX UTTARAKHAND

614 UT202223003028412 SUMIT KUMAR 21-12-2009 SC chait lal meena devi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

11,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249125

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC KIRETH (KEMAR)/ 
TEHRI GARHWAL / 

05040101802

X UTTARAKHAND

615 UT202324001747532 Gargi 16-05-2009 SC SANDEEP KUMAR SAVITA HARDWAR TOWN JHABRERA,District-
HARDWAR,PinCode-247665

HARDWAR D.A.V. INTER COLLEGE 
JHABREDA/ HARDWAR / 

05130712209

IX UTTARAKHAND

616 UT202324002313821 Riya 10-03-2011 SC KRISHNA RAM REKHA DEVI CHAMPAWAT CHANDANI BANBASA,District-
CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262310

CHAMPAWAT GHS CHANDANI/ 
CHAMPAWAT / 
05100308902

IX UTTARAKHAND

617 UT202223001058132 HEMANTI 28-08-2009 SC RAMESH LAL KUSHUMA DEVI RUDRAPRAYAG PIPLI ,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246171

RUDRAPRAYAG GHS KAMOLDI/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030105002

X UTTARAKHAND

618 UT202223001121940 AYUSH KUMAR 25-01-2008 SC PREM PRAKASH VIMLA DEVI NAINITAL VILLAGE MATELA MANIHAR 
POST RINCHI,District-

ALMORA,PinCode-263134

ALMORA J H S REENCHI/ NAINITAL / 
05110807302

X UTTARAKHAND

619 UT202324001984729 Saloni 14-01-2010 SC JYOTI KUMAR KUSUM DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

house 90,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249121

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC ANJANISAIN/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040407104

IX UTTARAKHAND

620 UT202324001106274 Aman Kumar 22-07-2010 SC Virendra lal Jayshree devi CHAMOLI bairon bairaskund po 
matai,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246449

CHAMOLI GIC BAIRASKUND/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020302303

IX UTTARAKHAND



621 UT202324002319896 Kanchan Kumari 06-03-2009 SC BASANT RAM HEMA DEVI CHAMPAWAT VILLAGE- KALIGAON POST- 
LOHAGHAT,District-

CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262524

CHAMPAWAT GGIC LOHAGHAT/ 
CHAMPAWAT / 
05100210501

X UTTARAKHAND

622 UT202324001220800 Aman Kumar 28-07-2009 SC KANHAIYA LAL LAXMI DEVI CHAMOLI VILLAGE GIRATOLI POST 
MALAI,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246487

CHAMOLI GIC NANDASAIN/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020620504

IX UTTARAKHAND

623 UT202324001321352 Rohan 14-06-2008 SC Jayveer Ram Shanti Devi CHAMOLI 02,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246482

CHAMOLI GIC NARAYANNAGAR 
SINAIE/ CHAMOLI / 

05020808101

X UTTARAKHAND

624 UT202324001218830 Saurabh Kumar 01-12-2010 SC PRAKASH LAL LEELA DEVI CHAMOLI VILL NAURAKH POST 
PIPALKOTI,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246472

CHAMOLI GIC PIPALKOTI/ CHAMOLI / 
05020210503

IX UTTARAKHAND

625 UT202223008523321 HEMANT 03-10-2009 SC HORI LAL BHAGWATI UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

null,District-UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR,PinCode-null

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GOVT HS GOVINDPUR/ 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR / 

05120608302

X UTTARAKHAND

626 UT202324001312022 Sagar Kumar 01-01-2009 SC Mahendra Prasad Suman Devi ALMORA Malla Bintola Almora,District-
ALMORA,PinCode-263601

ALMORA G.H.S. BALTA/ ALMORA / 
05090601602

IX UTTARAKHAND

627 UT202324001848194 Love Kumar 18-01-2008 SC Sohan lal Rampyari Devi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

44 village chouthara tehri 
garhwal ,District-TEHRI 

GARHWAL,PinCode-249125

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC BHATGAON/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040113302

IX UTTARAKHAND

628 UT202324001167135 Umesh Kumar 12-05-2008 SC PREM RAM HARULI DEVI BAGESHWAR 256,District-
BAGESHWAR,PinCode-263642

BAGESHWAR GHSS JAGTHANA/ 
BAGESHWAR / 
05080202804

X UTTARAKHAND

629 UT202324001343144 Aastha 23-07-2010 SC Manori lal Laxmi Devi CHAMOLI 27,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246473

CHAMOLI GIC UDAMANDA/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020509204

IX UTTARAKHAND

630 UT202324001791454 Devansh Aditya 02-05-2008 SC SHYAM SUNDER MANJU HARDWAR 545,District-
HARDWAR,PinCode-249408

HARDWAR SRI DEV PUBLIC HIGH 
SCHOOL PATHRI/ 

HARDWAR / 05130117601

X UTTARAKHAND

631 UT202324001815653 Ashish 19-09-2008 SC VINOD KUMAR LATA DEVI HARDWAR V-RANGHADWALA  
RANCHHADWALA PO - 

SOHELPUR SIKRODA,District-
HARDWAR,PinCode-247667

HARDWAR G.I.C. IMLIKHERA/ 
HARDWAR / 05130801406

IX UTTARAKHAND

632 UT202324001825413 Alka 30-03-2007 SC Subhash Sangeeta HARDWAR D/O Subhash,District-
HARDWAR,PinCode-247670

HARDWAR R.M.P.P.V INTER COLLEGE 
NARSAN KALAN/ 

HARDWAR / 05130716401

IX UTTARAKHAND

633 UT202324001985051 Poonam 01-06-2010 SC VINOD LAL BIJOATA DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

VILL. MOLTHA. P.O. 
TYUNA.,District-TEHRI 

GARHWAL,PinCode-249122

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC BAGDWALDHAR 
(TYUNA)/ TEHRI GARHWAL 

/ 05040313402

IX UTTARAKHAND

634 UT202324001771964 UPLAKSH 10-03-2008 SC MUKESH PINKI DEVI HARDWAR lather deva hoon post jhabrera 
,District-HARDWAR,PinCode-

247665

HARDWAR G.I.C  LATHARDEVA HOON/ 
HARDWAR / 05130700902

IX UTTARAKHAND

635 UT202324000893886 Pinki 01-02-2010 SC krishna ram deepa devi NAINITAL ,District-NAINITAL,PinCode-
263157

NAINITAL GIC KHANSYU/ NAINITAL / 
05110606402

IX UTTARAKHAND

636 UT202324001145887 Anuradha 05-07-2010 SC SUDAMA LAL KUSUMA DEVI CHAMOLI TONJI,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246473

CHAMOLI GIC RADUA 
CHANDNIKHAL/ CHAMOLI 

/ 05020507003

IX UTTARAKHAND

637 UT202223008145933 ARJUN KUMAR 01-12-2009 SC KARAN SINGH RAJ KUMARI UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

,District-UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR,PinCode-263148

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GOVT HS GOVINDPUR/ 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR / 

05120608302

X UTTARAKHAND



638 UT202223001982283 ARYAN 21-03-2009 SC SANJEEV PAL SEETA DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

Jardhargaon,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249175

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GHS JADDHARGAON/ 
TEHRI GARHWAL / 

05040208903

X UTTARAKHAND

639 UT202223002421769 HIMANSHU SINGH 12-04-2009 SC RAM SINGH SONA DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

VILL BADOLA ,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249161

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC DANGCHORA/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040604704

X UTTARAKHAND

640 UT202324001184489 Shivani 19-05-2009 SC SUNIL KUMAR SAVITRI DEVI CHAMOLI VILL-DHARINAGAR,PO-
GAUCHAR,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246429

CHAMOLI G.G.I.C. GOUCHAR/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020413913

IX UTTARAKHAND

641 UT202324000956427 Kanchan Arya 15-04-2009 SC lalit kumar kamla devi NAINITAL ,District-NAINITAL,PinCode-
263157

NAINITAL GIC KHANSYU/ NAINITAL / 
05110606402

IX UTTARAKHAND

642 UT202223009355187 NEERAJ MANDAL 21-05-2007 SC MANOJ MANDAL GEETA MANDAL UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

SHAKTIFARM,District-UDHAM 
SINGH NAGAR,PinCode-263151

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GIC SHAKTI FARM/ 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR / 

05120604312

X UTTARAKHAND

643 UT202324001346991 Palak 11-04-2009 SC Bindraj Arya Vineeta Devi CHAMOLI D/O Bindraj,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246435

CHAMOLI GGHS USTOLI GHAT/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020307602

X UTTARAKHAND

644 UT202223000337132 SEETA 20-07-2008 SC Kama das Pawani devi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

08,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249131

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GHS MOTNA/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040809704

X UTTARAKHAND

645 UT202223002898550 PRIYANSHU 31-05-2009 SC Suresh lal Meena devi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

thati dagar,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249161

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC PIPLIDHAR DAGAR/ 
TEHRI GARHWAL / 

05040610704

X UTTARAKHAND

646 UT202324001375258 Gauri Nandani 12-04-2008 SC RAM PRASAD ANITA DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

1,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246424

CHAMOLI GHS RAJEEV GARM/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040707536

X UTTARAKHAND

647 UT202223008656639 NITIN KUMAR 14-12-2008 SC ROSHAN LAL ANEETA DEVI RUDRAPRAYAG 33,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246171

RUDRAPRAYAG GIC SWEELI SEM/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030213802

X UTTARAKHAND

648 UT202324001349904 Sunita 11-05-2007 SC Jayveer Ram Shanti Devi CHAMOLI 05,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246482

CHAMOLI GIC NARAYANNAGAR 
SINAIE/ CHAMOLI / 

05020808101

X UTTARAKHAND

649 UT202324001351292 Renu 21-10-2009 SC GOVIND RAM REKHA DEVI CHAMOLI VILLAGE LOSARI POST 
JAINBISHT BLOCK DEWAL 
THESIL THARALI CHAMOLI 
UTTARAKHAND,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246427

CHAMOLI GGHS DEWAL/ CHAMOLI / 
05020903502

X UTTARAKHAND

650 UT202324001211642 Dhani Ram 28-07-2010 SC GANDALI RAM KUNWARI DEVI CHAMOLI vill&po bheti,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246435

CHAMOLI GHS SYARI BHENTI/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020309303

IX UTTARAKHAND

651 UT202324001212542 Sumit Kumar 03-07-2009 SC VINOD LAL DEVESHWRI 
DEVI

CHAMOLI 45,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246483

CHAMOLI GHS RAIGADI/ CHAMOLI / 
05020101302

IX UTTARAKHAND

652 UT202324001445296 Abhay 12-08-2009 SC DINESH SINGH MANJU DEV CHAMOLI VILLAGE DUNGRI POST 
BAINOLI ,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246487

CHAMOLI G.I.C. NAINI/ CHAMOLI / 
05020412402

IX UTTARAKHAND

653 UT202324001499415 Jitendra Kumar 03-02-2010 SC Surendra Ram Tara Devi CHAMOLI 68,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246427

CHAMOLI GIC WAN/ CHAMOLI / 
05020903805

IX UTTARAKHAND

654 UT202324002012863 Riya 14-02-2010 SC ujjal das beena devi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

village pathiyana,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249131

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC GALUDDHAR/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040805902

IX UTTARAKHAND

655 UT202324002014550 Mohit 30-12-2008 SC RAMESH PINKI DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

DHUNGI HINDOLAKHAL,District-
TEHRI GARHWAL,PinCode-

249122

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC HINDOLAKHAL/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040326202

IX UTTARAKHAND

656 UT202223001977742 KAJAL 29-04-2007 SC SANJEEV PAL SEETA DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

Jardhargaon,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249175

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GHS JADDHARGAON/ 
TEHRI GARHWAL / 

05040208903

X UTTARAKHAND



657 UT202324001252209 Harish Lal 12-04-2010 SC DEVI LAL NANDI DEVI CHAMOLI vill banjbagar,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246435

CHAMOLI GIC BANJBAGAR/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020300103

IX UTTARAKHAND

658 UT202324000316458 SUMIT KUMAR 01-01-2008 SC Dev Ram MUNNI DEVI CHAMPAWAT 1,District-
CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262523

CHAMPAWAT GIC SUKHIDHANG/ 
CHAMPAWAT / 
05100301201

X UTTARAKHAND

659 UT202223009660835 PRITI 01-04-2009 SC Bhim ram Deepa devi PITHORAGARH 4,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262521

PITHORAGARH G.I.C BHATERI/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070202301

X UTTARAKHAND

660 UT202324001365502 Bhumika 08-06-2009 SC SUBHASH LAL DURGA DEVI CHAMOLI uttaraun,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246446

CHAMOLI GHS UTTARAUN/ CHAMOLI 
/ 05020503703

X UTTARAKHAND

661 UT202324001381465 Sahil Kumar 02-05-2009 SC HARISH KUMAR PARWATI DEVI CHAMOLI village jyuda post 
garkot,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246444

CHAMOLI GIC GADKOT/ CHAMOLI / 
05020714002

IX UTTARAKHAND

662 UT202324001382459 Rajeev 04-07-2006 SC KALAM RAM VIMLA DEVI CHAMOLI 102,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246481

CHAMOLI SHAHID BHAWANI DATT 
SMARAK  INTER COLLEGE 

CHEPRON/ CHAMOLI / 
05020807502

IX UTTARAKHAND

663 UT202324002012607 Prince 31-03-2009 SC Dinesh Lal Barkha devi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

66 goangarh ,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249125

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC BHATGAON/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040113302

X UTTARAKHAND

664 UT202324001348728 Tanuja 18-07-2009 SC Chandri Ram Devki Devio CHAMOLI Village Hatkalyani Post 
Dewal,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246427

CHAMOLI GIC DEWAL/ CHAMOLI / 
05020903505

IX UTTARAKHAND

665 UT202324001435021 Pawan Kumar 26-07-2009 SC AMAR RAM HEERA DEVI CHAMOLI ,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246427

CHAMOLI GHS CHOTING/ CHAMOLI / 
05020904202

IX UTTARAKHAND

666 UT202324000953004 Kamalkant Dakua 19-11-2006 SC Kalidas Dakua Tulshi Dakua UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

Govind Nagar 
Shaktifarm,District-UDHAM 

SINGH NAGAR,PinCode-262405

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GIC SHAKTI FARM/ 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR / 

05120604312

X UTTARAKHAND

667 UT202324002011227 Laxmi 06-09-2009 SC Suresh Lal Roshni Devi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

54,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249131

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GHS MANJKOT/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040910407

IX UTTARAKHAND

668 UT202324001192936 Sangeeta 31-12-2008 SC HARIDAS SIKDAR REETA UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

village barhaini post barhaini 
bazpur udham singh nagar 

,District-UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR,PinCode-262401

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GOVT .I.C BARHAINI./ 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR / 

05120701212

X UTTARAKHAND

669 UT202324002322609 Rahul Kumar 29-03-2009 SC MAHESH RAM REKHA DEVI CHAMPAWAT KAMAJULA,District-
CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262527

CHAMPAWAT GIC KAMAJYULA/ 
CHAMPAWAT / 
05100107002

IX UTTARAKHAND

670 UT202324000966401 Hitesh Kumar 08-02-2009 SC SURESH CHANDRA MAMTA DEVI NAINITAL Harinagar Hartola,District-
NAINITAL,PinCode-263135

NAINITAL G H S TARIKHET/ NAINITAL 
/ 05110804202

X UTTARAKHAND

671 UT202324002320661 Rajan Kumar 28-02-2010 SC Tara Lal Godami devi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

DHARKOT,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249161

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC DHARI DHUNDSIR/ 
TEHRI GARHWAL / 

05040605904

IX UTTARAKHAND

672 UT202324001275928 Priti 06-01-2008 SC GANGA RAM RAKHA DEVI CHAMOLI village banjbagar p o banjbagar 
ghat chamoli uk ,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246435

CHAMOLI GIC BANJBAGAR/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020300103

X UTTARAKHAND

673 UT202324001999249 Boby 12-07-2010 SC balveer shah maheshwari devi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

anthwal gaon hindaw 
ghansali,District-TEHRI 

GARHWAL,PinCode-249155

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GHS  ANTHWALGAON/ 
TEHRI GARHWAL / 

05040119002

IX UTTARAKHAND



674 UT202324002009782 Mohit Kumar 12-07-2009 SC SUNIL KUMAR MAMTA DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

Vill. Moltha. Po. Tyuna.,District-
TEHRI GARHWAL,PinCode-

249122

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC BAGDWALDHAR 
(TYUNA)/ TEHRI GARHWAL 

/ 05040313402

IX UTTARAKHAND

675 UT202324002021168 Nikita 10-06-2007 SC UTTAM DAS RAKHI DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

212,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249199

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GHS KANDIKHAL/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040203702

IX UTTARAKHAND

676 UT202324001091978 Sakshi 15-06-2009 SC Devendra Kumar Reena NAINITAL RAJENDRA NAGAR RAJPURA 
LINE NO 1 HALDWANI 

NAINITAL,District-
NAINITAL,PinCode-263139

NAINITAL GIC KHANSYU/ NAINITAL / 
05110606402

IX UTTARAKHAND

677 UT202324001221701 Mrinal Sikdar 18-06-2009 SC Harichand Sikdar Rinku UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

shivpur,District-UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR,PinCode-263153

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

G.I.C. DINESHPUR/ 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR / 

05120107511

IX UTTARAKHAND

678 UT202223002870530 TANU DEVI 08-07-2008 SC SANJEET KUMAR BABITA HARDWAR ho no ,District-
HARDWAR,PinCode-247665

HARDWAR G.H.S. LAKHNAUTA/ 
HARDWAR / 05130705402

X UTTARAKHAND

679 UT202324001452752 Vinay Kumar 28-09-2008 SC Dhani Lal Poonam Devi CHAMOLI Gadoli Gairain,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246428

CHAMOLI GIC GAIRSAIN/ CHAMOLI / 
05020601402

X UTTARAKHAND

680 UT202324000975447 Riya Dhali 22-07-2008 SC RAJU DHALI MAHARANI 
DHALI

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

VILL MAKRANDPUR POST 
NARAYANPUR,District-UDHAM 
SINGH NAGAR,PinCode-263152

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

DESHBANDHU I.C. PIPLIYA 
NO1 GADARPUR/ UDHAM 

SINGH NAGAR / 
05120106104

X UTTARAKHAND

681 UT202324001303693 Sarita 25-02-2009 SC Dinesh lal Dewaishwari 
Devi

CHAMOLI D/O Dinesh Lal , Gandinagar, 
Karanprayag,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246444

CHAMOLI G.G.I.C. KARANPRAYAG/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020400803

X UTTARAKHAND

682 UT202324001485338 Suraj 27-10-2009 SC DEEPAK GHUNIYAL KAMLA DEVI CHAMOLI 52,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246482

CHAMOLI GIC TALWARI/ CHAMOLI / 
05020806502

IX UTTARAKHAND

683 UT202324001106812 Deepa 05-10-2010 SC Ramashankar Shashi kala UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

2,District-UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR,PinCode-262405

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GHS SISONA/ UDHAM 
SINGH NAGAR / 

05120602107

IX UTTARAKHAND

684 UT202324001159642 Pooja 17-02-2009 SC Ram Kumar Kanti UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

Ward No.24 Rampura 
Rudrapur Udham Singh Nagar 
Uttarakhand,District-UDHAM 

SINGH NAGAR,PinCode-263153

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GGIC FAJALPUR 
MAHROLA/ UDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR / 05120201767

IX UTTARAKHAND

685 UT202324001582635 Raja 28-01-2009 SC bishan ram uma devi ALMORA tana ranman someshwar 
,District-ALMORA,PinCode-

263638

ALMORA G.I.C. DARMIYAN/ 
ALMORA / 05091005803

X UTTARAKHAND

686 UT202324001143949 Priya 06-11-2009 SC PURAN RAM SAVITRI DEVI BAGESHWAR Pokhari Dhyoni Garur 
Bageshwar ,District-

BAGESHWAR,PinCode-263641

BAGESHWAR G.I.C. BANTOLI/ 
BAGESHWAR / 
05080301802

IX UTTARAKHAND

687 UT202324001159270 Banti Haldar 26-01-2009 SC VIDHAN HALDAR LAVALI HALDAR UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

VILL - ATAL NAGAR 
ANANDKHEDA NO 1 , 

DINESHPUR,District-UDHAM 
SINGH NAGAR,PinCode-263160

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

G.I.C. DINESHPUR/ 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR / 

05120107511

IX UTTARAKHAND

688 UT202324001428065 Sanjana 24-07-2009 SC DEVENDRA LAL SUMITRA DEVI CHAMOLI vill-kafal khet, po-
mason,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246449

CHAMOLI GIC NANDPRYAG/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020213201

X UTTARAKHAND



689 UT202324001024830 Shivani 05-08-2008 SC dharamveer singh seema devi UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

itawa road,District-UDHAM 
SINGH NAGAR,PinCode-262401

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GOVT INTER COLLEGE 
BANNAKHERA/ UDHAM 

SINGH NAGAR / 
05120700302

IX UTTARAKHAND

690 UT202324001227966 Divya 29-01-2009 SC deewan ram bhawana devi CHAMOLI gwaldam post gwaldam 
,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-

246441

CHAMOLI GIC GWALDAM/ CHAMOLI 
/ 05020808006

IX UTTARAKHAND

691 UT202324001469803 Aditya Chandra 13-03-2010 SC PAWAN KUMAR USHA DEVI CHAMOLI VILLAGE DUBTOLI POST 
MALETHI,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246487

CHAMOLI GIC NANDASAIN/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020620504

IX UTTARAKHAND

692 UT202324002001581 Mohit Kumar 02-12-2008 SC HARISH KUMAR DEVAKI DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

00,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249121

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

IC JK ROUDDHAR/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040301903

IX UTTARAKHAND

693 UT202324001088216 Arun 01-01-2009 SC Thakurdas Keshkali UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

Sultanpur,District-UDHAM 
SINGH NAGAR,PinCode-244713

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GOV. HS RATANPURA/ 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR / 

05120705202

IX UTTARAKHAND

694 UT202324001412916 Sumit 30-03-2010 SC BIKRAM PRASAD TARA DEVI PITHORAGARH ,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262544

PITHORAGARH GIC BARAM/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070506602

IX UTTARAKHAND

695 UT202324001612533 ROHIT LAL 01-04-2010 SC Santan Lal SURJI DEVI RUDRAPRAYAG VILL KONTHA,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246425

RUDRAPRAYAG GIC CHANRA NAGAR/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030102401

IX UTTARAKHAND

696 UT202324001147927 Lucky Kumar 25-11-2008 SC munesh kumar pinki UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

0,District-UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR,PinCode-244712

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

NEHRU GIC 
MAHUADABRA/ UDHAM 

SINGH NAGAR / 
05120308207

X UTTARAKHAND

697 UT202324001205944 Palak 14-03-2009 SC Suresh Kumar Sunita Devi UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

448,District-UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR,PinCode-262401

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GOVT INTER COLLEGE 
BANNAKHERA/ UDHAM 

SINGH NAGAR / 
05120700302

IX UTTARAKHAND

698 UT202324001256588 Divya 19-01-2010 SC Vijay Lal Manju Devi CHAMOLI Vill Mahargaon Post 
Mayapur,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246472

CHAMOLI GIC PIPALKOTI/ CHAMOLI / 
05020210503

IX UTTARAKHAND

699 UT202324002009553 Chulbuli 01-01-2005 SC DHANPAL LAL SONA DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

12,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249131

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC GALUDDHAR/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040805902

X UTTARAKHAND

700 UT202324001255896 Khushi 30-12-2007 SC RAMAVTAR RAJWATI UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

VILL-BARHENI POST BARHENI 
TEHSHIL BAZPUR,District-

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR,PinCode-262401

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GOVT .I.C BARHAINI./ 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR / 

05120701212

X UTTARAKHAND

701 UT202324001098529 Aniket 01-01-2011 SC SHIVRAJ SUNITA UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

VILLAGE DHEEMAR KHERA PAR 
KA MANJHRA 

KASHIPUR,District-UDHAM 
SINGH NAGAR,PinCode-244713

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GIC JOSHI MAJRA 
KASHIPUR/ UDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR / 05120503102

IX UTTARAKHAND

702 UT202324001036466 Harish Ram 10-01-2010 SC Mahesh ram Madhavi devi CHAMPAWAT ,District-CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-
262524

CHAMPAWAT GIC MADLAK/ 
CHAMPAWAT / 
05100208703

IX UTTARAKHAND

703 UT202324001279450 Dev Mandal 02-08-2009 SC MANORANJAN 
MANDAL

KALPANA 
MANDAL

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GURUGRAM,District-UDHAM 
SINGH NAGAR,PinCode-263151

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GOVT INTER COLLEGE 
GURU GRAM/ UDHAM 

SINGH NAGAR / 
05120603002

IX UTTARAKHAND



704 UT202324001985670 Janki Arya 11-09-2008 SC Mohan Ram Neema Devi NAINITAL Jainti Lamgada Dhar khola 
Almora,District-

ALMORA,PinCode-263625

ALMORA G G I C BHAWALI/ 
NAINITAL / 05110300110

X UTTARAKHAND

705 UT202324001577807 Bhawana Arya 07-11-2008 SC HEERA RAM HEMA DEVI ALMORA Vill - Agar Raulkuri PO - 
Bhoolgoan,District-

ALMORA,PinCode-263637

ALMORA G.I.C. 
BHULKHARKWALGAON/ 
ALMORA / 05091012701

IX UTTARAKHAND

706 UT202324001035260 Maya 22-02-2009 SC Laxman Ram Kamla devi CHAMPAWAT Saindark,District-
CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262523

CHAMPAWAT GGIC TANAKPUR/ 
CHAMPAWAT / 
05100309403

IX UTTARAKHAND

707 UT202324001064229 Rakesh Ram 26-12-2007 SC Diwan Ram Meena DEVI CHAMPAWAT VILL CHUKA 
CHAMPAWAT,District-

CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262523

CHAMPAWAT GIC TANAKPUR/ 
CHAMPAWAT / 
05100309402

X UTTARAKHAND

708 UT202324001310147 Suhani 22-07-2010 SC MASANTU LAL SAROJANI DEVI CHAMOLI Majothi,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246424

CHAMOLI JANTA HIGH 
SCHOOLHARMANI/ 

CHAMOLI / 05020205604

IX UTTARAKHAND

709 UT202324002003454 Saurya Kumar 26-03-2008 SC Naveen Kumar Minakshi Devi GARHWAL Krishan Chauri 
Devprayag,District-TEHRI 

GARHWAL,PinCode-249192

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
DEVPRAYAG/ GARHWAL / 

05060407502

IX UTTARAKHAND

710 UT202324001422049 Krish Ram 17-05-2010 SC BALVEER LAL JANKI DEVI CHAMOLI 16,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246453

CHAMOLI JANTA INTER COLLEGE 
KAFOLI/ CHAMOLI / 

05020708302

IX UTTARAKHAND

711 UT202324001839556 Kajal 10-11-2005 SC Shiv lal Sarojani devi DEHRADUN LANE NO. 15 ADRSH NAGAR 
JOLLY GRANT NEAR HIHT GATE 

JOLLY GRANT DOIWALA 
,District-DEHRADUN,PinCode-

248140

DEHRADUN GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
BARONWALA JOLLY/ 

DEHRADUN / 05050605617

IX UTTARAKHAND

712 UT202324001271584 Akanksha Mandal 30-01-2008 SC VISHNU KUMAR 
MANDAL

Usha Mandal UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

75,District-UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR,PinCode-263151

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

B.R.R INTER COLLEGE/ 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR / 

05120104307

IX UTTARAKHAND

713 UT202324001286009 Sweta Kumari 29-08-2008 SC CHANDRAPAL 
SINGH

ANEETA DEVI UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

DHIMARKHERA KASHIPUR 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR,District-

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR,PinCode-244713

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GIC JOSHI MAJRA 
KASHIPUR/ UDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR / 05120503102

X UTTARAKHAND

714 UT202324001113977 Priyanka Arya 12-09-2009 SC AVTARI RAM HARKI DEVI NAINITAL balika vidya mandir mallital 
naintial,District-

NAINITAL,PinCode-263001

NAINITAL MOHAN LAL SAH VIDYA 
MANDIR/ NAINITAL / 

05110300258

IX UTTARAKHAND

715 UT202324001556429 Rakhi 16-08-2009 SC SHIVCHANDRA SATESHWARI 
DEVI

RUDRAPRAYAG 98,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246439

RUDRAPRAYAG GHS TULANGA/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030305303

IX UTTARAKHAND

716 UT202324001258937 Suraj Bishwas 02-03-2007 SC BUDDHI BISHWAS ARTI BISHWAS UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

BAIKUNTHPUR SHAKTIFARM 
No.1,District-UDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR,PinCode-263151

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GOVT INTER COLLEGE 
RUDPUR/ UDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR / 05120603306

IX UTTARAKHAND

717 UT202324001540094 Isha 08-10-2009 SC Surendra Ram Dropati Devi PITHORAGARH Tanta gaon Roto,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262547

PITHORAGARH GIC PANGU/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070502802

IX UTTARAKHAND

718 UT202324001588830 Prince Kumar 18-12-2010 SC Devendra Lal Hema Devi CHAMOLI 12,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246472

CHAMOLI GIC PIPALKOTI/ CHAMOLI / 
05020210503

IX UTTARAKHAND

719 UT202324000894201 Khushal Chandra 05-11-2008 SC KUWAR RAM KAUSHALYA DEVI ALMORA Village- Pastorawa, Post office- 
Daudakhal, Distt 
Almora,District-

ALMORA,PinCode-263664

ALMORA G.I.C. DEWALIKHET/ 
ALMORA / 05091112402

X UTTARAKHAND



720 UT202324001448448 Ankush Kumar 05-06-2010 SC SUNDAR LAL KAVITA DEVI PITHORAGARH VILL- LOAD GARH PO- 
MALDUNGRI ,District-

PITHORAGARH,PinCode-
262529

PITHORAGARH GIC SHAILKUMARI/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070111802

IX UTTARAKHAND

721 UT202324001534171 Aman Kumar 02-02-2008 SC Raju Ram Radha Devi PITHORAGARH 32/1,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262522

PITHORAGARH GHSS POKHARI/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070802706

IX UTTARAKHAND

722 UT202324001641536 Rishabh 15-07-2009 SC HEERA LAL DEEPIKA DEVI CHAMOLI 57,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246481

CHAMOLI GIC THARALI/ CHAMOLI / 
05020802806

IX UTTARAKHAND

723 UT202324001410091 Priyanshu Chalal 10-12-2009 SC Sanjay kumar Renu Devi PITHORAGARH chal kalika,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262576

PITHORAGARH GIC KALIKA/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070511505

IX UTTARAKHAND

724 UT202324001041120 Maneesha 06-03-2008 SC Bhuwan Ram Geeta Devi CHAMPAWAT vill bungafartyal po karnkarayat 
champawat,District-

CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262524

CHAMPAWAT GIC KARNKARAYAT/ 
CHAMPAWAT / 
05100210603

IX UTTARAKHAND

725 UT202324001579227 Sakshi 05-01-2010 SC JAYLAL SANGEETA DEVI CHAMOLI sailang joshimath,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246443

CHAMOLI GHS PEINI/ CHAMOLI / 
05020104902

IX UTTARAKHAND

726 UT202324001541656 Shivani 10-08-2009 SC RAJENDRA LAL MUNI DEVI CHAMOLI D/O Rajendra Lal,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246435

CHAMOLI GGHS USTOLI GHAT/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020307602

IX UTTARAKHAND

727 UT202324001585948 Monika 10-05-2008 SC PREM LAL DEEPA DEVI CHAMOLI 05,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246440

CHAMOLI JANTA INTER COLLEGE 
KHETI/ CHAMOLI / 

05020615705

X UTTARAKHAND

728 UT202324001679264 Priya 02-07-2010 SC Khanda Lal Sarswti Devi CHAMOLI vill and post gauna dist 
chamoli,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246424

CHAMOLI GIC GAUNA/ CHAMOLI / 
05020208402

IX UTTARAKHAND

729 UT202324001985519 Nirmala Arya 28-06-2007 SC PANI RAM NANDI DEVI ALMORA paner gaon takula,District-
ALMORA,PinCode-263628

ALMORA G.G.I.C. SARKOT/ ALMORA 
/ 05091022201

IX UTTARAKHAND

730 UT202324001699163 RUCHI 06-01-2010 SC Jashpal Lal prema devi CHAMOLI Vill and Post Palethi dist 
chamoli,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246424

CHAMOLI GIC MAITHANA/ CHAMOLI 
/ 05020210902

IX UTTARAKHAND

731 UT202324001720924 Narendra 12-09-2008 SC Darshan Kumar Bimla Devi CHAMOLI Village Hat kalyani Post 
Dewal,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246427

CHAMOLI GIC DEWAL/ CHAMOLI / 
05020903505

X UTTARAKHAND

732 UT202324001545576 Soniya Arya 15-01-2010 SC KISHAN RAM MADHAVI DEVI PITHORAGARH VILL BUDERA PO 
BERINAG,District-

PITHORAGARH,PinCode-
262531

PITHORAGARH GIC JABUKA THAL/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070716202

IX UTTARAKHAND

733 UT202324001636165 Santosh Kumar 02-06-2009 SC Shiv Lal Geeta Devi CHAMOLI Salna,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246473

CHAMOLI GHS SALNA/ CHAMOLI / 
05020507502

IX UTTARAKHAND

734 UT202324001709628 Ruderesh 22-06-2011 SC GIRISH SARITA DEVI CHAMOLI 16,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246444

CHAMOLI GHS UMATTA/ CHAMOLI / 
05020400402

IX UTTARAKHAND

735 UT202324001761341 Ambika 13-08-2010 SC SANOJ KUMAR SARSWATI DEVI CHAMOLI sidoli ,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246429

CHAMOLI GIC SIDOLI/ CHAMOLI / 
05020419902

IX UTTARAKHAND

736 UT202223003791145 RADHA 25-08-2008 SC KAMAL LAL MANJU DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

Kordi,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249001

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC JAJAL/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040701003

X UTTARAKHAND

737 UT202223004762969 AMAN DEEP 24-04-2008 SC Sanjaypal Babeeta Devi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

Gwar,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249001

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC PANGARKHAL/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040214302

X UTTARAKHAND

738 UT202324001638100 Aadity Kumar 03-10-2010 SC SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR

BABITA DEVI CHAMOLI 15,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246444

CHAMOLI GHS UMATTA/ CHAMOLI / 
05020400402

IX UTTARAKHAND



739 UT202324001073433 Sakshi 14-03-2010 SC naveen chandra anita devi CHAMPAWAT villagebaidaod post 
izda,District-

CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262524

CHAMPAWAT P D D U INTER COLLAGE 
INDRAPURI/ CHAMPAWAT 

/ 05100106503

IX UTTARAKHAND

740 UT202324000987057 Pankaj Kohli 11-09-2007 SC laxman kumar vimla devi ALMORA village vijaypur post office 
dwarahat,District-

ALMORA,PinCode-263653

ALMORA M.D TIWARI .H.S. DAIRI 
DWARAHAT/ ALMORA / 

05090402402

X UTTARAKHAND

741 UT202324001759889 Gaurav 13-09-2008 SC Prem Lal Vimla Devi CHAMOLI 125,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246440

CHAMOLI GHS VIJAYSAIN/ CHAMOLI 
/ 05020621202

IX UTTARAKHAND

742 UT202223003791047 SAHIL 26-12-2008 SC BANKE LAL KUNLA DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

VILLAGE KOTI PO AMNI,District-
TEHRI GARHWAL,PinCode-

249122

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GHS AAMNEE 
GUSAINGAON/ TEHRI 

GARHWAL / 05040304803

X UTTARAKHAND

743 UT202223007370783 AJEET KUMAR 22-05-2009 SC NARENDRA LAL RUKMANI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

post hindolakhal,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249122

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GHSS BAGI BANGARH/ 
TEHRI GARHWAL / 

05040322902

X UTTARAKHAND

744 UT202324001108158 Komal Arya 11-03-2010 SC Mr. Vinod Chandra Mrs. Janki Devi NAINITAL DARIMA,District-
NAINITAL,PinCode-263158

NAINITAL J H S REETHA/ NAINITAL / 
05110200401

IX UTTARAKHAND

745 UT202324000986534 Amit Kumar 06-04-2008 SC Shyam Ram Rekha devi CHAMPAWAT vill thuwamahra po 
karnkarayat distt 

champawat,District-
CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262524

CHAMPAWAT GIC KARNKARAYAT/ 
CHAMPAWAT / 
05100210603

IX UTTARAKHAND

746 UT202324000920872 Priyanshu Arya 03-04-2008 SC Sankar Arya Champa Devi ALMORA Village Sauni Post Sauni,District-
ALMORA,PinCode-263663

ALMORA G H S SAUNI/ ALMORA / 
05091111608

IX UTTARAKHAND

747 UT202324000988056 Suman Arya 22-05-2010 SC bishan ram dDQUqO NAINITAL village darima,District-
NAINITAL,PinCode-263158

NAINITAL J H S REETHA/ NAINITAL / 
05110200401

X UTTARAKHAND

748 UT202223008868380 RINKI 26-09-2008 SC BASANT LAL MUNNI DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

VILLAGE KOTI PO AMNI,District-
TEHRI GARHWAL,PinCode-

249122

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GHS AAMNEE 
GUSAINGAON/ TEHRI 

GARHWAL / 05040304803

X UTTARAKHAND

749 UT202324001538680 Ragini 19-02-2010 SC baliram surji devi RUDRAPRAYAG 23,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246471

RUDRAPRAYAG GIC PHATA/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030306202

X UTTARAKHAND

750 UT202324000922444 Deepak Kumar 13-01-2010 SC PRKASH RAM ASHA DEVI ALMORA 00,District-ALMORA,PinCode-
263645

ALMORA G.I.C. KUNELAKHET/ 
ALMORA / 05091106902

IX UTTARAKHAND

751 UT202324001423997 Priyanshu Prakash 26-01-2009 SC NARENDRA LAL BASANTI DEVI NAINITAL Maldhanchaur,District-
NAINITAL,PinCode-244713

NAINITAL G I C MALDHANCHAUR/ 
NAINITAL / 05110107703

IX UTTARAKHAND

752 UT202223009204208 SONALI 08-06-2008 SC SATYA PRASAD PAVITRA DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

Bairai Gaon,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249192

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GHS PAJEGAON/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040720501

X UTTARAKHAND

753 UT202324001404156 Priyanshu 04-08-2008 SC PAPPU RAM KHASTI DEVI BAGESHWAR 25,District-
BAGESHWAR,PinCode-263641

BAGESHWAR INTER COLLEGE 
GAGRIGOL/ BAGESHWAR / 

05080303702

IX UTTARAKHAND

754 UT202223009283638 MOHIT KUMAR 24-11-2010 SC PRAKASH REENA DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

baseli,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249131

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GIC OKHALAKHAL/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040800303

X UTTARAKHAND

755 UT202324001322004 Nisha Sagar 05-03-2009 SC RAJESH SAGAR PUSHPA SAGAR UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

WARD NO 06 JAGATPURA 
RUDRAPUR U S NAGAR,District-

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR,PinCode-263153

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

PIC GURU NANAK GIRLS/ 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR / 

05120201773

IX UTTARAKHAND



756 UT202324001456193 Shalini 01-02-2010 SC ROSHAN LAL REKHA DEVI CHAMOLI VILL-
MASON,NANDPRAYAG,CHAMO
LI,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-

246449

CHAMOLI GIC NANDPRYAG/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020213201

IX UTTARAKHAND

757 UT202223004854017 KUNAL 20-12-2010 SC Mohan Rajkumari GARHWAL 7,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249192

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
DEVPRAYAG/ GARHWAL / 

05060407502

X UTTARAKHAND

758 UT202324001364210 Yogesh Kumar 07-07-2010 SC GOPAL SINGH MUNNI DEVI UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

151,District-UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR,PinCode-263148

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GOVT HS GOVINDPUR/ 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR / 

05120608302

IX UTTARAKHAND

759 UT202324001614634 Rajita 03-01-2010 SC ANAND LAL SARILA DEVI RUDRAPRAYAG DARMOLA,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246171

RUDRAPRAYAG GIC SWEELI SEM/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030213802

IX UTTARAKHAND

760 UT202324001340693 Priya 01-01-2008 SC ANIL KUMAR RAMBETI UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

halduwa,District-UDHAM 
SINGH NAGAR,PinCode-263148

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GURUNANAK HIGH 
SCHOOL KUNWARPUR 

SISAIYA/ UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR / 05120607506

IX UTTARAKHAND

761 UT202324001407783 Rajesh Kumar 16-07-2010 SC Dhani ram Ganga devi PITHORAGARH 25,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262531

PITHORAGARH GIC PURANA THAL/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070707504

IX UTTARAKHAND

762 UT202223009203679 PRIYA 03-04-2008 SC PURSHOTTAM MEENA DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

Bairai Gaon,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249192

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GHS PAJEGAON/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040720501

X UTTARAKHAND

763 UT202324001749243 Rohit Kumar 09-07-2010 SC Satish Lal Pinki Devi RUDRAPRAYAG 00,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246421

RUDRAPRAYAG GIC CHANDRAPURI/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030108002

IX UTTARAKHAND

764 UT202324001318958 Payal 09-08-2008 SC PURAN SINGH KAMLESH UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

529,District-UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR,PinCode-244713

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GOVT.GIRLS H.S. 
GARHINEGI/ UDHAM 

SINGH NAGAR / 
05120307407

X UTTARAKHAND

765 UT202324001348087 Khushbu Das 01-07-2008 SC AMAL DAS MEENA DAS UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

RAJ NAGAR RATANFARM NO 3 
SITARGANJ UDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR,District-UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR,PinCode-263151

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

KASHI KRISHAN 
NITYANAND P.S./ UDHAM 

SINGH NAGAR / 
05120603703

IX UTTARAKHAND

766 UT202223005085114 KAVITA 25-07-2009 SC MANGAL DAS GUDDI DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

VILL. JAGETHI ,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249199

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GHS TUNGOLI/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040210103

X UTTARAKHAND

767 UT202324001292469 Krish Tarafdar 19-06-2008 SC Navkumar Tarafdar madhuri tarafdar UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

ranjeet nagar rudpur ,District-
UDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR,PinCode-262405

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GOVT INTER COLLEGE 
RUDPUR/ UDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR / 05120603306

IX UTTARAKHAND

768 UT202324001742648 Kamal 29-10-2010 SC Darshan Kumar Bimla Devi CHAMOLI Village Hatkalyani Post 
Dewal,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246427

CHAMOLI GIC DEWAL/ CHAMOLI / 
05020903505

IX UTTARAKHAND

769 UT202324001519215 SHRISTI 17-06-2010 SC SARAT SINGH MANJU DEVI RUDRAPRAYAG 15,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246419

RUDRAPRAYAG JANTA INTER COLLEGE 
DEVNAGAR/ 

RUDRAPRAYAG / 
05030105506

IX UTTARAKHAND

770 UT202324001788198 Ritesh Shah 10-03-2010 SC SUNIL SHAH BHAGWANTI 
DEVI

RUDRAPRAYAG BUDNA,BUDNA,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246475

RUDRAPRAYAG GIC BUDNA/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030200604

IX UTTARAKHAND



771 UT202223003312183 SAHIL 25-04-2008 SC HARISH MAMTA TEHRI 
GARHWAL

22 VILL- Palam post- 
kyari,District-TEHRI 

GARHWAL,PinCode-249199

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

JANTA INTER COLLEGE 
MATHIYALI KYARI/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040201304

X UTTARAKHAND

772 UT202223007298063 LAKVENDRA 10-03-2009 SC YASHWANT MAHESHWARI 
DEVI

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

vill devka,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249122

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GHSS BAGI BANGARH/ 
TEHRI GARHWAL / 

05040322902

X UTTARAKHAND

773 UT202324001057089 Manisha Arya 14-04-2009 SC SURESH CHANDRA 
ARYA

MAMTA DEVI NAINITAL dob lweshal bhowali,District-
NAINITAL,PinCode-263132

NAINITAL GOVT HS MEHRA GAUN/ 
NAINITAL / 05110312802

X UTTARAKHAND

774 UT202324001345121 Radhika Sarkar 02-03-2009 SC BHUPENDRA NATH 
SARKAR

KAMNA SARKAR UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

Tagor Nagar Shaktifarm 
No4,District-UDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR,PinCode-263151

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GOVT INTER COLLEGE 
RUDPUR/ UDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR / 05120603306

IX UTTARAKHAND

775 UT202324001676180 Deep Prakash 18-08-2007 SC DEVENDRA KUMAR RINKI DEVI CHAMOLI VILLAGE GIRTOLI POST MALAI 
PIN CORD 246487,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246487

CHAMOLI GIC NANDASAIN/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020620504

X UTTARAKHAND

776 UT202223002346305 SUMIT KUMAR 15-01-2009 SC Harish Chandra Manju Devi BAGESHWAR 10,District-
BAGESHWAR,PinCode-263630

BAGESHWAR GOVT.HIGH SCHOOL 
KARALAPALARI/ 
BAGESHWAR / 
05080122302

X UTTARAKHAND

777 UT202324001748473 Ritik 20-10-2009 SC Mahaveer Lal Sunita Devi RUDRAPRAYAG 00,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246425

RUDRAPRAYAG GIC AGUSTYAMUNI/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030100109

IX UTTARAKHAND

778 UT202324001155396 Mohit Kumar 16-01-2008 SC KESHAV RAM DEVKI DEVI CHAMPAWAT 55,District-
CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262524

CHAMPAWAT GIC KIMTOLI/ 
CHAMPAWAT / 
05100202502

X UTTARAKHAND

779 UT202324001336498 Manisha Arya 23-01-2009 SC Mohan ram Mamta arya NAINITAL 0,District-NAINITAL,PinCode-
263157

NAINITAL GIC KHANSYU/ NAINITAL / 
05110606402

IX UTTARAKHAND

780 UT202324001825482 Sudhanshu 05-03-2010 SC SURESH CHANDRA BINDU DEVI RUDRAPRAYAG 00,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246419

RUDRAPRAYAG JANTA INTER COLLEGE 
DEVNAGAR/ 

RUDRAPRAYAG / 
05030105506

IX UTTARAKHAND

781 UT202324000988018 Poonam 01-05-2008 SC MAHESH RAM NIRMALA DEVI NAINITAL VILLAGE CHAURA MEHATA 
CHAMPAWAT,District-

CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262528

CHAMPAWAT GGIC HALDWANI/ 
NAINITAL / 05110404286

X UTTARAKHAND

782 UT202324001196457 Anil Kumar 01-04-2009 SC RAJENDRA RAM DEEPA DEVI CHAMPAWAT 04,District-
CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262580

CHAMPAWAT GIC DEVIDHURA/ 
CHAMPAWAT / 
05100412602

IX UTTARAKHAND

783 UT202324001339618 Yogita Arya 19-03-2009 SC krishna chandra hema devi NAINITAL 0,District-NAINITAL,PinCode-
263157

NAINITAL GIC KHANSYU/ NAINITAL / 
05110606402

X UTTARAKHAND

784 UT202324001364886 Sumit Bain 31-12-2008 SC SANJAY BAIN VIMLA BAIN UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

baikunthpur shaktifarm,District-
UDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR,PinCode-263151

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GOVT INTER COLLEGE 
RUDPUR/ UDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR / 05120603306

IX UTTARAKHAND

785 UT202324001132552 Pawan Kumar 07-01-2010 SC Bhagwan Ram Ishwari Devi CHAMPAWAT vill bungafartyal po karnkarayat 
distt champawat,District-

CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262524

CHAMPAWAT GIC KARNKARAYAT/ 
CHAMPAWAT / 
05100210603

IX UTTARAKHAND

786 UT202324001647424 Himani 22-07-2009 SC HEERA RAM LAXMI DEVI CHAMOLI VILL-NAIL, P.O-KULSARI,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246481

CHAMOLI GIC KULSARI/ CHAMOLI / 
05020704103

X UTTARAKHAND



787 UT202324001721555 Kuldeep 16-07-2009 SC MANGALI RAM RUKMANI DEVI CHAMOLI VILL-GANAI POST-GANAI 
MOLTA,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246472

CHAMOLI GIC GANAI MOLTA/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020103603

IX UTTARAKHAND

788 UT202324001724668 Divyanshu Kumar 24-12-2009 SC bhag chandra shushma devi CHAMOLI house 36 ,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246444

CHAMOLI G.IC. UJJWALPUR/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020406002

X UTTARAKHAND

789 UT202223005081798 ANJALI 15-04-2008 SC SOBAN SINGH SUNITA DEVI TEHRI 
GARHWAL

VILL. KHETU,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249199

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

GHS TUNGOLI/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040210103

X UTTARAKHAND

790 UT202324001317034 Komal 02-02-2011 SC AKSHAY KUMAR BABITA DEVI UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

VILL-BANUSA PO-JHANKAT TEH-
KHATIMA U S NAGAR,District-

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR,PinCode-262308

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GIC JHANKAT/ UDHAM 
SINGH NAGAR / 

05120409902

IX UTTARAKHAND

791 UT202324001815818 Sakshm Kumar 14-07-2009 SC MURARI LAL SAROJI DEVI RUDRAPRAYAG Vill-Lwara,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246439

RUDRAPRAYAG GIC LWARA/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030304802

IX UTTARAKHAND

792 UT202324001238272 Bhawana 30-03-2008 SC Kalyan ram Hema devi CHAMPAWAT 17,District-
CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262528

CHAMPAWAT GIC DHUNAGHAT/ 
CHAMPAWAT / 
05100400102

IX UTTARAKHAND

793 UT202324001387379 Km. Priya 26-11-2009 SC RAMADHARASH MANEETA UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

village kailashpuri tharu tisor 
post sitargand dist udham 

singh nagar,District-UDHAM 
SINGH NAGAR,PinCode-262405

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

S. VIDHYA MANDIR I.C. 
SITARGANJ/ UDHAM 

SINGH NAGAR / 
05120609216

IX UTTARAKHAND

794 UT202324001855814 Sagar Kumar 06-08-2009 SC mukesh kumar minakshi devi RUDRAPRAYAG dangi ,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246421

RUDRAPRAYAG GIC PATHALIDHAR/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030118804

X UTTARAKHAND

795 UT202324001371024 Nitish Ray 22-05-2009 SC SANJAY RAY BALIKA RAY UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

Ward No 1 Gandhi Nagar Post 
Dineshpur,District-UDHAM 

SINGH NAGAR,PinCode-263160

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

G.I.C. DINESHPUR/ 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR / 

05120107511

IX UTTARAKHAND

796 UT202223009179640 SHEETAL 28-06-2009 SC AJAY DAS Kamala Devi TEHRI 
GARHWAL

Badera,District-TEHRI 
GARHWAL,PinCode-249121

TEHRI 
GARHWAL

IC JK ROUDDHAR/ TEHRI 
GARHWAL / 05040301903

X UTTARAKHAND

797 UT202324001136204 Rohan Kumar 09-04-2009 SC Laxman Ram REKHA DEVI CHAMPAWAT 88,District-
CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262524

CHAMPAWAT GIC KIMTOLI/ 
CHAMPAWAT / 
05100202502

IX UTTARAKHAND

798 UT202324001395078 Aditiya Kumar 01-01-2008 SC MAHVEER SINGH SUMAN DEVI UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

VILL-RAMNAGAR VAN, POST-
JASPUR JASPUR 

U.S.NAGAR,District-UDHAM 
SINGH NAGAR,PinCode-244712

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

PANDIT PURNANAND 
TIWARI I C/ UDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR / 05120307931

X UTTARAKHAND

799 UT202324001861784 Minakshi 06-01-2010 SC JAGBIR SINGH MANJU DEVI RUDRAPRAYAG 87,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246419

RUDRAPRAYAG JANTA INTER COLLEGE 
DEVNAGAR/ 

RUDRAPRAYAG / 
05030105506

IX UTTARAKHAND

800 UT202324001861910 Suman 30-12-2009 SC mahendra lal sunita devi RUDRAPRAYAG 54,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246425

RUDRAPRAYAG GIC KYUNJA/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030116503

IX UTTARAKHAND

801 UT202324001894038 Kumari Saloni 22-07-2008 SC JITENDRA LAL RANJU DEVI RUDRAPRAYAG CHIDPI PO BARSUDI,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246171

RUDRAPRAYAG GHS KAMOLDI/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030105002

X UTTARAKHAND

802 UT202324001236626 Divya 07-02-2011 SC Bal krishna ram Parwati devi CHAMPAWAT 06,District-
CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262528

CHAMPAWAT GIC DHUNAGHAT/ 
CHAMPAWAT / 
05100400102

IX UTTARAKHAND



803 UT202324001238627 Priyanshu Kumar 17-10-2009 SC Lalit kumar Sunita devi CHAMPAWAT 07,District-
CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262528

CHAMPAWAT GIC DHUNAGHAT/ 
CHAMPAWAT / 
05100400102

IX UTTARAKHAND

804 UT202324001413525 Shivani 20-04-2007 SC MAHENDRA NATTHO DEVI UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

Ward No 23 Rampura 
Rudrapur,District-UDHAM 

SINGH NAGAR,PinCode-263153

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GGIC FAJALPUR 
MAHROLA/ UDHAM SINGH 

NAGAR / 05120201767

X UTTARAKHAND

805 UT202324001278831 Babita 01-01-2011 SC POORAN RAM LAKSHMI DEVI CHAMPAWAT 54,District-
CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262524

CHAMPAWAT GIC KIMTOLI/ 
CHAMPAWAT / 
05100202502

IX UTTARAKHAND

806 UT202324001319679 Vandana 01-01-2008 SC BHAGAT LAL MAMTA DEVI UTTARKASHI PAUNTI,District-
UTTARKASHI,PinCode-249141

UTTARKASHI GIC PONTI/ UTTARKASHI / 
05010509305

IX UTTARAKHAND

807 UT202324001893926 Ravindra Arya 18-11-2009 SC manoj ram pushpa devi ALMORA dewara,District-
ALMORA,PinCode-263624

ALMORA G.I.C. BARECHHINA/ 
ALMORA / 05090104505

IX UTTARAKHAND

808 UT202324001424323 Sanjana Sheel 04-09-2009 SC SANJAY SHEEL SAVITRI SHEEL UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GURUGRAM,District-UDHAM 
SINGH NAGAR,PinCode-263151

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GOVT INTER COLLEGE 
GURU GRAM/ UDHAM 

SINGH NAGAR / 
05120603002

IX UTTARAKHAND

809 UT202324001350293 Nishu Arya 25-04-2008 SC RAMESH CHANDRA 
ARYA

MAMTA ARYA NAINITAL WARD NO 12 SAVITRI COLONY 
BAREILLY ROAD 

HALDWANI,District-
NAINITAL,PinCode-263139

NAINITAL HARGOVIND SUYAL 
SARSWATI VIDHYA 

MANDIR/ NAINITAL / 
05110400413

IX UTTARAKHAND

810 UT202324001195687 Pankaj Kumar 01-03-2009 SC ANAND RAM PUSHPA DEVI CHAMPAWAT 04,District-
CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262580

CHAMPAWAT GIC DEVIDHURA/ 
CHAMPAWAT / 
05100412602

IX UTTARAKHAND

811 UT202324001228368 Diksha Kumari 23-07-2008 SC santosh kumar sunita devi GARHWAL VILL- NIMBUCHOUR 
KHUNIBARH ROAD, P.O 

NIMBUCHOUR, KOTDWARA, 
NEENBUCHAUR,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246149

GARHWAL GOVT. GIRLS INTER 
COLLEGE GHAMANDPUR/ 
GARHWAL / 05060810407

X UTTARAKHAND

812 UT202223002928400 PRIYANKA 27-09-2008 SC An Ram Indra Devi BAGESHWAR Post Kanyalikot,District-
BAGESHWAR,PinCode-263642

BAGESHWAR INTER COLLEGE HARSILA/ 
BAGESHWAR / 
05080201901

X UTTARAKHAND

813 UT202223008850336 ANSHIKA 03-01-2007 SC MINTU PINKI HARDWAR HO NO,District-
HARDWAR,PinCode-247656

HARDWAR G.H.S. LAKHNAUTA/ 
HARDWAR / 05130705402

X UTTARAKHAND

814 UT202324001638958 Priyanshu 15-04-2010 SC PAPPU RAM NEEMA DEVI PITHORAGARH singari,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262522

PITHORAGARH GHSS POKHARI/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070802706

IX UTTARAKHAND

815 UT202324001149159 Himanshu Kumar 02-05-2008 SC YASPAL RAM SANTOSHI DEVI NAINITAL CHORSA,District-
NAINITAL,PinCode-263135

NAINITAL GOVT I C RATIGHAT/ 
NAINITAL / 05110800402

X UTTARAKHAND

816 UT202223007329072 NIDHI 01-01-2010 SC rashan rukmesh HARDWAR naseerpur afzalpur post 
gurukul narsan,District-

HARDWAR,PinCode-247670

HARDWAR G.H.S. NIZAMPUR/ 
HARDWAR / 05130711604

X UTTARAKHAND

817 UT202324001881335 Divyanshu Kumar 22-11-2009 SC pradeep lal chanda devi RUDRAPRAYAG 74,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246425

RUDRAPRAYAG GIC KYUNJA/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030116503

IX UTTARAKHAND

818 UT202324001230250 Om 20-10-2009 SC Deepak Prasad Deveshwari GARHWAL Molthi,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246131

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
REETHAKHAL/ GARHWAL / 

05060604802

IX UTTARAKHAND



819 UT202324001278961 Gautam Kumar 02-04-2010 SC ANIL KUMAR BEENA DEVI GARHWAL 49,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
246123

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
CHOLOSAIN/ GARHWAL / 

05060301002

IX UTTARAKHAND

820 UT202324001760779 Gaurav Tamta 22-07-2008 SC JAGDISH RAM DEEPA DEVI NAINITAL 0,District-NAINITAL,PinCode-
263139

NAINITAL KHASTI DEVI  INTER 
COLLEGE HALDUCHAUR/ 
NAINITAL / 05110400526

X UTTARAKHAND

821 UT202324001766237 Khusi Tamta 08-03-2008 SC DINESH LAL SEEMA DEVI RUDRAPRAYAG 1,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246171

RUDRAPRAYAG GIC NAGRASU/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030116803

IX UTTARAKHAND

822 UT202324001270479 Sakshi 08-05-2009 SC MANIKLAL SANGEETA DEVI GARHWAL ,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
246144

GARHWAL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL 
NAALIKHAL/ GARHWAL / 

05060810702

X UTTARAKHAND

823 UT202324001382714 Kumari Priti 22-01-2008 SC Pooran Chandra Meena Devi NAINITAL Vllage Shivnathpur purani basti 
post office chandra nagar 

,District-NAINITAL,PinCode-
244715

NAINITAL G G I C 
MALDHANCHAURNO 2/ 

NAINITAL / 05110107702

X UTTARAKHAND

824 UT202324001910088 Shartaj 10-09-2010 SC Shyam lal Roshani devi RUDRAPRAYAG 222,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246171

RUDRAPRAYAG GIC KHANKRA/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030111504

IX UTTARAKHAND

825 UT202324001651055 Bhawana 14-01-2010 SC Devraj Kumar Renu Devi PITHORAGARH ,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262501

PITHORAGARH GIC RORIPALI/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070107602

IX UTTARAKHAND

826 UT202324001652697 Sourabh Kumar 28-08-2009 SC ANIL KUMAR RAMA DEVI PITHORAGARH BERINAG,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262531

PITHORAGARH GIC BERINAG/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070712205

IX UTTARAKHAND

827 UT202324001270747 Kalawati 15-02-2008 SC Pushkar Ram Sundari Devi CHAMPAWAT 26,District-
CHAMPAWAT,PinCode-262525

CHAMPAWAT GIC REGDU/ CHAMPAWAT 
/ 05100101401

X UTTARAKHAND

828 UT202324001223230 Ritika 13-03-2009 SC jaikrit lal Binita devi GARHWAL 1,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
246164

GARHWAL GOVT. GIRLS INTER 
COLLEGE PABAU/ 

GARHWAL / 05060302505

IX UTTARAKHAND

829 UT202324001659050 Shivani 09-04-2010 SC Shankar Prasad Sunita Devi PITHORAGARH 0,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262534

PITHORAGARH GIC CHORMANEYA/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070704002

IX UTTARAKHAND

830 UT202324001696709 Sahil 19-08-2008 SC SUNIL RAM PUSHPA DEVI PITHORAGARH VILLAGE CHHANA PANDEY 
POST BHURMUNI DISTRICT 

PITHORAGARH,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262501

PITHORAGARH GIC GORANG CHOUR/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070122302

X UTTARAKHAND

831 UT202324001722425 Ashish Kumar 28-03-2009 SC MANOJ KUMAR DEEPA DEVI PITHORAGARH 00,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262532

PITHORAGARH GIC  GANAI/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070807204

X UTTARAKHAND

832 UT202324001448896 Riya 24-05-2007 SC Guddu Asha Devi DEHRADUN 37,District-DEHRADUN,PinCode-
248124

DEHRADUN GOVT INTER COLLEGE 
QWANSI/ DEHRADUN / 

05050106003

IX UTTARAKHAND

833 UT202324001403211 Shekhar Ray 03-08-2008 SC BABLU RAY MEERA RAY UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

vill gurugram post shaktifarm 
distt udham singh 

nagar,District-UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR,PinCode-263151

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR

GOVT INTER COLLEGE 
GURU GRAM/ UDHAM 

SINGH NAGAR / 
05120603002

IX UTTARAKHAND

834 UT202324001880866 Subodh Lal 03-06-2010 SC hukam lal kalpeshwari devi RUDRAPRAYAG ,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246425

RUDRAPRAYAG GIC KYUNJA/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030116503

IX UTTARAKHAND



835 UT202324001636790 Priyanshu Chanyal 12-12-2010 SC NANDAN PRASAD INDU DEVI PITHORAGARH VILL-NAINI, PO-
DHAPNA,District-

PITHORAGARH,PinCode-
262532

PITHORAGARH GIC  GANAI/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070807204

IX UTTARAKHAND

836 UT202324001702988 Kamal Kumar 23-06-2008 SC VIMAL RAM MUNNI DEVI PITHORAGARH Village- Nagaur, PO- Nagaur, 
Distt.- Pithoragarh UK,District-

PITHORAGARH,PinCode-
262534

PITHORAGARH GIC CHORMANEYA/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070704002

X UTTARAKHAND

837 UT202324001414200 Mamta 06-03-2009 SC ANAND RAM BHAWANI DEVI NAINITAL vill patrani kargil post office 
dhela tahseel ramnagar,District-

NAINITAL,PinCode-244715

NAINITAL GHS PATRANI/ NAINITAL / 
05110101803

IX UTTARAKHAND

838 UT202324001617712 Rahul Chandra 18-10-2009 SC GANESH KUMAR DEEPA DEVI NAINITAL KHALAR,District-
NAINITAL,PinCode-263135

NAINITAL J H S KHALAAR/ NAINITAL / 
05110807502

IX UTTARAKHAND

839 UT202324002308197 Divya Arya 01-05-2009 SC mahendra ram uma devi ALMORA VILL KALTANI POST JALNA DIST 
ALMORA,District-

ALMORA,PinCode-263625

ALMORA G.G.H.S. JALNA/ ALMORA / 
05090702003

IX UTTARAKHAND

840 UT202324001834104 Raj Kuamr 17-08-2008 SC Anand Ram Sarita Devi RUDRAPRAYAG DARMOLA,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246171

RUDRAPRAYAG GIC SWEELI SEM/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030213802

IX UTTARAKHAND

841 UT202324001781787 Bhumika 01-01-2010 SC balam ram geeta devi NAINITAL staff house mallital nainital 
,District-NAINITAL,PinCode-

263002

NAINITAL MOHAN LAL SAH VIDYA 
MANDIR/ NAINITAL / 

05110300258

IX UTTARAKHAND

842 UT202324001324807 Sahil 28-12-2010 SC Mahesh Chand Geeta Devi GARHWAL Jhandicahur West,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246149

GARHWAL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL 
JHANDICHAUR (WEST)/ 

GARHWAL / 05060807016

IX UTTARAKHAND

843 UT202324001757052 Asmita 03-04-2010 SC ANAND KUMAR URMILA DEVI PITHORAGARH 62A,VILLAGE GWASIKOT POST 
DHAPNA TEH GANAI GANGOLI 
DISTT PITHORAGARH ,District-

PITHORAGARH,PinCode-
262532

PITHORAGARH G I C   PILKHI/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070800102

IX UTTARAKHAND

844 UT202324001765952 Ashmita 20-04-2009 SC GIRISH KUMAR MANJU DEVI PITHORAGARH village mail dungari post office 
mail dungari ,District-

PITHORAGARH,PinCode-
262529

PITHORAGARH GIC SHAILKUMARI/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070111802

X UTTARAKHAND

845 UT202223003102132 ANKITA ARYA 06-07-2008 SC Ganesh chandra shanti devi NAINITAL SHYAMKHET BHOWALI 
NAINITAL,District-

NAINITAL,PinCode-263132

NAINITAL G G I C BHAWALI/ 
NAINITAL / 05110300110

X UTTARAKHAND

846 UT202324001294072 Pravesh Kumar 25-06-2008 SC ALAM CHAND BEERA DEVI GARHWAL chorkandi khatsyun,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246176

GARHWAL JANTA INTER COLLEGE 
POKHRIKHET/ GARHWAL / 

05060307001

X UTTARAKHAND

847 UT202324002313635 Sanjay Kumar 10-07-2008 SC Jeewan Ram Rekha Devi ALMORA P.O.-Syunani,District-
ALMORA,PinCode-263625

ALMORA G.I.C. KANARA/ ALMORA / 
05090704002

X UTTARAKHAND

848 UT202324001333306 Vansh 17-04-2010 SC GAURAV JAYESHWARI 
DEVI

GARHWAL Kandiya rikhanikhal ,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246179

GARHWAL GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
KANDIYA/ GARHWAL / 

05061008901

IX UTTARAKHAND

849 UT202324001333746 Vanshika 29-03-2009 SC GAURAV JAYESHWARI 
DEVI

GARHWAL Kandiya rikhanikhal,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246179

GARHWAL GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
KANDIYA/ GARHWAL / 

05061008901

X UTTARAKHAND



850 UT202324001618037 Bhashkarkumar 09-05-2008 SC MAHENDRA 
KUMAR

PUSHPA DEVI NAINITAL KHALAR,District-
NAINITAL,PinCode-263135

NAINITAL J H S KHALAAR/ NAINITAL / 
05110807502

X UTTARAKHAND

851 UT202324001746989 Vansh Kumar 01-06-2009 SC BABLU KUMAR ASHA DEVI NAINITAL RAJEEV NAGAR BANGALI 
COLONY LALKUAN,District-
NAINITAL,PinCode-262402

NAINITAL GIC LALKUAN/ NAINITAL / 
05110403507

IX UTTARAKHAND

852 UT202324001936026 Teena 16-01-2009 SC SHYAM LAL ROSHANI DEVI RUDRAPRAYAG 222,District-
RUDRAPRAYAG,PinCode-

246171

RUDRAPRAYAG GIC KHANKRA/ 
RUDRAPRAYAG / 

05030111504

X UTTARAKHAND

853 UT202223001347905 PAWAN KUMAR 23-02-2008 SC ROSHAN LAL REKHA DEVI NAINITAL shivnathupr nayi basti,District-
NAINITAL,PinCode-244715

NAINITAL GHS SHIVNATHPUR NAI 
BASTI/ NAINITAL / 

05110106902

X UTTARAKHAND

854 UT202324001893424 Karan Prasad 05-01-2009 SC Narayan Ram Sunita ALMORA ,District-ALMORA,PinCode-
263623

ALMORA G.H.S. BANTHUAK/ 
ALMORA / 05090510902

IX UTTARAKHAND

855 UT202324001752002 Deepanshu Raj 01-01-2010 SC Lalita Prasad Sangeeta Devi PITHORAGARH Village- Selipakh, PO- 
Chamachaur, Distt.- 

Pithoragarh UK,District-
PITHORAGARH,PinCode-

262534

PITHORAGARH GIC CHORMANEYA/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070704002

IX UTTARAKHAND

856 UT202324001276927 Tanisha 30-07-2009 SC VINOD KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI GARHWAL Post-Khairasain,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246172

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE  
KHAIRASAIN/ GARHWAL / 

05061211501

X UTTARAKHAND

857 UT202324001534365 Sachin 11-09-2009 SC GULAB BEENA DEVI DEHRADUN VILLAGE MALOU P O 
KHAMROLI KALSI 

DEHRADUN,District-
DEHRADUN,PinCode-248196

DEHRADUN GOVT INTER COLLEGE 
PAJITILANI/ DEHRADUN / 

05050219803

IX UTTARAKHAND

858 UT202324001216579 Bhupendra 17-07-2010 SC KHIMANAND BHAWANA DEVI NAINITAL NARAYANPUR MULIYA 
KARANPUR,District-

NAINITAL,PinCode-244715

NAINITAL G H S S NARAYANPUR/ 
NAINITAL / 05110109901

IX UTTARAKHAND

859 UT202324001382227 Priya 05-02-2009 SC JITENDRA KUMAR LAXMI DEVI GARHWAL NA,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
246172

GARHWAL JANTA INTER COLLEGE 
KAMALPUR/ GARHWAL / 

05060605302

X UTTARAKHAND

860 UT202324001620217 Rashi 17-09-2010 SC Prakash Chandra Rekha Devi NAINITAL PATRANI POST OFFICE DHELA 
RAMNAGAR,District-

NAINITAL,PinCode-244715

NAINITAL GHS PATRANI/ NAINITAL / 
05110101803

IX UTTARAKHAND

861 UT202324001645952 Ritika Arya 15-10-2010 SC PREM PRAKASH POOJA ARYA NAINITAL DARMANI,District-
NAINITAL,PinCode-263135

NAINITAL J H S GARJOLI/ NAINITAL / 
05110804102

IX UTTARAKHAND

862 UT202324001370392 Kusum Lata 06-05-2009 SC KAILASH CHANDRA SANGEETA DEVI GARHWAL NA,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
246172

GARHWAL JANTA INTER COLLEGE 
KAMALPUR/ GARHWAL / 

05060605302

X UTTARAKHAND

863 UT202324001613145 Deepak Kumar 06-06-2010 SC PRAKASH 
CHANDRA

SARULI DEVI NAINITAL VILLAGE  DARIMA ,District-
NAINITAL,PinCode-263158

NAINITAL J H S REETHA/ NAINITAL / 
05110200401

IX UTTARAKHAND

864 UT202324001312348 Aayush Kumar 05-05-2010 SC suman kumar lalita devi GARHWAL 31,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
246172

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
SAAKINKHET/ GARHWAL / 

05060504103

IX UTTARAKHAND

865 UT202324001422591 Anurag 16-04-2009 SC krishna gopal sangeeta devi GARHWAL Jhatakandi ,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246163

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
SAAKINKHET/ GARHWAL / 

05060504103

IX UTTARAKHAND

866 UT202324001342026 Piyush 19-03-2010 SC Prem Lal Sangeeta Devi GARHWAL 4,District-GARHWAL,PinCode-
246148

GARHWAL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL 
NANDAKHAL/ GARHWAL / 

05060501101

IX UTTARAKHAND



867 UT202324001476404 Abhishek 29-07-2010 SC Kuldeep Kumar Kusumlata Devi GARHWAL Saneh Talli Kotridhamg 
Kotdwara,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246149

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
KOTDIDHANG/ GARHWAL / 

05060800302

IX UTTARAKHAND

868 UT202324001191988 Saurabh Kumar 29-10-2009 SC subhash chandra sashikala devi NAINITAL ,District-NAINITAL,PinCode-
263157

NAINITAL GIC KHANSYU/ NAINITAL / 
05110606402

IX UTTARAKHAND

869 UT202324001744641 Dhurv Kumar 31-07-2010 SC Devendra Prasad MOHANI DEVI PITHORAGARH Boragaon PO Boragaon Tehsil 
Didihat,District-

PITHORAGARH,PinCode-
262551

PITHORAGARH G IC DUNAKOT/ 
PITHORAGARH / 

05070405307

IX UTTARAKHAND

870 UT202324001371432 Kumari Lochani 16-07-2009 SC ROSHAN LAL ROSHANI DEVI GARHWAL Mald Malla,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246162

GARHWAL JANTA INTER COLLEGE 
DEVRAJKHAL/ GARHWAL / 

05060703401

X UTTARAKHAND

871 UT202324001983162 Babita 02-02-2009 SC ramesh ram prema devi ALMORA VILLAGE bitarkot po 
kulsibi,District-

ALMORA,PinCode-263652

ALMORA G.I.C. KULSIBI/ ALMORA / 
05090411803

IX UTTARAKHAND

872 UT202324001876833 Himanshu 05-07-2008 SC RANJEET RAM SARASWATI DEVI CHAMOLI VILLAGE- KOTHA, POST- 
KUNIGAR,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246431

CHAMOLI GHS KOTHA/ CHAMOLI / 
05020614304

X UTTARAKHAND

873 UT202324001889105 Sohan Lal 24-02-2007 SC Govind Lal Shanti DEvi CHAMOLI 122,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246440

CHAMOLI GHS VIJAYSAIN/ CHAMOLI 
/ 05020621202

X UTTARAKHAND

874 UT202324001343835 Karan Singh 23-02-2010 SC keshar singh sulekha devi GARHWAL VILL - KANCHOLI, PO - 
BANGHAT,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246172

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
BILKHET/ GARHWAL / 

05060504202

IX UTTARAKHAND

875 UT202324001888054 Ajay Kumar 05-10-2009 SC RAMESH LAL HEEMA DEVI CHAMOLI 12,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246424

CHAMOLI UPS PAGNA/ CHAMOLI / 
05020208302

IX UTTARAKHAND

876 UT202324001041577 Khushi 10-04-2008 SC DHARMVEER MAMTA HARDWAR VILLAGE HARJAULI JAT,District-
HARDWAR,PinCode-247670

HARDWAR G.H.S. HARJOLI JATT/ 
HARDWAR / 05130711804

IX UTTARAKHAND

877 UT202324002310633 Gokul Kumar 16-05-2009 SC RAJ KUMAR BASANTI DEVI ALMORA 59,District-ALMORA,PinCode-
263652

ALMORA G.I.C. MAJHKHALI/ 
ALMORA / 05090409301

IX UTTARAKHAND

878 UT202324001383646 Ajeet 03-06-2010 SC rajendra lal sunita devi GARHWAL shrikot,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246169

GARHWAL JANTA INTER COLLEGE 
KUTIYAKHAL/ GARHWAL / 

05060707102

IX UTTARAKHAND

879 UT202324001432138 chirag 28-03-2008 SC rakesh Kumar Resha devi GARHWAL Kashirampur Kodiya Camp 
Kotdwara,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246149

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
KOTDWAR/ GARHWAL / 

05060814803

IX UTTARAKHAND

880 UT202324000970208 Komal 01-01-2007 SC Deep chand Neelam HARDWAR Sikandarpur Bhainswal,District-
HARDWAR,PinCode-247661

HARDWAR G.I.C. SIKANDERPUR 
BHAINSWAL/ HARDWAR / 

05130205903

X UTTARAKHAND

881 UT202324001041388 Himanshu 01-03-2009 SC DHARMVEER MAMTA HARDWAR VILLAGE HARJAULI JAT,District-
HARDWAR,PinCode-247670

HARDWAR G.H.S. HARJOLI JATT/ 
HARDWAR / 05130711804

IX UTTARAKHAND

882 UT202223002248231 DEEPSHIKHA 03-10-2007 SC SANJAY KUMAR GANGA DEVI NAINITAL Rahees Hotel Tallital 
Nainital,District-

NAINITAL,PinCode-263002

NAINITAL GGIC NAINITAL/ NAINITAL 
/ 05110300246

X UTTARAKHAND

883 UT202324001379903 Aniket 28-07-2008 SC JOT SINGH POOJA DEVI GARHWAL VILL SIMKHET POST 
PABAU,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246164

GARHWAL GOVT. INTER COLLEGE 
PABAU/ GARHWAL / 

05060302501

IX UTTARAKHAND

884 UT202324001406420 Khushi 14-08-2010 SC manoj kumar Beena devi GARHWAL Village uregi ,District-
GARHWAL,PinCode-246165

GARHWAL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL 
UREGI/ GARHWAL / 

05060105302

IX UTTARAKHAND



885 UT202324001877139 Arati 04-06-2008 SC JASPAL LAL DEVESHWRI 
DEVI

CHAMOLI village banjbagar p o banjbagar 
ghat ,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246435

CHAMOLI GIC BANJBAGAR/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020300103

IX UTTARAKHAND

886 UT202324001306511 Pravesh 07-06-2008 SC Mohan Lal Kaushalya Devi GARHWAL village srikot PO Uregi Block 
Pauri,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246165

GARHWAL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL 
UREGI/ GARHWAL / 

05060105302

X UTTARAKHAND

887 UT202324001091186 Radha 11-08-2008 SC SURAJMAL MAMTA HARDWAR VILLAGE MOHD BEGPUR URF 
TAKABHARI,District-

HARDWAR,PinCode-247667

HARDWAR G.H.S. SOHALPUR/ 
HARDWAR / 05130101402

IX UTTARAKHAND

888 UT202324001381350 Priyanshu 28-01-2009 SC kailash Chandra Kiran Devi GARHWAL S/O Kailash Chandra, 
Gidrashu,District-

GARHWAL,PinCode-246146

GARHWAL KSDS GOVT. INTER 
COLLEGE KALJIKHAL/ 

GARHWAL / 05060500904

X UTTARAKHAND

889 UT202324001981959 Jyoti 06-03-2010 SC Bali Ram Asha Devi NAINITAL VILL BANKOTA,District-
ALMORA,PinCode-263134

ALMORA GGIC BETALGHAT/ 
NAINITAL / 05110805204

IX UTTARAKHAND

890 UT202324001879975 Priya 22-05-2010 SC Pratap Ram Hema Devi CHAMOLI Village Rampur post torti dewal 
chamoli ,District-

CHAMOLI,PinCode-246427

CHAMOLI GHS TORTI/ CHAMOLI / 
05020907402

IX UTTARAKHAND

891 UT202324001881343 Simran 19-12-2008 SC NARENDRA 
KUMAR

SEEMA DEVI CHAMOLI VILL SAITOLI PO GHAT,District-
CHAMOLI,PinCode-246435

CHAMOLI GGHS USTOLI GHAT/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020307602

IX UTTARAKHAND

892 UT202324001888068 Ashish Kumar 26-06-2009 SC Sunil lal Basanti devi CHAMOLI 26,District-CHAMOLI,PinCode-
246473

CHAMOLI GIC UDAMANDA/ 
CHAMOLI / 05020509204

X UTTARAKHAND


